MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE —

Arabacialani Mah. 54. Cad. Cadde 54 / B Blok No:3/3013

Air Suspansiyon
Alr Suspension



"KALITE ASLA BIR TESADUF DEGIL,
DAIMA AKILLI BIR GAYRETIN
SONUCUDUR”

“Quality is never a coincidence, it is always the result of intelligent effort.”

HAKKIMIZDA

Motorock, otomotiv endiistrisine yonelik arag parca iretimi alaninda faaliyet gosteren yenilikgi ve giivenilir bir firmadir.
Kurulusumuzdan bu yana kaliteyi, dayanikliligi ve misteri memnuniyetini temel degerlerimiz olarak benimsedik. Modern iretim tesisler-
imiz, ileri teknoloji makine parkurumuz ve alaninda uzman kadromuz ile otomotiv sektoriine yiiksek standartlarda trinler sunuyoruz.
Uriinlerimiz, ulusal ve uluslararasi pazarlarda tercih edilmekte ve sektordeki is ortaklarimiza giivenilir gdziimler saglamaktadir. Ar-Ge
calismalarina verdigimiz 6nem sayesinde, dedisen musteri ihtiyaclarina hizli bir sekilde yanit veriyor, teknolojik gelismeleri yakindan

takip ederek tretim siireglerimize entegre ediyoruz.

Motorock olarak sadece iiretimde degil, ayni zamanda siirdiirilebilirlik ve ¢evreye duyarllik konusunda da sorumluluk aliyoruz. Kaynak-
lar verimli kullanan, gevre dostu Uretim anlayisimizla gelecege yatirim yapiyoruz.
Hedefimiz, misterilerimizin ihtiyaglarini en dogru sekilde karsilamak, onlara uzun émiirlii ve giivenilir triinler sunmak ve otomotiv

sektoriinde kalici bir deger yaratmaktir. intermelya, bugiiniin giiciiyle yarinin yolunu insa ediyor.

ABOUT US

Motorock is an innovative and reliable company specializing in the production of automotive parts. Since our establishment, we have
embraced quality, durability, and customer satisfaction as our core values. With our modern production facilities, advanced machinery, and
expert team, we provide the automotive industry with products that meet the highest standards.

Our products are trusted and preferred in both domestic and international markets, offering reliable solutions to our business partners
worldwide. Thanks to our strong commitment to R&D, we respond quickly to evolving customer needs while closely following technological

advancements and integrating them into our production processes.

At Motorock, we also take responsibility in terms of sustainability and environmental awareness. By adopting eco-friendly production
practices and efficient use of resources, we invest in the future.
Our mission is to meet our customers’ needs in the most accurate way, provide them with long-lasting and dependable products, and

create lasting value in the automotive industry. intermelya is building the road to the future with the strength of today

s
MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE —




TTTTTTTTTT




) MoToRrROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

MR0644
OO
310 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
A 1308
| | BMC 7871090 CONTITECH 644N
BN | BPW 220024400 AIRTECH 3644
[EirtHi=i
- BUSSING 536905265 CF GOMMA 1 1528524
| ]
DAF 689677 CF GOMMA 2 92574
e DAF 696229 DUNLOP F D11S01
EVO BUS 4771143000 DUNLOP UK PNP301470102
EVO BUS 4771170000 FIRESTONE1  1R1A390295
HANOMOG 546905134 FIRESTONE2  W010950118
] HEULIEZ 0305G10303 GART 1 D276B
#1308
MR0644 C03
OO

im in S

OEM PART NUMBER

BMC BUS

53RS900083

CROSS REFERENCES

MI12x1,
97
Misals |
MR0661 49
_ OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
I" L "| BMC 53RS900056 CONTITECH 661N
BUSSING 831120144 AIRTECH 3661
L —
M DAF 659561 CF GOMMA 1 1S31028RF
v DROGMOLLER 44032020000200 CF GOMMA 2 91016
- EVO BUS 4731012000 DUNLOP F D12S02RE
-
EVO BUS 4731031000 DUNLOP UK PNP304980101
EVO BUS 4771427000 FIRESTONE 1 1R1C390310
EVO BUS 4731042000 FIRESTONE 2 W010950021
1 = 1
EVO BUS 4771440000 GART 1 D297
#150.8 _‘
WEIGHT

005




) MoToROCK

' — AUTOMOT V E
MR0661 C
(12805 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. 0289.5 . _ -~ SPECIAL PRD.
I po
f&ﬁn: il $ % ! '
lf’ M22e1.5
- M12¢1.5
P I I 5
E i
b l L «=~Ji D227
{» = 1
|__ 3227 __ ..".
A ]
MIsls

MR0661 CO1

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

(280 5
g5 I AYATS 31001569 CONTITECH 661NPO1
! . IRIS BUS 5010073846 AIRTECH 3661K

.

M18xls

M1

D227
»
Migxls |

MR0661 C02

198G 5 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
moac £ ol ZF SACHS 0501209513 CONTITECH 661NP02
» ZF SACHS 0501215443 VIBRACOUSTIC V1E255
1 . 1
] ' ’ ZF SACHS 0501215602
MI18:1.5 | -~
M0k
B
| -
A

MI&s15




) MoToROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR0661 C04
. OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
250.5 T BMC BUS 53RS900056A SPECIAL PRD. BMC
I & | BMC BUS 53RS900155
1 AT |
fiiy Mll'!m..l..ﬁ"' i
M
ol - M10x1
=1 . i
= D227
.IEJ. W ¥ ot |
(227 a
Misxls
KIix1.5
MR0661 CO5
o OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1 AYATS 30201102 CONTITECH 661NP05
2895 F
B
E'-]1Hxl..5"--_--'
M =1
B
A
MIgs
WEIGHT 9,05 KG
MR0661 CO7
(19805 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
~ T OTOKAR 16NO003650AA
| : s |
f M mi.ﬁ' e
E M1l
.-’SJ :."\-1
Eoﬁ A 0227
U 3 ."..' 4;;‘,-{5,? -.'|
G227 He e o
WS/
Migls

007



) MoToRrOCK

MR0662
2300
2198.1 BPW 220024600 CONTITECH 662N
BUSSING 100112251 AIRTECH 3662
DAF 0578361 CF GOMMA 1 1SC36030
FLOOR 00848 CFGOMMA2 92594
- GRANNING 15623 DUNLOP F D13501
- MAN 81436010018  DUNLOP UK PNP302730101
MAN 81436010051  FIRESTONE1  1R1D355355
J NEOPLAN 100110200 FIRESTONE2  W010950207
1081 NEOPLAN 100112251 GOODYEAR1 9007
MR0673 oo
2240
@130.8 BERTOJA 5402001 CONTITECH 673N
EEEEE BREDA M. 178623 AIRTECH 3673
BREDA M. 325993 CF GOMMA 1 15C28522
DAF 627584 CFGOMMA2 88786
g EVO BUS A6213280001  FIRESTONE1  1R1A370285
INBUS 5001098 FIRESTONE2  W010950198
IVECO, MAG. 249156 GOODYEAR1 9051
MB A3833270001  PHOENIX 1F21A
VAN HOOL 624319860 PIRELLI 15C28522
MR0701
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
ji;f: AUWARTER B510040 CONTITECH 701N
| | BOVA B510040 AIRTECH 3701
IKARUS B510040 FIRESTONE1  1R3M340340
M WABCO 8961301954 FIRESTONE2  W010950205
" GART D276C
- GOODYEAR 9006
PHOENIX 1E26
it # i TAURUS B116
‘ - ‘ VIBRACOUSTIC  V1E26

008




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MRO706 »e_%
2240 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Z130.8
- . MAN 81436010139 CONTITECH 706N
MAN 81436010127 AIRTECH 3706
MAN 81436010101 GOODYEAR 9067
MAN 81436010098 DUNLOP F D12516
- MAN 81436010096
u3
| MAN 81436010144
II WABCO 8961301594
|
[
S
21308 h|
MR0713 ol
— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
A0S
—— VOLVO 6797169 CONTITECH 713N
VOLVO 1622116 AIRTECH 3713
WABCO 8961301874 GART 1 C304B
GART 2 3040490
8 GOODYEAR 9066
|| DUNLOP F D12515
| PHOENIX 1F21D
[
%ﬁm {J VIBRACOUSTIC  V1F21D
FRimiE A
il
1308 |
F2H
MRO715 43
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
#1260
2 150.8 DAF 659561 CONTITECH 715N
IVECO-FIAT 4456111 AIRTECH 3715
IVECO-FIAT 4763473 CF GOMMA 1 1SC31016
IVECO-MAG. 4456111 CE GOMMA 2 93518
=
o MAN VW 81436010059 DUNLOP UK PNP304890101
MAN VW 81436010060 FIRESTONE 1 1R1C335310
i MAN VW 81436010061 FIRESTONE 2 W010950087
MAN VW 81436010775 GART 1 C292C
—-J'Z '150.8 MAN VW 81436010078 GART 2 2920380




() MoTOROCK

MRO716

400

o~

OEM PART NUMBER

MAN
MAN
VOLVO
VOLVO

WABCO

81436010039
81436010040
1075290
1593842

8961301924

CONTITECH 716N
AIRTECH 3716

CF GOMMA 1 1SC30034
CF GOMMA 2 92548
FIRESTONE 1 1R2A450305
FIRESTONE 2 W010950145
GOODYEAR 9073
PHOENIX 1F26B1
TAURUS B197

MR0719 DR =
D198.1 - BPW 0220024000 CONTITECH 719N
oy DAF 0818225 AIRTECH 3719
EVO BUS 4731032000 CF GOMMA 1 1SC36043
| GIGANT 196036 CFGOMMA2 92593
I. & GIGANT 166205 DUNLOP UK PNP304620101
I'I KASSBOHRER 4731032000 FIRESTONE1  1R2D530360
. MAN 81440500095  FIRESTONE2  WO010950192
/ NEOPLAN 100110100 GOODYEAR 8118
%J NEOPLAN 102100200 PHOENIX 1F328B
MR0720 i

450

| S 1E0E

OEM PART NUMBER

BPW

DENNIS

DENNIS

DENNIS

IVECO-FIAT

IVECO-PEGASO

010

0220024100

6502928

6508834
6508837

81436010033
81436010036
81436010037

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 720N
AIRTECH 3720

CF GOMMA 1 1SC29030

CF GOMMA 2 88802
DUNLOP F D12504
DUNLOP UK PNP301000100
FIRESTONE1  1R2A460295
FIRESTONE2  W010950195
GOODYEAR 9008




) MoToRrOCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR0727
. 2300 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
J195.1
| | DAF 638148 CONTITECH 727N
GIGANT-DAF 196043 AIRTECH 3727
GIGANT-DAF 166226 DUNLOP F D13S04
MAN 81436010056 DUNLOP UK PNP306420100
=
i = MAN 81436010057 FIRESTONE 1 1R2D460360
|
| MAN 81436010058 FIRESTONE 2 W010950191
| E MAN 81436010076 GOODYEAR 8117
E%ﬁ.—w-‘i MAN 81436010079 PHOENIX 1F32A
2i198.1 _| MAN 81436010082 PIRELLI 1SC36034
2252
MR0728 (oo
~ 2300 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
#1981
| | SCHMITZ 750212 CONTITECH 728N
AIRTECH 3728
CF GOMMA 1 1SC36034
v
CF GOMMA 2 92575
|
] { E DUNLOP UK PNP306420100
L
| f FIRESTONE 1 1R2D470360
|
'| FIRESTONE 2 W010950419
' GOODYEAR 8117
EEmees
PHOENIX 1F32A
#1981
252
MRO0737 i
2260 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
B
o CHEREAU VSRU500211F ~ CONTITECH 737N
@Eg ’_n, MB A3933280101 AIRTECH 3737
P MENARINI 178739 CF GOMMA 1 1832323
v
MB 3933280201 CF GOMMA 2 89756
% WABCO 8961302044 FIRESTONE 1 1R2A480330
|
| FIRESTONE 2 W010950211
|
GOODYEAR 9075
PHOENIX 1F26
TAURUS B127

011




) MoToRrOCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MRO757 i
A 265
2190.8 MB A3633280201 CONTITECH 757N
L..k WABCO 8961302034 AIRTECH 3757
) FIRESTONE 1 1R2A380305
FIRESTONE2  WO010950212
| E GOODYEAR 9077
ll PHOENIX 1F26C
e J) TAURUS B126
1231
MR0762 (oo 3
_ om EM PART NUMBER
@198
| BPW 0220024200 CONTITECH 762N
: BPW 942938020 AIRTECH 3762
! BPW 0220024000 CF GOMMA 1 1SC36030
’ DAF 664425 CF GOMMA 2 92594
i DAF 0578361 DUNLOP F D13S02
| EVO BUS 4731013000 DUNLOP UK PNP307800100
| | GIGANT 196035 FIRESTONE1  1R2D390360
s B GIGANT 161210 FIRESTONE2  W010950190
| 2198 GIGANT 161209 GOODYEAR 9010
. @252
MRO0769
1o OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
21308 MENARINI 252933 CONTITECH 769N
: » T RENAULT T. 5000805284 AIRTECH 3769
RENAULT T. 5000786640 CF GOMMA 1 1SC24030
- RENAULT T. 5000786641 CF GOMMA 2 97326
2 VAN HOOL 624319860 DUNLOP F D10S02
WABCO 8961301864 DUNLOP UK PNP305140100
WABCO 2 8961301954 FIRESTONE 1 1R1A380260
FIRESTONE2  W010950204
|, 21308 | GOODYEAR 8053

012




) MoToROCK

MR0782
O—O
Dell IRIS BUS 5000954176 CONTITECH 782N
01308
N I IRIS BUS 500324098 AIRTECH 3782
' IRIS BUS 500324098 CF GOMMA 1 1528525
IVECO 4716989 CF GOMMA 2 97555
= IVECO 4703904 DUNLOP F D11502
N IVECO 4703972 FIRESTONE1  1R1A415285
IVECO 93195986 FIRESTONE2  W010950197
EEE _ MB A3823277201  GART D290
| 21308 | ' RENAULT T. 5000954176 GOODYEAR 9013
MR0809 NT 05
B MAN 81436010050  CONTITECH 80ONT
C i
/"7777—'7‘% MAN 81436010054 CF GOMMA 1 1T320SP
MAN 81436010073  CF GOMMA 2 89754
© MAN 81436016029 ~ FIRESTONE1  1T15L6
s NEOPLAN 102100500 FIRESTONE2 ~ WO01M580031
=
NEOPLAN 102121500 PHOENIX 1D23C

013

! N 'M]lf]
MR0809 T 45
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0254 BREDA M. 178739 CONTITECH 809NTB
z/f;.._zz_,_«f-/_. i ' MAN 81436016002 AIRTECH 3908T
MAN 81436016023 CF GOMMA 1 1T320SP
CF GOMMA 2 89753
i FIRESTONE 1 1T15L6
o FIRESTONE 2 WO01M580687
v, ) GOODYEAR 1R12709
’ - ‘ PHOENIX 1D23C1
D116 PIRELLI 17320SP




"I ) MOTOROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR0817

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

014

0221
D103 IRIS BUS 5000805998 CONTITECH 817N
N IRIS BUS 5810805998 AIRTECH 3817
RVI 5000805998 CF GOMMA 1 1SC26030
_ RVI 5810111355 CF GOMMA 2 97613
| = IVECO DORUK  REAR(arka) GART C289BS
| 13H0003648AA
N )
N S
IO |
3195
MR0817 C
O—0O
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
OTOKAR 9900033889AA  CONTITECH 817 MB
P IRISBUS 5000786641
e A IRIS BUS 5810111355
i MBS T
S Mo IRISBUS 100V8
IRISBUS A320
@190
@190 _ A
\ | f
MR0819
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@160
BREDA M. 192709 CONTITECH 819N
MB A0003280101  AIRTECH 3819
OPTARE UN15966 CF GOMMA 1 1821522
TEMSA OPALIN CF GOMMA 2 90609
g FIRESTONE 1 1R1S350225
FIRESTONE2  W010950543
GART c29%




) MoToRrOCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

MR0838

585

OEM PART NUMBER

MERCEDES

AG743280001

CONTITECH 838 N
AIRTECH 3838
DUNLOP F D13S05
GOODYEAR 1 9074
GOODYEAR 2 556039074
PHOENIX 1F26D
VIBRACOUSTIC V1F26D
NEOTEC AB434L

MR0876

(2240

DI50.8 _

470

OEM PART NUMBER

IVECO
IVECO
RVI-IRIS BUS
RVI-IRIS BUS

MERITOR

8139068
41022620
5000296827
5000296816

MLF8199

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH
AIRTECH

CF GOMMA 1
CF GOMMA 2
GART

GOODYEAR

876N
3876
1832336
92477
D298C

8314

015

|_ 508
MR0882 =
200
MI BREDA M. D031115 CONTITECH 882N1
MAN 81436010065 AIRTECH 3882
| \7’ MAN 81436010067 CF GOMMA 1 1SC25028
] MAN 81436010070 CF GOMMA 2 97042
I| :L MAN 81436010092 FIRESTONE 1 1R4R465260
III MAN 81436010093 FIRESTONE 2 W0109500435
| J MAN 81436010094 GART C2890
MAN 81436010095 GOODYEAR 9048
MAN 81436010096 PHOENIX 1F16




) MoToROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
00000y C
MR0883 3
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
MAN 81436010128  CONTITECH 883N1
MAN 81436010110  AIRTECH 110562
MAN 81436010072  CF GOMMA 1 15C25029
MAN 81436010071 CF GOMMA 2 204250
l. g MAN 81436010137  GOODYEAR 9012
| VOLVO 1082085 PHOENIX 1F21C2
|
| VOLVO 1082130 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1F21C2
WABCO 8961301234 FIRESTONE 1 1R4RA465260
FIRESTONE2  W010950435
00000y C
MR0884 i

X250

IVECO 8188539
IVECO BUS 500301452
IVECO BUS 97108363
MAN 81436010069
MAN 81436010106
MAN 81436010108
MAN VW 81436010066
MAN VW 81436010068
IVECO 8184025

CONTITECH 884N

CF GOMMA 1 1SC27025C
CF GOMMA 2 97608
GOODYEAR 9002
PHOENIX 1F20A
TAURUS BL249
VIBRACOUSTIC V1F20A
FIRESTONE 1 1R1B415270
FIRESTONE 2 W010950295

MR0896

Sl

212046

AWD (BEDFORD) 91101884
DENNIS 6556061
DENNIS 6563002
MERITOR MLF8010
SCANIA 411627
SCANIA 473049

016

CONTITECH 896N
AIRTECH 3896

DUNLOP F SP2191
DUNLOP UK PNP305140100
FIRESTONE1  1R1J520285
FIRESTONE2  W010950173
FIRESTONE3  W010950245
GOODYEAR 8040
PHOENIX 2E18A




MRO0897

) MoToRrOCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

DE20

_ DI6iE _

o
|_ D648

OEM PART NUMBER

CARDI

DENNIS
IVECO-PEGASO
IVECO-PEGASO
SCANIA
SCANIA

SCANIA

58050315
6562892
795097
794686
0411622
0411623

402315

CONTITECH 897N

AIRTECH 3897

CF GOMMA 1 1S32030

CF GOMMA 2 88788
DUNLOP F SP2192
DUNLOP UK PNP305210101
DUNLOP UK 2 PNP305210100
FIRESTONE 1 1R1K440320
FIRESTONE 2 W010950174

[l

OEM PART NUMBER

MR0916

CROSS REFERENCES

_ D108
| | MAN 81436010095 CONTITECH 916N1
o=y
\AIEER, MAN 81436010097 AIRTECH 3916
) MAN 81436010102 DUNLOP F D12505
LA
MAN 81436010105 FIRESTONE 1 2R2A460295
g MAN 81436010126 FIRESTONE2  WO010950555
MAN 81436010138 GART C289C1
MAN 81436010100 GOODYEAR 9015
TEMSA TE771107Y PHOENIX 1F21C5
ZFSACHS 1770000160 TAURUS B154
|_ 21308 _|
al1on OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
508
— IVECO BUS 99459166 CONTITECH 921N
[
=y EVO BUS A0003280001  AIRTECH 3921
) HEULIEZ 5000288982 CF GOMMA 1 1528523V
|
RENAULT 5000288982 CF GOMMA 2 202728
= RENAULT-IRIS 5000288982 DUNLOP F D10S04
RENAULT-IRIS 5010151378 FIRESTONE 1 1R1A415260
RENAULT-IRIS 5010151379 FIRESTONE2  W010950226
IR ; KASSBOHRER 4771503000 GART D276B5
EEE S
I NEOPLAN TEMSA GOODYEAR 8043



) MOTOROCK

MR0921 C03
@260 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
_ T BMC BUS 53RS900131
GRG0
. . .
MEEA{.':
/ Mlox1.5
A cal 0197
JE ‘
1
1l — L
0197
Mzds
MR0921 C04

0260 OEM PART NUMBER

53RS900144

BMC BUS

il

CROSS REFERENCES

MR0927
o185 OEM PART NUMBER
1206
= DENNIS
DENNIS
!7’ VOLVO
VOLVO
g JONCKHEERE
S .
e — R

206

018

61189612
68523

3116354
AAU2542

CONTITECH 927N

AIRTECH 3927

DUNLOP UK PNP300080100
FIRESTONE 1 1R1J415285
FIRESTONE 2 W010950244
GOODYEAR 8037

PHOENIX 2E18B
TAURUS B179
VIBRACOUSTIC V2E18B




) MoToROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR0928
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
D220
4.8
EE— DENNIS 6502928 CONTITECH 928N
sohsiees) - !
Lﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁ X DENNIS 6508834 AIRTECH 3928
™) DENNIS 6508837 DUNLOP F D12S03
v
DENNIS 68612 DUNLOP UK 1C3308
E IVECO BUS 6453741 FIRESTONE 1 1R1K380320
MCW X6641056 FIRESTONE 2 W010950228
SCANIA 434932 GOODYEAR 8042
Thianas :ﬁ VOLVO 10904403 PHOENIX 2E23A
£ !
1648 VOLVO 3116983 TAURUS B178

MR0936

2225
L DIEDE

348

(50

OEM PART NUMBER

IRISBUS

WABCO

5000819370

8961301704

CONTITECH 936N

AIRTECH 3936

DUNLOP F D12S01
DUNLOP UK PNP309070100
GOODYEAR 9042
GOODYEAR 2 556039042

=(0)

OEM PART NUMBER

[ I
CH1E0E

o
PN

2541

L §

|_ 1308 -|

BREDA M.

INBUS

IVECO

IVECO

IVECO BUS

PEGASO
SICCA

019

55001051
5001051
5317Vo5316Vo
8160165
6144040
199563
4890001

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 943N

AIRTECH 3943

CF GOMMA 1 1528518

CF GOMMA 2 88809
DUNLOP F D11S05
DUNLOP UK PNP316730100
FIRESTONE 1 1R1A260285
FIRESTONE 2 W010950189
GART 1 D276D




) MoToRrOCK

020

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR0944 s
o1 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
e R
—&1 VOLVO 1999893 CONTITECH 944N
ﬁ!ﬁm T INBUS 4840005 AIRTECH 3944
INBUS 4890001 CF GOMMA 1 1528522
M
IVECO 4738008 CF GOMMA 2 97619
2 IVECO 4722525 DUNLOP F D11S04
IVECO 8188526 FIRESTONE 1 1R1B390270
IVECO 4736728 FIRESTONE2  WO010950121
IVECO BUS 4714025 GART D290B
- IVECO BUS 6657150 GOODYEAR 9009
MR0945 =
o216 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
CH13LE
— MENARINI 178741 CONTITECH 945N
nﬁ%’—% f
fisia IVECO BUS 4716989 AIRTECH 3945
PEGASO 197145 CF GOMMA 1 1528525
M
" PEGASO 769388 DUNLOP F D11S01
RVI 5000787632 DUNLOP UK PNP301000101
SCANIA 523229 FIRESTONE 1 1R1A460290
WABCO 8961301944 FIRESTONE2  W010950063
GART 1 D276
D308
P OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
?130.8
VOLVO 1075290 CONTITECH 1421N
VOLVO 1593842 AIRTECH 31421
VOLVO 1622122 FIRESTONE 1 1R2A490305
VOLVO 1622115 FIRESTONE2  W010950472
|
I a GOODYEAR 9072
|
| GOODYEAR2 556039072
II DUNLOP D12S18
' GART C299E
Iq__
b GART 2 2990490
21308
@228




) MoToROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR1819
(6 [ OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1005
| —t— SPECIAL PRD. ITL
=
&
.':-:; "
CH0,5
MR1885 i
(3230 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
_ON30E
| IVECO 98478799 CONTITECH 1885N1
..... MAN 81436010125 AIRTECH 31885
MAN 81436010140 CF GOMMA 1 1SC27028
MAN 81436010150 CF GOMMA 2 97043
MAN 81436010123 CF GOMMA 3 97043
MAN 81436010111 DUNLOP F D12507
MAN 81436010109 FIRESTONE 1 1R2A445280
MAN 81436010104 FIRESTONE 2 W010950429
i WABCO 896130114 GART C289C
_ 1308 _|
MR1888 I

240

21508

|_ 01508 _|

470

OEM PART NUMBER

MAN

SOCHS

021

81436010163

001748451100

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH

AIRTECH

1888N
31888




"I ) MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

MR4156 T

OEM PART NUMBER

©
©

MAN SL200

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

M2
%m. y 4
(:]‘]34‘
MR4810 NT o
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
MAN 81436010047 CONTITECH 810NT
T
e CF GOMMA 1 1T19E15
) GOODYEAR 1R14714
o]
‘_'i"";.-
M12x1.75
— | e
oy —
(575
MR4810 T
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
MAN 81436016019 CONTITECH 810NTB
‘T 3
i MAN 81436010042 AIRTECH 34810T
v PEGASO 174933 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E1
. CF GOMMA 2 93702
np |
- DUNLOP UK PNP311380000
FIRESTONE 1 1T19L7
M12x1.75
7 FIRESTONE 2 W01M580749
[« GOODYEAR 1R14713
D265 PHOENIX 1DK28A4

022




"I ) MOTOROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR5484

(245

21665

OEM PART NUMBER

21668

IVECO DORUK  FRONT(6n)
]
13H0005484AA
220LE

MR5484 C

| (31684

114

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

OTOKAR 13H0005484AA

DORUK 220LE

T M16xl5

w112
MR19250
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Cr
B130.8 IVECO 41006926 AIRTECH 319250
T MERITOR MLF8204 CF GOMMA 1 18C25019
"“ SABO SA520227 CF GOMMA 2 201727

Tl

b

023




"I ) MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

MR19270

D216

|__ R30S

OEM PART NUMBER

IVECO

MERITOR

41008929

MLF8206

CROSS REFERENCES
AIRTECH 319270
CF GOMMA 1 1SC27019
CF GOMMA 2 201732
GART 1 D278F
GART 2 2760300

MR36323

240
| 150.8

7

Sy

OEM PART NUMBER

IVECO

41022620

CROSS REFERENCES

AIRTECH 336323

CF GOMMA 1 1832336C

CF GOMMA 2 203833

P y
REEEER 4
EEE '
| 1504

MRO125 S
|__ 0273 _ D273 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
— l f ? f E'_ 1 BMC BELDE 7B100323 SPECIAL PRD.
s = |

w’ =1 —*-

Mi16x15

) E1 R
B2ia5

173.2

[ M 10

024




"I ) MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

MR0125 C
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

BMC 7B100323A SPECIAL PRD.

Ll M2443 ' &
D218 T

Madxs ———

MRO0125 SO1

B2 - OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| I
! "i" ?L rd ™ BMC PROCITY  57RS900004A  SPECIAL PRD.
: :ﬁ 7 ;: ;: 1; / r'..
jm I o
v M22x15
i MIZels

CA50.8
L 0265

MR0125 CO1

0273 OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

BMC PROCITY 57RS900004A SPECIAL PRD.

BMC PROCITY

Ead ]
M22x15
ol MI12xL5
&
2230
D230 1
-I.
Mig

025




"I ) MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

MRO0125 S02

a7 0273 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| H '_—"—Ll—ra . | T
RIS ! Y BMC 53RS900061 SPECIAL PRD.
i g | _1
o 2/

m ’ = AW
| et - \ kK
II MiGx1.5 173.2 [ [EPE 4]

975

| 01508 |

(3265

MRO0125 C02

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

BMC 53RS900142M SPECIAL PRD.

E18

MR0016 S -y
— 26 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
\ i 158.5
l n . N0 ' ‘\‘ - ‘ AIRTECH DORSE16P
.f \
‘7’ Il = o
sz M22s
7
M
5 1
D265 o170

026




‘: ) MOTOROCK

MRO0OO16 C

OEM PART NUMBER

©
O

CROSS REFERENCES

MR0035 S

E¥2h5
MRO0035 CO1 —
OEM PART NUMBER
(3280

320

(230

©
©

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

2aMIZ M 22415

435

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

365

140




() MOTOROCK

MR0045 S
.oz OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

; [ J. SPECIALPRD.  YSD
| -
i Vo
M1Z —M20x 1.5
M12x1.5
M2
i
L @am 134

MRO0045 CP

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

(227

@227 f
[,
il i
a1 _.‘I.
Ve MIZ | MI12x15
v W20 1.5
2 E. F. \l
. i :
o F
{°‘-n-.=r";l‘_.-2".‘—_\:: ATE T, |"->“} -
gP ”? D,
&1 i IE
2180

MR0069 S

o210 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
f' ﬂ[ Blicele BMC 53RS900069AA  SPECIAL PRD.
; o M Y e
Y ; ™ | -:_.:.:'ﬁ:—- L o
; - 3 MigLs () ) ©
M
£

028




"I ) MOTOROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR0069 C

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
50
—t- BMC 53RS900069
0N
r_'.lr@-'_'. 1
N
Mz2ls
Mi6x15
£H57
(197 i
Y230
Ml24x3 .
MR0415 S
Bz27 150 - OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0 ____1 i | Isuzu TURKUAZ
4 t ¥
\?’ 2aM1E | M22x1.5
0227
L M2
{. i
- {3254 A 134
MR0415 C

il

0315

B

Mz

OEM PART NUMBER

=

T
Aol

M2 5

D260

029

CROSS REFERENCES

ISUZU TURKUAZ




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR0416 S
L) OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. @250 Sl -
| . s ‘"j_ 71— SOLARIS 1001101044 PHOENIX 1DF25A1NP
v—ﬁj F i : SOLARIS 1001101046 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DF25A1NP
- B 21 | Soe1s SOLARIS 1001101047
v DE5Y SOLARIS 1001101058
=
{I{’-E
MR0416 C
o250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1500
{3254 - =
" ; - I_ ) SOLARIS 1001101060 AIRTECH 31070K
= Iy e
—— 3 { N, ¢ 1}[ SOLARIS 1070002000 PHOENIX 1DF25A1
: i 1| |
= \ g VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DF25A1
- M1z M22x1.5
— i'.'\l
L A 5
: ': ‘ I.' . '.I
= { Jo 1
(227 P
M18x1.5
MRO0435 S (oo
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
28A
Ln a_ . PANAV PHOENIX 1D2435L
el TAURUS KR25035L
M
=

030




() MOTOROCK

MRO0435 C

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

— |3

un b

cill-3
©
©

‘_ PANAV PHOENIX 1D2435L

NEE TAURUS KR52035L

Miéxls M2

D200
T8

MR0465 S
et OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
(2549 -

lrnnJ 51|‘G |t SPECIAL PRD.

[t ]
ﬁ
M2
‘i‘r ..".
e %% f 2y
— - @134

MR0465 C
o250 _ OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

130.7
s SPECIAL PRD.
LA ]
. .
L= & E
l A |
II.
YUNF-_ |
- 14 UNF
[ 2ad)
0200
@260
@200 il i
X ) g
dx / e
K112 —_

031




T/ MOTOROCK

MRO0725 S

CROSS REFERENCES

3311 OEM PART NUMBER

©
©

- - 1 |
| I 0 220
— i T GIGANT 166217 CONTITECH 725NP01
:.J —
b GIGANT 246149 AIRTECH 3725P
] |I g
CF GOMMA 1 1TCS36045
CF GOMMA 2 202964
8 212 MZE15
FIRESTONE 1 1T66E108
FIRESTONE 2 WO01M588969
GART C2925
| GOODYEAR 1R14704
VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DF32
MR0725 C oo’
O30 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
220
- ; 9310 ; + GIGANT 246149 CONTITECH 725NP02
5 T - il N | GIGANT 166217 AIRTECH 3725K
™ i ]
L \f e MERITOR MLF8103 CF GOMMA 1TCS36045
[ s
2M12 T M22x1.5 WABCO 9518147470 DUNLOP F D14U38
FIRESTONE 1 1T66F108
= (255
FIRESTONE 2 W01M588969
GART C292S
GOODYEAR 1 1R14747
GOODYEAR 2 1R14813

MRO0725 CO1

(621 1t}

191

{310
240

(255
'..rF-T'l'N:.
o
Loowad

OEM PART NUMBER

©
©

GIGANT 166252
MERITOR MLF8105
WABCO 9518147560

032

CONTITECH 725NP03
AIRTECH 372501K
DUNLOP F D14B43
FIRESTONE 1T66F108
GOODYEAR 1R14756
FIRESTONE 2 W01M588610




) MoToRrOCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR0836 S01
. - .02 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| | )
| . ] CONTITECH 836M
7 ; s
- AIRTECH 3836P
M | tss DUNLOP F D13U32
. M16x1.5 FIRESTONE 1 1T17AR45
| Tel
| = FIRESTONE2  WO01D080776
|
\ FIRESTONE3  WO01M580776
'. GOODYEAR 1R12700
Emm PHOENIX 1DF251NP
1508 | TAURUS KR721
X265
MR0836 C
_— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
L
oy CONTITECH 836MK1
D273 !
—p AIRTECH 3836K
—
Y| DUNLOP F D13B32
Mi6xls q5s FIRESTONE 1 1T17AR45
oo
TS FIRESTONE2  WO01M588722
o D230
e __ GOODYEAR 1R12712
PHOENIX 1DF2511
0230 =
s TAURUS KR72106
n; <, VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1DF2511
[¥] —
MR0836 S02
- . ey OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
' = 150
| g
|,, ¥ Eia CONTITECH 836M2
¥ i f i i “ il 1:. -
BT AIRTECH 383602P
‘7’ v IYa
v { DUNLOP F D13U31
l'l M16x1.5—a2 FIRESTONE1  1T17AR4,5
'| FIRESTONE2  WO01D080777
|
. FIRESTONE3  WO01M580777
|
| GOODYEAR 1R12710
% PHOENIX 1DF253
01508 VIBRACOUSTIC ~ VDF253
i (3265 _




) MoToRrOCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR0836 C02 ol
B2I73 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
(i)
- A8 DAF 0388167 CONTITECH 836M2K1
- - = f a * .I
. a “_'J . = DAF 0388168 AIRTECH 383602K
s i
. X 3 MERITOR MLF8059 DUNLOP F D13B31
L MI6el5 7775 | MID
- S WABCO 9518127110 FIRESTONE 1 1T17AR4,5
2 B0
Lj FIRESTONE 2 W01M588721
= o230
- o GOODYEAR 1R12711
e -
/ PHOENIX 1DF2513
0230 {
i A
| A TAURUS KR72103
98 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DF2513 BOX
h —T
MR0836 C04
O0O—O

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

VDL BUS 0377498

377498

CONTITECH

FIRESTONE

PHOENIX

836MBK4

WO01M588705

1DF2514

MR0836 C06

(3273

140

268

(230

]
| ._‘,
\/ .
M16x15 gy | 75

110,

K10

OEM PART NUMBER
DAF 0526651
MERITOR MLF8054
VDL BUS 0526651

034

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 836MBK6
AIRTECH 383606K
FIRESTONE1  1T17AR45
FIRESTONE2 ~ WO01M588701
GOODYEAR 1R12768
PHOENIX 1DF2515
VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1DF2515




) MoToROCK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR0836 S10 oo
0273 ) 150 _ 5 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
[ M 1 ] h]22xlxtf' . M10x1.5
L ——————— Bl . ™. DAF 1794420 CONTITECH 836NP10
i [ -
| = GOODYEAR 1R12849
m d\ | A

_ D08

205
MR0836 C10 =
%— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
o, T
. ‘\ DAF 1794420 CONTITECH 836NP10
. 0273 ) bl T
: 7 He | E GOODYEAR 1R12849
II.. f . II _r
M22x1.5 [N
I e —
ﬁﬁ'ﬁ-
D230 |
MIG
MR0887 S J3
I OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
M16x15—— MI0xL5
“J o227 e b DAF 0513983 CONTITECH 887M
- i T = . "r- ! et
| S| \lfin_t .:' gl VDL BUS 0513983 AIRTECH 3887P
) N " FIRESTONE 1 1T15LNR3
~ ui.":ﬁ_#: FIRESTONE 2 W01M580780
& GOODYEAR 1R11796
SPRINGRIDE D11U41
P
e KR |
PR YET

035




(¢ ) MOTOROCK

MR0887 C

S

D273 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
134
AT ‘ _ DAFVDLBUS 1141525 CONTITECH 887NP04
| ~ -
Sl ! | I.E[ DAFNVDLBUS 1154761 CONTITECH2  887MBK6
o i=
W v DAFVDLBUS 41141525 AIRTECH 3887K
[ g | ¥
Mlxls <25 a0 DAF/VDLBUS 41154761 FIRESTONE 1 1T15LNR3
DAF 0392022 FIRESTONE2  WO01M585785
2137 FIRESTONE3  W01M588683
VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DF183
I I
1 Fa
Mli
MR0887 CO1 ik
. OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
134
—— DAF 0392022 CONTITECH 887MKA
HA TS DAF 1697684 AIRTECH 38683K
SHE S 8
H - +—t DAF 0392011 FIRESTONE 1 1T15LNR3
IS i __-f.-.:h
M16:1.5 __ig._ W10 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588683
VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1DF182

o190 |
Ml6
MR0887 C03 i
27 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
i 134
——. DAF 1266382 CONTITECH 887MK3
r\#_,, ‘“‘_ I—g[ DAF 1697682 AIRTECH 388733K
\/ o FIRESTONE 1 1T15LNR3
. A3
MIG1 5 56| MIO FIRESTONE2  WO01M588682

2170

2170

036




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR0887 C04 =
o237 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
134
T DAF 1286251 CONTITECH 887MK4
. o227 . - ST DAF 1697680 FIRESTONE 1 1T15LNR3
b | F—= T =
o Y [
! \ l —— FIRESTONE 2 WO01M588681
Miox15 | 58 M0
- 0185
fi——
0185 T
MG
MRO0889 S J3
- o OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1 | MI0x15 L Ml6xL5
a Il 4 - DAF 1276846 CONTITECH 889M
i *
[N ¢ e DAF 1279141 AIRTECH 3889P
M .
A DAF 1698434 FIRESTONE 1 1T15LLR5
DAF 1697679 FIRESTONE 2 W01M580781
[Tr]
= GRANNING 16225 FIRESTONE 3 W01M588679
FORD CARGO 1838 GOODYEAR 1R11843
1838T
308
201
MR0889 C i
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
28 DAF 1276846 CONTITECH 889MK2
) DAF 1279141 AIRTECH 3889K
A IE DAF 1698434 FIRESTONE 1 1T15LLR5
e
T DAF 1697679 FIRESTONE 2 W01M580781
M16xl5 1D
GRANNING 16225 FIRESTONE 3 W01M588679
- D190 _ FORD CARGO 1838 GOODYEAR 1R11843
l_ 1) ) 1838T
. D270 _ — |
Mii o

037




) MoToRrOCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR0902 S i
M6l :;m__ OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
ol f—e—ouo.
(311 r .,
f e . 1 GRANNING 15709 CONTITECH 902MB
= | (=
Il fumd el k
f—ﬁ? Wt KW, MERITOR MLF7069 AIRTECH 3902P
i % LYy kS
' o RENAULT VI 5010211724 FIRESTONE 1 1T19G12
v M24x 1.5} MI2x1.25 A -
M16x1.5/— RENAULT VI 5000815749 FIRESTONE 2 W01M589910
2 SAF HOLLAND  M0057000
8
HHHE g
e
B2n2
MR0902 C i
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. GRANNING 15709 CONTITECH 902MB
. Lt MERITOR MLF7069 AIRTECH 3902K
. .,
A RENAULT VI 5010211724 FIRESTONE 1 1T19G12
M24x1.5 Tt — M12x1,2
M16x1.5 ﬂlll?" RENAULT VI 5000815749 FIRESTONE 2 W01M589910
r
SAF HOLLAND  M0057000

[l h]

0134

D305
dx a e
) o
MIZ
MR0940 S
(259 259 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
[ = | 150
!- 1 ‘_u—|:| _ 1 BPW 0542940910 CONTITECH 940MB
T @
. 'I BPW 0542941510 AIRTECH 3940P
Y I BPW 0542940931 CF GOMMA 1 1TC30030
‘ M22xl3 | ZaM12
- MERITOR MLF8045 CF GOMMA 2 205536
| -
| o DUNLOP F D11U31
| FIRESTONE 1 1T17D4,3
| LMl
[ / FIRESTONE 2 W01M588613
o Pl
e J GART C293A
T GOODYEAR 1R11703



) MoToROCK

. —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR0940 C oo’
o250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1541
i"l i BPW 0542941231 CONTITECH 940MB
g
Cod T et e
[y J ™ BPW 0542940931 AIRTECH 3940K
I. | b I
- _ BPW 0542942191 CF GOMMA 1 1TC30030K
M M2 5 MERITOR MLF8042 CFGOMMA2 207308
MERITOR MLF8177 FIRESTONE 1 1T17D4,3
(3205
70 WABCO 9518117520 FIRESTONE 2 WO01M588609
y 2 GOODYEAR 1R11763
& (T B— 1
AR L_ PHOENIX 1DK21K1
o KO o VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1DK21Kx4
P S o |
mIlG
MR0940 CP oo’
P— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
F)
150
. BPW 0542941231 CONTITECH 940MB
0259 R".| e -
t[ / , BPW 0542940931 AIRTECH 3940KPP
4 1
i J / BPW 0542940910 DUNLOP F D11B36
2x ™ ™,
M1z T M22x15 BPW 0542943210 DUNLOP U 00936AAP
- GRANNING 16919 FIRESTONE 1 1T17D4,3
= D200
70 MERITOR MLF8177 FIRESTONE 2 WO01M588585
. ] AN GOODYEAR 1R11752
v th
! 1898 PHOENIX 1DK21K2
A =
£2200 o | or VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK21KY4
fah 16

MR0941 S

523

by

M22x1 5| BuM1z

~Mié

0134

OEM PART NUMBER

BPW

039

0542940030

0542940281

CONTITECH 941MB
AIRTECH 3941P

CF GOMMA 1 1TC30036
CF GOMMA 2 204466
DUNLOP F D11U30
FIRE STONE 2 W01M588620
FIRE STONE1 1T17D8,3
GART C293
GOODYEAR 1R11700




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR0941 C oo’
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
150
D259 | l PN BPW 0542941241 CONTITECH 941MB
| (@ 5\ O BPW 0542941281 AIRTECH 3941K
M, " : BPW 0542940591 CFGOMMA1  1TC30036
i M12 M22:15
" . BPW 0542940091 CF GOMMA 2 205170
BPW 0542941371 DUNLOP F D11B38
S
= BPW 0542940641 DUNLOP UK 00935AAP
| WABCO 9518117000 FIRESTONE 1 1717D8,3
0205 WABCO 9518117020 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588619
GOODYEAR 1R11762
MR0941 CP oo’
P— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
F4)
150
pi—— BPW 0542941241 AIRTECH 394101KPP
0259 R“.| @
I 2 ":[ o . BPW 0542941281 CF GOMMA 1 1TC30036
1 ¥
e BPW 0542940591 CF GOMMA 2 206356
L) 2x A
v L M1z T M22x15 BPW 0542940091 DUNLOP F D11B38
W BPW 0542941371 DUNLOP U 00935AAP
Bt -
|
- BPW 0542943200 FIRESTONE 1 1717D8,3
i Y =
- = ] Wlg BPW 0542943340 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588668
i W
L1898 BPW 0542943560 GOODYEAR 1R11743
N
af | P MERITOR MLF8046 PHOENIX 1DK212
D203 oo
il I
MR0942 S (oo
. oA . @3l OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| 0 0 ) [
— 1 ‘ 1 BPW 0542940050 CONTITECH 942MB
".,. . MAN 81440500142 AIRTECH 3942P
i
e A = MERITOR MLF8043 FIRESTONE2  WO01M588611
| _ 212 T M2 FIRE STONE1 1T66F 13,5
&
| & GOODYEAR 1R14700
PHOENIX 1DK32L
[ 1 ~Mla
- [ . TAURUS UR83701T
#
ﬁ_mﬂﬂgﬁm;" ¥ VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK32L
(ST I ) L

040




") MoToRroCK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR0285 C
G} I
210
Q310 py \ =
0 11 -k
= 1
M R | X
T M2Ex1LG

o MIZ

(3250
120

| = J:ml
7 ey i

/ %
.__- OP O T
; | £

g

=T
0]

L !
|_ (3250 _| kv f
Hae e 5

©
©

OEM PART NUMBER

0542941690
BPW361
81440500142

9518147000

CONTITECH 942MBPO1
AIRTECH 3942K
FIRESTONE1 1T66F13.5
FIRESTONE2 WO01M588584
GOODYEAR 1R14781
PHOENIX 1DK32L1
VIBRACOUSTIC V1DK32LX14

MG
MR0285 SO1 (oo
. o OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
\ 259 | D259
\ F ~ 1 MB DISCOS A9463280401 AIRTECH 30081P
— I /1874
RN ' HENDRICKSON HS251087 FIRESTONE 1 1T17B11
I
v ' ' SAMRO 2500915 FIRESTONE2  WO01M588747
M2 5 e GOODYEAR 1R13150
M1dx1.5
Ll
uu::
ey MIl2
e
(248 _ D3
_ CROSS REFERENCES
(250 MB DISCOS A9463280401 AIRTECH 30081K
HENDRICKSON HS251087 FIRESTONE 1 1T17B11
) SAMRO 2500915 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588747
B Y IR
M1dsl 5 GOODYEAR 1R13150
PY2A0
D144
-
4:=. -.‘u




) MoToROCK

—— AUTOMOTIVE

286

21565 |
D265

MR0283 S ”
e OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

|- 28 . (286
210

- /ﬂ =~ ﬁ = MB DISCOS A9463281501 AIRTECH 30283P

.
SCHMITZ S017924 FIRESTONE W01M586223
™ -
v ¥; CARGOBULL S015323 GART D2772520
oY
i SCHMITZ FAG0410087 GOODYEAR 1R14823
3 WEWELER US04030P PHOENIX 1DK28F3
RENAULT 5006172377 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK28F3
ey J
| o1565 |
O265
MR0283 C H
(256 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
210
2266 L1 , MB DISCOS A9463281501  AIRTECH 30283K
:,L 5 |&

y Iy SCHMITZ S017924 FIRESTONE W01M586223
| CARGOBULL S015323 GART D2772520
ey ST SCHMITZ FAG0410087 GOODYEAR 1R14823

- WEWELER US04030P PHOENIX 1DK28F3
il
]]"ulrf RENAULT 5006172377 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK28F3
Fr |
e n e SIS S Y e
| (260 | J SOy 8N
PN J [ )
3300 VST /
Hl-"“ o
Miz -

SCHMITZ
CARGOBULL

WEWELER

042

017685

US04031

CROSS REFERENCES
AIRTECH 30285P
FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
FIRESTONE 2 WO01M588107
GOODYEAR 1R14864
PHOENIX 1D28F5

GY SPRINGRIDE  D14B49
VIBRACOUTSIC  V1D28F5




) MoToRrocK

' — AUTOMO I'VE
MR0285C M _e_%
(286 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
150
0286 AT ‘\‘ = SCHMITZ 017685 AIRTECH 30285K
! 4 ]
i T CARGOBULL FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
1
] e
M e % WEWELER US04031 FIRESTONE2  WO01M588107
2 e
Mi2 MZ2x1.5 GOODYEAR 1R14784
=1
3 PHOENIX 1D28F5
2 GY SPRINGRIDE  D14B49
: e VIBRACOUTSIC ~ V1D28F5
OH260 'y k
0335 ;;L T
4x ! "
M1z
MR0285 S01 M _e_%
P 150 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0 0] 2xM12 |~
|- _ SCHMITZ 017685 AIRTECH 30285P
7 ot— |2
] T CARGOBULL FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
™ @l A
— ¥ " WEWELER US04031 FIRESTONE2  WO01M588107
- M22x1.5 GOODYEAR 1R14864
[ia]
i PHOENIX 1D28F5
GY SPRINGRIDE  D14B49
. I.:—M'|511.5
VIBRACOUTSIC  V1D28F5

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
I = SCHMITZ 017685 AIRTECH 30285K
Ii’ | ‘;__lr CARGOBULL FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
2;( ,,Jn WEWELER US04031 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588107
MIZ T M22x15 GOODYEAR 1R14784
PHOENIX 1D28F5
GY SPRINGRIDE  D14B49
1 VIBRACOUTSIC ~ V1D28F5
o !




Uy MoTOROCK

MR0722 S
P R 0 ) B OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

, ﬂﬂuﬁf BMC 9P921675A AIRTECH 30722P
I A \ BMC HS5079000
M Y BMC HS5079223
M20x 1 F | M2 BMC V1DK27d1
MI2x15
-
M2
i ! ';
D248 el kT
MR0722 C Lo o o
(250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
" BPW 9P921675A AIRTECH 30722K
S BPW HS5079222 VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1DK27B2
1 L
| BPW HS5079223
[ | _Mizx15
M1z M 21,5 BPW V1DK27d1

240

122

=g

Biz7
32n

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

[YIGH.H

435

_ (3156,3 -|
D265

Ak

M2l 5 dxh12

DAF

DAF

DAF /VOLVO
HENDELESON
KAISER
RENAULT
ROR

ROR MER.
SAE

044

1384273
Saf222900020
uS874131
Saf222900020
A0603620
5000452939
21215632
21208082
9212050

CONTITECH

AIRTECH
DUNLOP K
FIRESTONE 1
FIRESTONE 2
PHOENIX
VIRBOCOUSTIC

810M30

3810P
PNP307520000
1T19L7
WO01M587237
1D28A5NP

V10D28A5NP




MRO0810 C

) MoToROCK

—— AUTOMOTIVE

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

15H.8
| D286 [ BARTOLETTI 91619007 CONTITECH 810MB
BERTOJA 45402002 AIRTECH 3810K
DAF 1384273 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E1
M2 GRANNING 15635 CF GOMMA 2 874131
HENDRICKSON ~ B2065 DUNLOP F D13B20
HENDRICKSON 506243 DUNLOP UK 00984AAP
HENDRICKSON 785168 FIRESTONE 1 1T19L7
_ IVECO 9988467 FIRESTONE 2 W01M586345
I — KAISER A0603620 FIRESTONE 3 W01M588775
M2 ]
MR0810 CP oo’ 3
1588
_ ff BARTOLETTI 91619007 CONTITECH 810MB
LT - I:I _ . ﬁl BERTOJA 45402002 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E1
- Ve . T BERTOJA 91101897 CF GOMMA 2 874131
vy wzzas T Mz DAF 1384273 DUNLOP F D13B20
v = GRANNING 15635 DUNLOP UK PNP311780000
P HENDRICKSON  B2065 FIRESTONE 1 1T19L7
= HENDRICKSON 50624301 FIRESTONE 2 W01M586345
' HENDRICKSON 785168 FIRESTONE 3 W01M588775
IVECO 9988467 GOODYEAR 1R14716

MR0810 C02

(SR OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

_ 210
V286 g ———

| . . AIRTECH 381001K
/ = o el
. | 1 iy
L] ]' \
k. -
s MI2 M22x1.5
= h Br260
2 F
1 ——
T
L Bash | (- <]
30 — /% ==

GxM15 2




) MoToRrOCK

MR0811 SO1 (oo
P OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
- - D286
|ﬁu—u—i—. & DAF 0526823 AIRTECH 381101P
) = = EVO BUS 4731029000 FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
M ¥ =8
I:‘I o) o !
- 2aM1Z M 22x 1.5
L MI2
i / -
(265 175
MR0811 CO1 oo’
028G OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
210
, D286 . L~ L , AIRTECH 381101
/ % |
! ; LY FIRESTONE 1T19L11
LT]E' T MERLS
26
D200

OEM PART NUMBER

f l BATTAGLINO 22111400
e " RORIMER. 21222239
sl }
= |
""_;,. -
M22x1.5—dxM12
o
Mz
f P
i ¥ 4
2h5 o175

046

CROSS REFERENCES
DUNLOP F D14B51
FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
FIRESTONE 2 W01M587370
FIRESTONE 3 WO01M586339
GOODYEAR 1R14721




"’

MOTOROCK

AUTO

MOTIVE

MR0811 C02

BATTAGLINO
ROR / MER.
ROR / MER.

SAF

2211400

21215633

21222239

2229001000

AIRTECH 381102K
FIRESTONE 1T19L11
FIRESTONE 2 WO01M587370
FIRESTONE 3 WO01M586339
DUNLOP FR D14B51
GOODYEAR 1R14721

0335 W,
lx ' -
K12 1
MR0811 S03 .
D28G V2865 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
£ | 17
— & DAF 676823 CONTITECH 811M16K1
=
i ' DAF 0067452 AIRTECH 3811P07
=
=t MERITOR MLF7118 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E2
_ M0 T M2 5 VDL BUS 0526823 CFGOMMA 2 203878
DUNLOP F D13B36
DUNLOP UK PNP311670000
FIRESTONE 1 1TL19L11
SEE FIRESTONE2  WO1M586334
L]
B17s | GART D2778B
D265
MR0811 C03 M
?ZH:; OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
-
| o286 | e DAF 0526823 CONTITECH 811MB
= 2 |: & N DAF 1384274 AIRTECH 3811K
O RVI 5000745918 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E2
‘7’ I N e
_ M2261.5_90_| Mio1.25 SAF 2229000300 CF GOMMA 2 203878
o
7 VDL BUS 0526823 DUNLOP F D13B34
26
T D DUNLOP UK PNP311670000
| FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
L { FIRESTONE 2 W01M586359
AR GART D2778B

047




) MoToROCK

AUTOMOTIVE
MR0811 S04 (oo
oo 286 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
[‘ 0 . _ 180 _
S ;j—‘J T |= FIRESTONE 1T19L11
V. NE
M | '
2% r ':i
MI0xd——=M22x1.5
@
M2
4
3h5 oTs
MR0811 C04 (oo’
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
L DS
0286 = SPECIAL PRD.
i )‘ ] ) " =t
& ™
[ _ N
- A 2%
ﬁ M22x15 [ TH]
B2ed
fis D200
' et
D260 {
0335 ) i)
lx . .
K12 -
MR0813 S
. CROSS REFERENCES
.l (2506 i
. m—:l—'; _. IVECO 0175005 CONTITECH 813MBO
= ) MERITOR 21222239 AIRTECH 3813P
s 1
M g | .-
= LN SAF 2229000300 FIRESTONE 1 1TL19L11
M22x1.5 M 12 FIRESTONE 2 W01M587238
o PHOENIX 1D28B5NP
VIBRACOUTSIC ~ V1D28B2NP

V4

CIETE
D265

048




) MoToRrOCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MRO0813 C oo
(3286 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
158.8
, D286 ' BARTOLETTI 91619005 CONTITECH 813MB
BATTAGLINO 2211400 AIRTECH 3813K
W CARDI 58051000 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E2
v
22515 DAF 1384274 CFGOMMA2 87408
=
= ERF 1439083 DUNLOP F D13B19
B2od)
2 0200 EVO BUS 4731030000 DUNLOP UK 00985AAP
b+ EVO BUS 4731033000 FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
i FRUEHAUF 003615E FIRESTONE2  WO1M586339
AT GRANNING 15634 FIRESTONE3  WO1M586364
M2 L
MR0813 CP oo’
L 2 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1588 _
_ ff BARTOLETTI 91619005 CONTITECH 813MB
; 2o
|' 1 i BATTAGLINO 2211400 AIRTECH 3813KPP
| i
_ AR CARDI 58051000 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E2
! : "% 4
M1 M1z DAF 1384274 CFGOMMA2 87408
- DAF 0388491 DUNLOP F D13B19
| : 2
B il 5 ERF 1439083 DUNLOP UK PNP311770000
fome] s
= EVO BUS 4731030000 FIRESTONE1  1T19L11
Al . ! EVOBUS 4731033000 FIRESTONE2  WO1M586364
|+ FRUEHAUF 003615E GOODYEAR 1R14705
MR0813 S01
0286 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
:I 210
—  — AIRTECH 381301P
FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
v

@156.5 |
D265

N

049




"I ) MOTOROCK

—— AUTOMOTIVE

MR0813 CO1

[

420

[32ED
210

OEM PART NUMBER

1
©
©

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

e |

15

T Mzl

| 250 |
v
i
3
TEFE
A
(248

@250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
T HENDRICKSON  HS508263 GOODYEAR 1R11847
I-" \ MB 9423205921
.I "-_;E'
M2dxL5 |
Mloxl.5
LMz
¢
?134

MRO0847 C

340

144

(3260
(250

(3250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1 HENDRICKSON HS508263 GOODYEAR 1R11847
b 1 MB 942320592
A f
M 24x1.5
M16x1.5
B260
D20
i {
|=.r \
lx ' —
K12 -

050




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR0881 S M
- 31 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0 { ) [
— ¥ ‘ BPW 0542940010 CONTITECH 881MB
AN AIRTECH 3881P
A = CF GOMMA 1 1TC36045
. stz M2 s CFGOMMA2 204530
" = DUNLOP F D14U36
| FIRESTONE 1 1766D108
| L ~Mlé
. FIRESTONE 2 W01M588978
#
-
| GART c292
. + GOODYEAR 1R14708
300 o150
MR0881 C oo’
@510 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
220
+ BPW 0542941361 AIRTECH 388101K
| 310 _ LS N .
(® |\ &S BPW 0542941211 DUNLOP F D14U36
I \ BPW 0542940391 FIRESTONE 1 1T66D108
[ s
o M1s T MZox L5 BPW 0542940141 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588966
2 - BPW 0542940611 GOODYEAR 1R14712
=t MLk
- ‘f[[: - BPW 0542940471 PHOENIX 1DK321
J-}-“i _ BPW 0542904071 PIRELLI 1TC36045
D o -
Fi Sl
T T BPW 0542940241 TAURUS KR8361
i~ op@eo 7
Vo J BPW 0542940501 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK32x9
120%, |
[ [ ——
MR0881 C180
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
+ SPECIAL PRD.
CRA10 %
r % ) "
\ s
i T ¥ g
L Y
4 W o
.I o _.-'. ",
2M12 T M22x15
8
= R -
'y 120 _
2 it
r F. . ‘I .II .
0256 ooiioo |-
Y po - oo —ATm
1268 L 88,
=% L i
Mla

051




() MOTOROCK

MR0881 CP

OEM PART NUMBER

©
©

CROSS REFERENCES

o311
. BPW 0542941361 CONTITECH 881MB
¥ 1 !
4O A AT BPW 0542941211 AIRTECH 388101KPP
‘. :
\f \ BPW 0542940391 CFGOMMA1  1TC36045
i (]
S R
R T BPW 0542940141 CF GOMMA 2 206357
BPW 0542940611 DUNLOP F D14B36
= D256
2 120 BPW 0542940471 DUNLOP U 00934AAP
EET BPW 0542943510 FIRESTONE 1 1T66D10,8
B8R0
& ee——ae
I |oo@oo BPW 542943510 FIRESTONE2  WO01M588667
Iz'-'i.., WABCO 9518147480 GOODYEAR 1R14748
x A -
Mlg
MR1324 S oo’
| @311 . B311 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1588
T ——
a— o 3 4T KASSBOHRER 4731043000 AIRTECH 31324P
-._‘-.:_ iy i
% KASSBOHRER 473104310013  PHOENIX 1DK32E4
M, o
’ L CF GOMMA 1TC36050
| - HMI12 T MBS FIRESTONE 1 1T66E138
3]
| = FIRESTONE2  WO01M588988
GOODYEAR 1 1R14809
| L ~M20
L, [ : GOODYEAR?2 566283545
r
- i -
WMEEQLFIJ VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1DK32E4
T DUNLOP F D14U50
D300 2180
MR1850 S ol
- 0273 - ?273 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| = il 150
Y 4_1_1 _ FORD CARGO  FRONT(ON) CONTITECH 1850NPO1
A ] / ] §—
= ?1\, Lo 1838(T)
1 - ! ! =
******** _ 185 | A
II 4 -._____.3“'.
I M16x1.5 M10x 1.5

388

{31508
(205

052




() MOTOROCK

CROSS REFERENCES

MR1850 C
OEM PART NUMBER
FORD CARGO  FRONT(ON) CONTITECH 1850NP01
1838(T)

== 3
=1 M
¢}

M16x].:

135

D230

Mls

MR1889 S ol
L oo _ OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 1889NP02

227 N
| 134
h i g,
5 ‘ _EL FORD CARGO  REAR(ARKA)
g g 1838(T)
ST
= Mloxl.5 KI10x1.5
h —
L o1ns |
2201
MR1889 C il
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
27 - — FORD CARGO  REAR(ARKA) CONTITECH 1889NP02
L =
] ‘ ] = 1838(T)
I e
! - _58 3x
) MID
‘7’ 134
<~ %
s
__jn B ]
I E— b
Y2000 | o
Mis

053




57 MoToRoCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR2303 S

©
©

— OEM PART NUMBER
0227 _ 1575 _

“_—'J FREIGHTLINER 1615595000 CONTITECH 910S16P382
: H"u:"..- E"ﬂ'—{ w1 . FREIGHTLINER 1615595001 FIRESTONE 1 1T15ZR6
) CARS FREIGHTLINER 1615595002 FIRESTONE 2 W013589780

Y 1 __.2.."] UNC T 'I.'1:'~.I1_.'N|-' FREIGHTLINER 1614004000 GOODYEAR 1R12303
S VATIENTT FREIGHTLINER 1613840000
FREIGHTLINER  A1614004000
FREIGHTLINER 6813200017
0 |'.n.H ) FREIGHTLINER 1613810000
- e FREIGHTLINER 1613810001
MR2303 C (oo’
G97.5
1 FREIGHTLINER 1615595000 CONTITECH 910S16P382
g]]:ﬁ | : : FREIGHTLINER 1615595001 FIRESTONE 1 1T15ZR6
' ' . FREIGHTLINER 1615595002 FIRESTONE 2 W013589780
P e filﬂlﬂff FREIGHTLINER 1614004000 GOODYEAR 1R12303
FREIGHTLINER 1613840000
0280 FREIGHTLINER  A1614004000
=N FREIGHTLINER 6813200017
_.U, 1/2'-13UNC FREIGHTLINER 1613810000
Lzl FREIGHTLINER 1613810001

OEM PART NUMBER

Y248

2

0134

SAF 3229242900
SAF 3229222900
SAF 3229212900
SAF 3229002900
2618V

054

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 4022NP03
CF GOMMA 1 1730037

CF GOMMA 2 206340
DUNLOP F D12B14
FIRESTONE1  1T17BS6
FIRESTONE2  WO01M586367
GOODYEAR 1R11714
PHOENIX 1DK22E9
TAURUS KR72528




) MoToRrROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR2618 C (o o
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
- (1250 _ - 1541 -
"l 2 SAF 3229002900
LA, 5y
ﬂ ......... [ _H. s T, J Mg
Ty G ™ SAF 3229212900
I. | b .I
‘7’ e SAF 3229222900
M1z M2iel 5 SAF 3229242900
2618V
26
D200
o :
L] .:"
lx ' -
K12 -
MR2618 CP oo’
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
i
_ 150 _
—— SAF 3229002900 CONTITECH 4022NP03
D259 o
I'I ? ™, @) i‘E[ SAF 3229212900 AIRTECH 32618KPP
g |
Y SAF 3229222900 CF GOMMA 1 1T30037
N
M1z M22x1.5 SAF 3229242900 CF GOMMA 2 204677
2618V DUNLOP F D12B14
3240

FIRESTONE 1 1T17BS6

FIRESTONE 2 WO01M586367

GART D278S
p2a0 |
0290 GOODYEAR 1R11714
MR2619 S )
(1250 259 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
156
?L ) o | T MERITOR MLF8135 CONTITECH 4022NP02
I *‘:t_,._ yAREN SAF 4284300600 AIRTECH 32619P
(vt ' Y
U X SAF 4284300301 DUNLOP F D11U40
M22x15~_ | _~2xMI12
+ 2618V FIRESTONE 1 1T17BS6
g 2619V FIRESTONE2  WO01M580756
GART D278S
L ~MIs
Y4l vA GOODYEAR 1R11709
T = :. ' [
\EidiiiiiE %yf o PHOENIX 1DK22EONP
— ! e TAURUS UR72528T

32438 i P kY




57 MoToRoCK

MR2619 C )
a250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1541
@259 l"l 3 SAF 3229003300
Fﬂ a1 [ ‘-EJ' = 2619V
e — & . S, )
J;II
‘7’ M1z MZZx1.5

340

N
— — N

MR2619 CP -
pa— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
i
153
- pi—— i SAF 3229003300 CONTITECH 4022NP05
51 o
I'I @M & ‘.‘Z[ 2619V AIRTECH 32619KPP
|
= \ WABCO 9518117810 CF GOMMA 1 1730037
v 2l e |
M12 M22x15 CF GOMMA 2 206585
[
B DUNLOP F D11B41
_ W . | S FIRESTONE 1 1T17BS6
w7
- FIRESTONE 2 W01M588612
| GART D278S
D241
Y290 GOODYEAR 1R11781
MR2725 S
2311 CROSS REFERENCES
1 2210
- —1 P ——~ SPECIAL PROD.
e | oy I
FLLLL s
™ i | F
' L ! s
o
| iz T M2
o

056




"I ) MOIQROCK

MR2725 CO1

UTOMOTIVE

Lo o
0310 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

210
1 SPECIAL PRD.

. 0310 N O
\
T 7 1 1 il
] i \ e
4 =

—ak

“M22x1.5

2M12
i 0255
&
| R
PR -T- g -1
) L]
T S
Mié i
124}
MR3608 S01 ol
I2H6 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| D286 155
[ _ L—1" SCANIA 1903608 CONTITECH 6700NPO2
7 f ! L35
i ] =1 SCANIA 1944314 AIRTECH 34608P
] |
) \f " FOR NEW PISTON FIRESTONE 1 W01M588535
MiGel 5 2x012 SCANIA R NEWGEN. GOODYEAR 1R14869

M6

Fi

A

LD

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

SCANIA 1903608 CONTITECH 6700NP02
SCANIA 1944314 AIRTECH 34608P
FOR NEW PISTON FIRESTONE 1 W01M588535
SCANIAR NEWGEN. GOODYEAR 1R14869
= M1ax1. @12
[
M
L @6 _
P
(/a5 ]
m'; e
Minx] 3

057




) MoToROCK

MR4004 S (oo’
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
SAF 4284300301 CONTITECH 4004NP02
2618 AIRTECH 34004P
WABCO 9518117050 CF GOMMA 1 1730037

CF GOMMA 2 97722

442

DUNLOP F D12U13

FIRESTONE 1 1T17BS6
e i / FIRESTONE 2 WO01M580919

I'H.I SEEEHEH] i -{ !
e \ GOODYEAR 1R11705

T PHOENIX 1DK22E5NP
248 i B34

MR4004 S

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

| 2259 |

©
©

CONTITECH 4004NP05
[ =g \
B WA AIRTECH 34004-05P
[ul J /
M22x1.5 " 2xM12
[
3
M6
T 1]
InipEnEEn ..:. f #’
@248 | @134
MR4004 C
CROSS REFERENCES
(250 N E
=T SAF 3229000700 CONTITECH 4004NP05
o1l
S i N i i .:.' SAF 3229000701 AIRTECH 34004K
) N ) SAF 3229000702 CF GOMMA 1 1730033
2 | -
. MEELS SAF 3229000700 CFGOMMA2 97722
SAF 2229000700 DUNLOP F D12B25
GRG0
o200 FIRESTONE 1 1T17BS6
) FIRESTONE 2 WO01M586366
0260 TSR GOODYEAR 1R11706
. 2% . WL fo
iy s L PHOENIX 1DK22E5
M1z 1

058




%) MOTOROCK

MRO0706

OEM PART NUMBER

D250
155
T SAF
A
' L SAF
[ ! f
h SAF
By S kY
M1z M22x1.5 SAF
3240
0200 WABCO

| D240 [
250 i

L]
W
Y]

3229000701
3229000700
3229000702
2229000700
2618V

9518117130

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH
AIRTECH

CF GOMMA 1
CF GOMMA 2
DUNLOP F
FIRESTONE 1
FIRESTONE 2
GART
GOODYEAR 1

4004NP03
34004KPP
1730037
300715
D12B13
1T17BS6
W01M586366
D278S
1R11713

MRO0713

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

Y A —
T

-
3 ’
2]

SPECIAL PRD.

AFG

OEM PART NUMBER

f '_[LF' GIGANT
G
GIGANT
v / _ GIGANT
e 1 ———"M22x1.5
| L]
. 3
I
|
I
|
T
11i |
(248

059

166271

246090

247104

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 4007NPO1
AIRTECH 34007P




"I ) MOTOROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR4007 C H
250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
.
‘. T GIGANT 166271 CONTITECH 4007NPO1
0250 . P4 P
. 0 (o /1 +HH GIGANT 246090 AIRTECH 34007K
Tt Vs GIGANT 247104
M22xl5  MI2 CIELLTT 3042
G200
8 120 _
/ \
‘ ‘ o 'f—.
(3200 y =
- - T, '.I:} #
x| e X
M1 M20x2.5
MR4007 S01 .
0250 B v N OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
= _ DM5D
— F . P 1 GIGANT 3042
T L
M

423

L D16 _
D245

MR4007 CO1

OEM PART NUMBER

0259
‘. ol GIGANT 3042
Ly A
Fl 1 £
o o -

—(@
Z e
= |
b
f
©
O

CROSS REFERENCES

M22x15  MIZ

320

120 _
/ \

o 'fj
| F =
\J B

._]:,L . i

Mla h120x2.5




(¢ ) MOTOROCK

MR4019 S

,ge’}*ﬂf_ OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

_ [ J. OTOKAR MAGIRUS CF GOMMA 1T24019
T r ' 1 M 20-10 FRONT(ON)
y {
M3~ 1235 1.5 OTOKAR 12F 0003651AA
M12x1.5
| | =
| I_I =
| [él
Mz
j
i 1 £
D201 kd
B

MR4019 CP

R A OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

157.5
T OTOKAR MAGIRUS CF GOMMA 1724019
_.".JJ S M 20-10 FRONT(ON)
\ Y OTOKAR 12F 0003651AA
Mllz ———M12x15
M22x1.5

MR4022 S
0239 | . 0259 CROSS REFERENCES
150
T S lA 4 T SPECIAL PRD.
| A ] r S \
- Py
14 )
M2k 15 2eh12
L ~MI2
".j” | T -. -
3248 N 3134

061




) MoToROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

MR4022 S (oo
258 | D259 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
n 0 150
7 R | - ] _ MERITOR MLF8135 CONTITECH 4022NP02
AR ot [ > y
o e s A SAF 4284300600 AIRTECH 34022P
bt P
v h i
\ SAF 4284300301 DUNLOP F D11U40
M22x15 | ~2xMI12
2618 FIRESTONE 1 1T17BS6
3 FIRESTONE 2 WO01M580756
M6 GART D278S
.. A GOODYEAR 1R11709
‘-i]|||=. A
i PHOENIX 1DK22E9NP
: —t TAURUS UR72528T
Cr248 134
MR4022 C .
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
D259
E
= N MERITOR MLF8031 AIRTECH 34022K
& i
: T et SAF 3229002900 GOODYEAR 1R11710
\ SAF 3229212900 CONTITECH 4022NP03
2l 1,
M1z M22x1.5 SAF 3229222900 FIRESTONE 1T17BS6
SAF 3229242900 FIRESTONE 2 W01M586367
Wi
2618V CF GOMMA 1T30037
F WABCO 9518117100
9518117510
| o | WBCO 2
N 290 .
1 oty
MR4022 C02 (oo
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
150
‘ —— | SPECIALPRD.  AKS
| hEd | e
T ¥ I
..| .-'..
'] A *
M2 M22x15

340

dx |
Ml6x2




() MOTOROCK

MR4022 CP0O3

CROSS REFERENCES

=
e
o

o

m

< Mo
>

el ©
-

=z

(=

<

w

m

o)

‘ — SAF 3229002900 CONTITECH 4022NP03
/ T
/ g ™ H_._E[ SAF 3229212900 AIRTECH 34022KPP
. &=
\/ SAF 3229222900 CF GOMMA 1 1730037
2l
M1z M22:1 5 SAF 3229242900 CF GOMMA 2 206340
DUNLOP F D12B14
3240
0200 FIRESTONE 1 1T17BS6
: FIRESTONE 2 WO01M586367
o | rI~ GART D278S
D200 - i GOODYEAR 1R11714
dx | e
G|
MR4022 CP05 oo’
250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
e
1563
‘ — L, SAF 3229003300 CONTITECH 4022NP05
A a—b
(o I &1 4] SAF 3229003900 AIRTECH 30619KPP
. -
\| SAF 3229002900 CF GOMMA 1 1T30037
2l
M1z M22x15 2619V CF GOMMA 2 206585
[=r]
& DUNLOP F D12B41
= 0241 FIRESTONE 1 1T17BS6
FIRESTONE 2 W01M588612
GART D278S
GOODYEAR 1R11781
MR4022 CP06
CROSS REFERENCES
3255 . ‘ — L SPECIALPRD.  AFG
; CA R
I.. | g II
Z‘.x-l -
M1z L Y
D200
10}
13
.;‘.'3 1+ 1 )

063




) MoToRrOCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR4022 C16

182

380

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

AKB

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

AFG

MR4023 S

328G

g/

7 .

_otses

(2a5

WABCO

064

3229003100

3229223100

3229243100

3229213100

3229002800

2923
9518147290

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 4023NP06
AIRTECH 34023P

CF GOMMA 1T19E2

CF GOMMA 2 204676
DUNLOP F D13B26
FIRESTONE 1 1T19F11
FIRESTONE 2 WO01M586348
GOODYEAR 1R14729
PHOENIX 1D28A10



) MoToRrOCK

MR4023 C oo
210
. i . Tl SAF 3229003100 CONTITECH 4023NP03
.
| | SAF 3229223100 AIRTECH 34023K
/T SAF 3220243100  CFGOMMA1  1T19E2
Y e i?:fz SAF 3229213100 CFGOMMA2 204676
§ SAF 3229002800 DUNLOP F D13B26
B - 2923 FIRESTONE1  1T19L11
— WABCO 9518147290 FIRESTONE2  WO1M586348
 pen 7T GART D277
e - % \ 7] GOODYEAR 1R14729
Miz ot
MR4023 CP oo
5
Lﬂ “{ L SAF 3229003100 CONTITECH 4023NP03
L /! \ '1N % A 3229223100 AIRTECH 34023K
' h SAF 3229243100 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E2
M2 e e SAF 3229213100 CFGOMMA2 204676
g - SAF 3229002800 DUNLOP F D13B26
= o0 _ 2923 FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
- _ WABCO 9518147290 FIRESTONE2  W01M586348
- GART D277
GOODYEAR 1R14729
MR4028 S02 oo’
. e
7 . '%’ SCHMITZ 015323 CONTITECH 4028NPO2
WEWELER US04028 AIRTECH 34028P
v Y WABCO 9518147820 FIRESTONE1  1T19L12
. m]"‘,z- AT FIRESTONE2  WO1M588106
B GOODYEAR 1R14782
PHOENIX 1D28F1
VIBRACOUTSIC ~ V1D28F1




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4028 C02 (oo
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Fluli]
210
— { SCHMITZ 015323 CONTITECH 4028NP02
i o
A i’H WEWELER US04028 AIRTECH 34028K
- 0
' WABCO 9518147820 FIRESTONE 1 1T19L12
I B,
M22a15 ~~—" 12 FIRESTONE2  WO01M588106
GOODYEAR 1R14782
LD PHOENIX 1D28F1
D200
VIBRACOUSTIC  V1D28F1
|I. !
Tl l_ 177
.-"-
4x ¢ e
M1 T
oo’
V286 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
_1GEH
l R t ROR 21222239 CONTITECH 4028N
-._‘-.:_ iy i
| = SCHMITZ 015323 AIRTECH 3402805 P
|
B » i WEWELER US04028
M1E T M22e15

G306

| 21565
D265

MR4028 C05

(32
D200

@20 _| 17an
@320 '

I o

M1z [

MERITOR 21222239
ROR 21222239
Steel Piston

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 4028NP05
AIRTECH 381303K
FIRESTONE1  1T19L11
FIRESTONE2  WO01M587370
GART D277D
GOODYEAR1  1R14710
GOODYEAR2  1R14722
PHOENIX 1D28B12
VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1D28F7




) MoToRroCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR4119 SO1 J3
_.L OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@227 B
“—~ - IVECO STRALIS 41270463 CF GOMMA 17$27023/206887
I =
. —| wr—s | [ m 4 FRONTRIGHT 42559766
P )
T Mlexl5
&
MR4119 CO1 43
Boar OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
= o227
45
| | I IVECO STRALIS 41270463 CF GOMMA 1TS27023/206887
== _ \
| ] im FRONTRIGHT 42559766
72222 =
) N
v _ M16x15
Z
1 ] I o190
L “ S
0190 pdl
K1dx2
MR4119 S02 =
{3227_ OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@227 B
“—l : ._]]_ _ IVECO STRALIS 41270462 CF GOMMA 17S27023/206886
_ —| w = [ m o) FRONT LEFT 42559765
P )

M16x15

390

067




) MoToROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR4119 C02 5
27 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. 0227
45
P e . IVECO STRALIS 41270462 CF GOMMA 1TS27023/206886
=0 T
I f’j Y FRONT LEFT 42559765
: 7___.{____7__L \ |_|_|_| i
M) S A
v - M16x1.5
3
1 ] I 2190
L “ !
0190 1
M1dx2
MR4119 S03 Ja
O .. 0227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
J> _ & T IVECO STRALIS 41270465 CF GOMMA 1TS27023/206884
ot —p—| r | J El REAR LEFT 42559767
T Ml6sls
g
MR4119 C03 i
Q227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
iy 0227
- __ IVECO STRALIS 41270465 CF GOMMA 1TS27023/206884
" L] E REAR LEFT 42559767
Y h Il_f_l| /=
50/ Mix1 3
2 0190
| :
1) MH-:U:E.-_.

068




) MoToRrocK

MR4119 S04t

151.5

390

D227

{ — JE REAR RIGHT

7 MI6x15

MR4119 C04

45

125

M lEx1.5

50

2150

MR4150 S

2BB

1/2"13UNC ™ 3/4"16UNF
1/4"1BMPT

M2

CROSS REFERENCES

OEM PART NUMBER
1TS27023/206885

212
- IVECO STRALIS 41270466

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

IVECO STRALIS 41270466 1TS27023/206885

REAR RIGHT

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

oo’



'y MoToROCK

MR4150 C

0240 |
@315

O
©

S - OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
139.7
T ROR 21216135 AIRTECH 34150K
[ 1| MERITOR 21208939
h KRAFTIGER KG4150
1/2"-13UNC %f{j::::gzr;;
2240

2..': o g

1/2"-13UN

MR4150 CP

ROR 21216135 AIRTECH
MERITOR 21208939
bl KRAFTIGER KG4150
L 13UNC 3 16UNF
1 18MPT
@242

o
m
= Jo
>
o ©
3
=z
c
=
o)
m
Qo

CROSS REFERENCES

34150KPP

4154NP05
34154P
1T15M3
W013528172
W01M588172

1R12069

iq'muwf -
 oem o227 CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
0 @ 5 1 RENAULT T. 5010239252 CONTITECH
. ': .\.—\H .I ]
Y % - RENAULT T. 5010488071 AIRTECH
; v
© . RENAULT VI 5010239252 FIRESTONE 1
P I
M16x15 " M10x1.25 FIRESTONE 2
= FIRETONE 3
£
M2 GOODYEAR
PHOENIX

VIBRACOUTSIC

1DK23F1
V1DK23F1




'y MoTOROCK

MR4154 CP

ol CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
T RVI 5010204252B  CONTITECH 4154NPO5
h i \ e
U L RVI 5010488071 AIRTECH 34154KPP
] V! ) |
, / Y RVI 5010239252 FIRESTONE1  1T15M3
P A
M10x1.25 MI6xl5 FIRESTONE2  W013528172
FIRESTONE3  WO01M588172
240
GOODYEAR 1R12069
PHOENIX 1DK23F1
L
- I VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK23F1
MR4154 SO1 oo’
@227 (297 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1515 _
I il ; J N SPECIALPRD.  AKA
@ N (]
) ! A
v M12 T —"h20x1.5
M12x1.5
M2
&
0254 o34

32l
D315

370

I, A
MIZ T MIZkLA
M2k 1.5

(32
D200

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

AKA




"I ) MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

MR4156 S

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

. Q227 -
| -[ . CONTITECH 4156NP05
r./7 e :
: : | 7 T DUNLOP F D12B16
) N FIRESTONE 1T15M6
W12 —"hI20x1.5
M12x1.5 GOODYEAR 1R12719
im\‘,. PHOENIX 1DK21A2
PIRELLI 1732333
M2
TAURUS KR50628
I 1
oy
R
0254 D13
MR4156 C
@227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
3227 ‘ T HENDRICSON HA100001 CONTITECH 4156NP06
f H [ ! | NEWAY 90557075 AIRTECH 34156K
I i
e " W
"’ by X ROR/MER. 21215761 GOODYEAR 1R12719
™ R
v MIZ T MIZelS ROR/MER. 21215762 PIRELLI 1732333
U o M20x1.5
3 ] ROR/MER. 21216135
D260
3 . 9200 WEWELER US35864F
[aan
& | :
D315 1 '
ix /' ' —=
M2
CROSS REFERENCES
1397
. SPECIAL PRD. DST
i o D I
f v
Lt/ , ¥
' [ . i )
o M12 M16x15
T A M24x1.5

141

072




Uy MoTOROCK

MR4156 CPO3

D327
157

(227

By! e |

M1d Mldx1.5

i

3

E3EG0
Cr200

N

CROSS REFERENCES

AIRTECH

FIRESTONE

3415606KPP

1T15M6

! 1
C32al
0280
MR4156 CP04 H
. OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
— HENDRICKSON  HA100053 AIRTECH 3415607KPP
7 (L L} FIRESTONE 1 1T15M6
Y Tl
/ \/ FIRESTONE2  WO014556288
M2kl 35— Mi2
E M20x1.5
0200
100 _
| [T
iy "5.'-'-'-\'-\.‘.." W
|_ (200 _| '_5’ XV
&, )
M2
CROSS REFERENCES
@227 FRUEHAUF CONTITECH 4156NP14
' VA GRANNING 1359 AIRTECH 34156-05KPP
4 [ GRANNING 1528 CF GOMMA 1 1732332
) 113UNC %" 16UNF
- 1~ 18NPT NEWAY 90557027 CF GOMMA 2 207767
- -
” NEWAY 90557033 DUNLOP F D12B33
a rqic= ~ @260
W E NEWAY 90557037 FIRESTONE 1 1T15M6
! YR
A R NEWAY 90557054 FIRESTONE2  W013589082
@260
- @ans NEWAY 90557075 GOODYEAR 1R12092
HENDRICKSON  B2066 PHOENIX 1DK23K9082

A

157 13UNC




MR4156 CP15

®) MoToRroCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

©
©

- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
D227 —t FRUEHAUF M001472 CONTITECH 4156NP15
I'. A HENDRICKSON  HA100001 AIRTECH 34156KPP
' T
- | W ROR/MER. 21215762 CF GOMMA 1 T132332
v o }
r—— _ M12 T HM12x15 ROR/MER. 21226046 CF GOMMA 2 207086
) = M20x1.5
ROR/MER. 21215761 DUNLOP F D12B16
[
L — 240
e 0200 WEWELER US35864 DUNLOP UK 00981BAP
| N % FIRESTONE 1 1T15M6
240
o115 FIRESTONE 2 W01M589361
GOODYEAR 1R12719
MR4156 CO1 (oo
@227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
a7 T FRUEHAUF M001472 CONTITECH 4156NP07
[ - | AIRTECH 3415601K
| L .
Y ¥ CF GOMMA 1 1732332
v Miz o MIZeds DUNLOP UK 00981AAP
ol N2 1.5
= DUNLOP F D12B19
7 @260
- FIRESTONE 1 1T15M6
N FIRESTONE 2 W013589361
D260 GOODYEAR 1R12719
|50 i
PHOENIX 1DK23K28

428

E3254

D227

M12 ———24x15
M16x1.5

M2

J
o

(3134

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

URD




(s MoTOROCK

MR4156 C02
CROSS REFERENCES

©
©

B227 OEM PART NUMBER
13T
l _I _ SPECIALPRD.  URD

MIZ " MIéx15
M2dx1.5

370

(32
D200

CROSS REFERENCES

©
O

@227 OEM PART NUMBER

| _' ’— ‘ SPECIALPRD.  |RK
T FrT B
i) i—‘J /1

™ S| g A

M14x1.5 T M10x1.5

A28

MR4156 C03
. CROSS REFERENCES
- 1 SPECIAL PRD.
B X A @
) Mio T Mieis
=
B L
= £y
0 L L:“.
0315 W J0
dx / -
Miz 1

075




"I ) MOTOROCK

MR4156 C08

CROSS REFERENCES

©
©

0227 _ OEM PART NUMBER
157.5

LT SPECIAL PRD.  YSD

M12Z T hI12x15
M20:x1.5

370

L D260
_oo2n

M1z e

MR4156 C11

oo
o2y OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

157.5

— SPECIAL PRD. CNM
» il
]
M12 M2k
M20x1.5
(221
|'. '|
I
Mids2

MR4156 C16
CROSS REFERENCES
D227 SPECIAL PRD. CCT
| Al =
%
M2 T —"M12x1.5
2 5 M2 1.5
Emirer oot
D200 _
Max. 3310

076




) MoToRroCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR4156 C18 ()
. Iy OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
57.5
0227 LT SPECIAL PRD. URD
ety R
|
v M12 T M12x15
o M20:x1.5
L]
D200
D200 h‘
R (NP e
MR4157 S03 ()
259
157.5 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
(250 T
_I_ n JlfJ . [ ‘ ! FRUEHAUF M078580 CONTITECH 4157NP03
— e 7] NEWAY 90557233 AIRTECH 3415703P
» .
‘,7’ i ".' SMB NO078580
| M 20515 W12
| . B M12x1.5
I o
| S
| M2
"
D248 ) 134

MR4157 CP03

D259 CROSS REFERENCES

157.5
. FRUEHAUF MO078580 CONTITECH 4157NP03
l !.-"ﬂ L} SAF 90557233 FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW7
Y T
'.I- FIRESTONE 2 W01M586317
= MIZel.5 " Miz TAURUS KP91553NW
ol M20x1.5
D200
1}
] - ;
| 20 i f"L
B [ ) i*_'
b _.-F -H-.:.Fv.'.':}- N
z. o
M2

077




) MoToRroCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR4157 S04 oo
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@259 _
l_ (. | _ DISCOS A9463281401  CONTITECH 4157NPO4
e
L MB A9463281401  AIRTECH 34157P
M, _ ROR / MER. 21221307 PHOENIX 1 1DK21A8
|| 2MIZ——M2215  WEWELER US07364 PHOENIX 2 1DK21A4
| . = WEWELER2  US06287 TAURUS KR91554
. :
| DUNLOP F D12B18
M2
,
Q248 D134
MR4157 CP04 oo
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
44
(259 150
— L. DAYTON A9463281401  CONTITECH1  4157NP04
A 1
i
® e MB A9463281401  AIRTECH 34157KPP
u ]
\ - ROR / MER. 21221307 CONTITECH2  4157NP14
Ay e r
< M1z M22x1.5 WEWELER US07364 DUNLOP F D12B18
WEWELER2  US06287 DUNLOP U 00980AAP
FIRESTONE1  1T15MPW7
r
FIRESTONE2  W01M586297
GART C294
GOODYEAR 1R11111

(Gl

OEM PART NUMBER

WEWELER

WEWELER

uso07074C

usSo07074P

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 4157NP05
AIRTECH 3415705P
FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW7
FIRESTONE 2 WO01M587074
PHOENIX 1DK21A3
TAURUS KR91554
DUNLOP F D12B17
GOODYEAR 1R11106

CF GOMMA 1730038




) MoToRroCK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR4157 C05 (o o/
- ‘I}r”_ﬁ‘_’ - OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
X )
@250 ‘ _ SPECIALPRD.  IRK
a
N \ A
M %
* MI2 K125 15
= M22x1.5
3
L D260
o
w3
e .
.II
P -
M12 s
MR4157 CP05 (oo
. ©@259 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
o WEWELER US07074C CONTITECH 4157NP05
' |- | WEWELER us07074P AIRTECH 3415705KPP
|
¥ 1y
i CF GOMMA 1 1TC30038
MI1Zx15 " MI2
M2 o CF GOMMA 2 205598
DUNLOP U 00980BAP
200
100 FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW7
FIRESTONE 2 W01M587074
GART C294
PHOENIX 1DK21A3

OEM PART NUMBER

MR4157 S06
1 (250 | "T'
[ I |] —— SCHMITZ
. ] e .
b e ™| WEWELER
e} | .
v VTN
| 2ah]14] "'—""P;lﬂéxl..‘:.
| -
. :
| M2
;

P

079

751065

US06316

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 4157NP06
AIRTECH 38186P




) MoToRroCK

3200

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR4157 CP06 (o o/
v OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
150
D259 L™ SCHMITZ 751065 CONTITECH 4157NP06
= ot WEWELER US06316 AIRTECH 38186KPP
v gl | DUNLOP F D11B37
M1 M2Ex ]
P - FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW7
T
| [
§ | e N FIRESTONE 2 W019688186
i ) o
“‘!H —‘% = GART C294
AR GOODYEAR 1R11764
|_ 260 _| PHOENIX 1DK20A1
TAURUS KR91552
MR4157 CO8 (o o/
— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
_ 157.5
B9 t FRUEHAUF M078580 CONTITECH 4157NP08
_ LI'!\ T ,-"ﬂ ' NEWAY 90557233 AIRTECH 3415708KPP
f % % T
. / ¥ SAMRO H2501869 DUNLOP F D12B30
v A
MIZ1LE—— MI12 SMB M078580 FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW7
B & M2 1.5
?'J:-H_'LFL@ FIRESTONE 2 WO01M586317
ot ol e @241 GART c294
|:°| i | i l E || 1 T GOODYEAR 1R11773
DR | S— N PHOENIX 1DK20C2
200 - L / |
M TAURUS KR91553NW
M12
MR4157 CP09 (o o)
D250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
it ROR 21222442 CONTITECH 4157NP09
' bt ! WEWELER US07074F DUNLOP F D12B17
|
¥ 1y
FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW7
Ml2xl5™" M12 FIRESTONE2  WO1M587074
M22x1.5
GART C294
200
- GOODYEAR 1R11106
L = PHOENIX 1DK21A31
N s
v ) VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK21A31
?_"_'_'




") MoToRrocK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR4157 CP10 M
- ?25‘-’ - OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
a7.0
1250 e
yﬂ—rﬂ( . ACERSBI 128140028 CONTITECH 4157NP10
1]
R | i ACERBI 800449526 AIRTECH 3415710KPP
5 % | ‘i' k i’ I:
v \ FRUEHAUF UJB0975 CF GOMMA 1 1TC30038
¥ __ | (
_ N MI1Z L —M12x1.5 FRUEHAUF M060924 CF GOMMA 2 206925
i =" M20x1.5
I\Mﬂ_ ' DUNLOP F D12B29
[pcf| rE=l e i
0 = Lo FIRESTONE1  1T15MPW7
| | AT FIRESTONE2  WO01M586315
om0 | A GART c294
290 L / |
Ny GOODYEAR 1R11772
M2
MR4158 S02 M
D259 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. (3250 - 150
L—:IJ' T SCHMITZ 750999 CONTITECH 4158NP02
1 \J ra 3
Pttty ~ | A
.L [ WEWELER US06285 AIRTECH 34158P
| ] -I' ’
\ \/ DUNLOP F D12U23
Py 2x_
\ M22x 15— F110x1.5 FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW9
| e FIRESTONE2  WO1M586257
| [t
I GART D278HS
. L ~Mi2
GOODYEAR 1R12748
VAR
i PHOENIX 1DK20B1MP
—+ VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V11D20B1NP
134
- CROSS REFERENCES
150
259 L™ SCHMITZ 750999 CONTITECH 4158NP03
i ] SCHMITZ 014892 AIRTECH 34158KPP
p e L WEWELER US06285 DUNLOP F D12B22
M1 MEZx 1.5
FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW9
g FIRESTONE2  WO01M588185
(32640
FIRESTONE3  WO01M586285
=
= GART D278HS
GOODYEAR 1R12749
PHOENIX 1DK20B1




‘.I ) MOTOROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR4158 CP03-33

@259

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

URD

515

MI2 2015
M12x1.5

FRUEHAUF

FRUEHAUF

FRUEHAUF

FRUEHAUF

MERITOR

VIBERTI
WABCO

uJY0099
UJB0358
MO001774
1525199
MLF8015
128147109
9518110030

CONTITECH 4159NP05
AIRTECH 34159P

CF GOMMA 1 1732340
FIRESTONE 1 1T15M9
FIRESTONE 2 W01M580736
GART D278H
GOODYEAR 1R12761
PHOENIX 1DK21B5NP
PIRELLI 1732340

400

-

I A
M2 T MIZxLS
M20x1.5

(32
D200

I o

M1z [

FRUEHAUF

FRUEHAUF
ROR
SAMRO

MERITOR

UJA8094001

M001782
21215894
2500425

MLF8127

CROSS REFERENCES
AIRTECH 3415902K
DUNLOP F D12B01
DUNLOP UK PNP311370000
FIRESTONE 1T15M9
GOODYEAR 1R12701
PHOENIX 1DK21B2
PIRELLI 1732340
TAURUS KR50925
VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK21B2




") MoToRrocK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR4159 CO1
@227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
— AT MERITOR MLF8035 CONTITECH 4159NP03
9 |] [ - [ SAMRO H2500425 AIRTECH 3415903K
1] i *
h Y CF GOMMA 1 1732340
v MIZ T MIZsLS DUNLOP F D12B01
= M 20 1.5
= DUNLOP UK PNP311370000
@260
2 FIRESTONE 1T15M9
i FIRESTONE 2 W013589130
@260 - o FIRESTONE 3 W01M587548
2315 \ P
o GART D1278H
LF -
M2
MR4159 C02
@227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
T SPECIAL PRD.
o227 \
|
1] H . \ i 1 .
Y X
™ R
MIZ T M1Zx 15
M 20 1.5
b=
= {260

iy
-{L.-|

| Cr2il |

@315
MR4159 S03 i
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
‘ 1] il A0 T AIRTECH 3415904P
Y/ ‘% o
[ ._._'I
MI2 T h20x1.5
MI12x1.5
M2
P

083




Uy MoTOROCK

MR4159 C03
@227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
_ 1507
. _I SPECIAL PRD.
(227 _ -
}u [H] I .\,l + {F \
| 12\\ | ! ﬁ.;
< M2 - M12x15
= M20x1.5
- 0260
120
260 B i
15 o '
[T i 1
M1z
MR4159 C04
@227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5

il |

.
g iy
| A
M2 T MIZxLS
M20x1.5
20
Ll

SPECIAL PRD.

0315 _
MR4159 CP05

CROSS REFERENCES

D227 SPECIAL PRD. AFG

A0

\ {
Mi2 ——M12x15
M 20k 1.5

084



) MoToROCK

' AUTOMO
MR4159 CP09 oo
227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1575
T CARDI 58051210 CONTITECH 4159NP09
_|" \ ..'I FRUEHAUF UJB0358 AIRTECH 3415902KPP
[ N
Yy ¥ SAMRO H2500324 CF GOMMA 1 1732340
MIZ T MI12x15 TRAILOR M001774 CF GOMMA 2 200751
M20x1.5
_ SMB 1525199 DUNLOP F D12B04
(32640
SMB UJY0099 FIRESTONE 1 1T15M9
TROUILET HT18002 FIRESTONE 2 WO01M589131
VIBERTI 128147123 GART D278H
(32600
WABCO 9518127210 GOODYEAR 1R12721

D227

"’

(3254

2.

M14xl 5 BM10x15

OEM PART NUMBER

©
O

SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA

WEWELER

1327144
1314905
345879
255294

US07348

FIRESTONE 1 1T15M9
FIRESTONE 2 WO01M587348
GOODYEAR 1R12713
PHOENIX 1DK23L42
VIBRACOUSTIC 1732340

400

326l
Cr

e

OEM PART NUMBER

SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA

WEWELER

1327144
1314905
345879
1865753
255294

US07348

CROSS REFERENCES
AIRTECH 3415911K
FIRESTONE1  1T15M9
FIRESTONE2  WO01M587348
FIRESTONE3  WO01M587308
GOODYEAR 1R12713
PHOENIX 1DK23L7308
VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1DK23L42




) MoToROCK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR4159 CP11 (oo
— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1l
157
@7 T SCANIA 1314905 AIRTECH 3415951KAW
F '_._j
| J ) ™ SCANIA 1327144 FIRESTONE 1 1T15M9
L/ ——— . I N
P iy W v,
r - r. N SCANIA 345879 FIRESTONE 2 W01M587308
Ak e | N,
v MIT M14x1.5 SCANIA 1865753 GOODYEAR 1R12713
% SCANIA 255294 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK23L42

3260

193.5

260
CROSS REFERENCES
T SPECIAL PRD. PRL
0227 . _
[ |
i | i
I, » L
MIZ T MI2xLS
M20x 1.5
2
= 260
D200
.'I l |" | 41
D260 'R ol
.y —
M2
0227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
T FRUEHAUF UJA0894001 CONTITECH 4159NP14
\—‘ [ & ) ROR 21215891 AIRTECH 3415910KPP
. () il
I'." DUNLOP F D12B01
MILLE " MI2 DUNLOP U PNP311370000
= M2 1.5
S FIRESTONE 1 1T15M9
- ::;['Hf; - FIRESTONE 2 W01M587548
g GOODYEAR 1R12701
L)
PHOENIX 1DK21B4

o0 |
VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK21B4




Uy MoTOROCK

MR4159 C15

oo
@227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5

CONTITECH 4159NP06
[ - | DUNLOP F D12B01
i | g
\J )/ DUNLOP U PNP311370000
I A
MIZ2 T MI2x1.5 FIRESTONE 1T15M9
. M20x1.5
F N FIRESTONE 2 W010950294
: D200
CR20H0
cact GOODYEAR 1R12701
1 s T GOODYEAR2 8582
o = PHONEIX 1DK21B2
S PIRELLI 1732340
x +—=
M2
MR4159 S17 H
P27 (227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
= 139.7
I 0 AT SAF HOLLAND 90557112 CONTITECH 91019P384
- ! i
ﬂ = | BRAKE&GWHELL  M3541 FIRESTONE W013589243
vy | AN WATSON AS0061 GOODYEAR 1R12480
14 13UNC T 3"16UNF
1, 1arT TRIANGLE 8384
3 FLEETPRIDE AS9243
15" 13UNC AUTOMANN 1DK23L9243
i
D254 D1

MR4159 CP17

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

SAF HOLLAND 90557112 CONTITECH 91019P384
| r; —t- BRAKE&WHELL ~ M3541 FIRESTONE W013589243
| WATSON AS0061 GOODYEAR 1R12480
e UNC+ T 16UNF TRIANGLE 8384

Vin19PT

A0

FLEETPRIDE AS9243

AUTOMANN 1DK23L.9243

W -13UNC




() MoTOROCK

MR4159 C18

N v A OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
| ~| URD

SPECIAL PRD.

A . O

] |

M12 T h12:15
M20x1.5

4

22060
CR20M0

¥ o o ¥ i
| Y —
! H——t0 1

- 0000 C

MR4159 CP09-39

_oer OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5

SPECIAL PRD. URD

I ™ - !
M12 T M12x1.5
M20x1.5

- BM1loxl.5
D256 S CONTITECH 4182N

150

I ) / j]"ﬁ
i =g} 2

449




) MoToRroCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4182 C
2150
300 : :_,@ —
. [l
‘ M24x1.5 ’
MlGx1.5

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH 4182N

240 | : g
MiGels
MR4183 S
| 300 L1835

45

Eith |
|._o151 |
0264

OEM PART NUMBER

MB A9423201321
MB A9423201421
MB ACTROS A9423202221
MB ACTROS A9423206821

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH 4183N2

AIRTECH 3418323P

MR4183 C

= T I' T
“‘lff;ﬂ a T
1 ;|._," M2dx1.5
Mil6x1.5

Missls 1

0~

OEM PART NUMBER

MB A9423202221

MB A9423206821

089

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 4183NP25
AIRTECH 3418323K




) MoToROCK

' AUTOMO IVE
MR4183 S01 J3
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
3300 _ (83,5
I
- ___|__ N MB A9423202321 CONTITECH 4183N1
‘ » i AIRTECH 3418324P
— @ g
MI6x15 || M2dxls
10| Mieel5
i
ol
MR4183 CO1 J3
F— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
T
w T
—"r*- ‘ MB A9423201421 CONTITECH 4183NP26
(83 a [} MB A9423202321 CONTITECH 2 4183NP24
-:-':l*'_ & [
RV Q‘ ! MB A9423206921 AIRTECH 3418324K
Mibxl.5 | M24x1.5
M16x1.5
265
1 PR S| N |
(3265 | J I:ﬁ:*(:l*:_ﬁ:c: E
<=
Mioels T

MR4184 S e
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
M24x%1.5
MIBX1S
@248 ) i ’ SPECIAL PRD. GGA
| _E'\,'L { =@ ) E
- i \ ~ I ®m
|2 I-I -
|

385




"I ) MOTOROCK

MR4185 S o) 5
235 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0
e . "'l" o MB A9743200021 CONTITECH 4185N
| + 13 1 AIRTECH 3418501P
LI_]___r:iz-m..a
Mlax1.5
%
_ DIAL .
[T
MR4185 C o
0183 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Ao T
ot MB ATEGO A9423203021 CONTITECH 4185NP21
- [ Y ) MB ATEGO A9743200021 AIRTECH 3418501K
-.-':l*' @ a8

W 7 M2axs
M16x1.5

feos —
\ )
Ml

0~

MR4186 S03 A5

—_— _ 1835 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
i)
. D835 T e MB ACTROSMP2  CONTITECH 4186N3
:—I i SERVICEASSY.
0 _ ____:r;'iz-ixl.n
M16x1.5

y2od

091




) MoToRroCK

MR4186 C23 e
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
[S1EX T
- T‘“ ACTROS MP2  A9423202421 CONTITECH 4186NP23
i ACTROS MP2  A9423207021 CONTITECH1 4186NP21
= T I ﬁ'
BILE ‘"hl e MB ACTROS A9423201621 AIRTECH 3418523K
- 1 ;I._.." Mz2dx 1.5
M16x15
3205
~ N~ [ <y,
] — o2 —
0265 _ LY W
Ml s
MR4186 S04 3
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| (G VLRSS
L 21E35 ~ —f—”—— MB ACTROSMP2  CONTITECH 4186N4
e | = SERVICEASSY.

M16x15 || M24x15
0 mMiex15

421

2204

~

MR4186 C24 =

OEM PART NUMBER

o o1s3
LZ”-’* ‘ ACTROS MP2  A9423202521
’r ' | ACTROS MP2  A9423207121
;llfié’ o5 MB ACTROS A9423201721
MIGK 15 M2
MlGx1.5
. A5
[ &, N
_ (265 ;sf = g;:-"" ;E
Migel s T

092

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH 4186NP24
CONTITECH 4186NP22
AIRTECH 3418624K



) MoToRrOCK

MR4187 S =
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
(500 1835
|_M,| —1*—”*— MB ACTROS A9423201821 CONTITECH 4187N3

3
3%

ACTROS MP2 A9423202621

ACTROS MP2 A9423207221

10 || M24x15
Mo NEWAY 90557225
MR4187 C oo
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0183 _
-0 ACTROS MP2  A9423202521  CONTITECH 4187NPO1
| ACTROSMP2  A9423207121  CONTITECH 4187NP23
1 Sl e 111
"4; 4 a5 MBACTROS  A9423201721  AIRTECH 3418721K
W0 M2 s
M16x1.5

D205

{ ":E_‘_J :,E
WSS )

—

Missls T

MR4187 S04 A5

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

| X300 _DHASE

MB ACTROS A9423201921 CONTITECH 4187N4

L ACTROS MP2 A9423202721

J1 1 ACTROS MP2 A9423207321
-I M2dx1.5

=M 16215

Mi16xl5

10

470

| o151
D 2ed




) MoToROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR4187 C24

Minl5 | MZdxl5
M 16515

5

OEM PART NUMBER

ACTROS MP2

ACTROS MP2

MB ACTROS

A9423202721
A9423207321

A9423201921

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH

CONTITECH

4187NP22

4187NP24

D265 1 ]
Mioels T
MR4390 S1 15
— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0150 _
| P e v EVO BUS A9423270001 CONTITECH 4390N1
g a— f =] =) 8 MB 9423280401 AIRTECH 3439001P
Ill’ = = I| =
Vi he/ B
D | MB A9423280001 CF GOMMA 1VSC28530
!7’ ¥ M24x1.5
L M6l 5 MB ACTROS A9423200121 DUNLOP F D12U25
| - MERITOR MLF8194 GOODYEAR 9507

_ L h|

MR4390 CO1 i
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. MB A9423200121  CONTITECH 4390NP21
D150 T
U MB A9423202821  CONTITECH2  4390NPO1
wll e/ MB A9423204921  AIRTECH 3439021K
® a
v M2dx1.5 MERITOR MLF8108 DUNLOP F D12T10
. M16x1.5
3 GOODYEAR 9505
_J.F L0200 PHOENIX 1KF211
i T FIRESTONE2  WO01M588514
@200 =~~~ GART C304
' ! FIRESTONE 1 1R7Z440290

MlGxl.5




) MoToRrOCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4390 S2 o5
240 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
|- |"; M0 MB A9423280101 CONTITECH 4390N2
r‘i / 3 E_—'\ ; MB A9423280501 AIRTECH 3439002P
A - CF GOMMA 1VSC28530
"’ MGkl  M24x1.5
| R M16xl5 DUNLOP F D12U26
| GOODYEAR 9508
lﬁﬁﬁﬁi J |
| 1308 |
MR4390 C02 o5

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
©OI50

@150 i MB A9423200221 CONTITECH 4390NP22
& |
= e MB A9423202921 CONTITECH 2 4390NP02
o e
< T 1™ MB A9423205021 AIRTECH 3439002K
MI6x1.5 |32 | M2dx1.5
M6l 5 DUNLOP F D12T11
FIRESTONE 1 1R7Z440290C
. 8200 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588513
GART C304
i GOODYEAR 9506

PHOENIX 1KF212

MR4390 C03 o5
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
MB A9423200421 CONTITECH 4390NP23
MB A9423205221

M16x1.5 A2 M24x1.5
M16x1.5

292

2190




) MoToROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR4390 C04 =
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
o150 _ e T| h MB ACTROS A9423200321 CONTITECH 4390NP24
| LB | =t S MB ACTROS A9423205121 CONTITECH2  4390NP04
—5 <o
LD
A AIRTECH 3439024K
M2ix1.5
. M16cl5 CF GOMMA 1 1VSC28530
= =]
- CF GOMMA 2 206781
190
I GART 1 C304
| GART 2 3041444
|_ (1) | o !
GOODYEAR 9564
GOODYEAR 2 556039047
M16x1.5
MR4391 S1 _o_%
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
LG (]
| | R MB A9423205321 CONTITECH 4391NP21
! o ' o]
| —_— G
'/f;ﬁji_"ﬁ' = o) 8 MB A9423200621  CONTITECH 4391NPO1
d bty o AIRTECH 3439101P
5 M24x1.5
) M16x1.5 AIRTECH 3439121P
|
ok
| =
L,
304
MR4391 C21 19
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0150
- . MB ACTROS A9423200621 CONTITECH 4391NP21
6% ! 11—
| P — MB ACTROS A9423205321 AIRTECH 3439121K
plle/ LOW LINER
M24x1.5
M16x1.5
@150

| 3100 i

Ml6xl.5




) MoToRroCK

. —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4391 S2 49
. OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1 L1 . -
| il | MB A9423280701 CONTITECH 4391N2
/ _. SRy ; MB A9423205421 CONTITECH 4391NP22
e AIRTECH 3439102P
(ot Mlsxl.s  M24x1.5
v M16xl.5 AIRTECH 3439122P
=1
| bl
I
iy
| 0130.5 |
MR4391 C22 49
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1
|_I J MB ACTROS A9423200721 CONTITECH 4391NP22
Vo
= =] MB ACTROS A9423205421 AIRTECH 3439122K
) o e
| <2 1B LOW LINER
MI6x1.5 |32 | M2dx1.5
Mliox1.5
=
E140)
1 ' |
(65N h| +
Migsls
MR4420 S 49
D59 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0259 _ T )
n FRUEHAUF 431487 CONTITECH 4420NPO1
e 'Fu'i | .
. fﬁf«"_’-"i ! 1 ¥ VOLVO 1076075 AIRTECH 36075P
) pame 1 VOLVO 1076076 CF GOMMA 1T19E2
v AR
/lpag—MlLS  yoLyo 20554756

(21344
Cr24d




) MoToROCK

CROSS REFERENCES

4420NP01
36075K
1T19E2
1T17BR8

WO01M589707

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4420 ol
. BYE]
0259 b MERITOR MLF7171 CONTITECH
.:-;\ |11 VOLVO 1076075 AIRTECH
' VOLVO 1076076 CF GOMMA
2 [
MID r}%& M6l 5 VOLVO 20554756 FIRESTONE 1
T FIRESTONE 2
GART

D278V1

|I;_ITI
MR4644 S
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
E¥210
. 1 : 'l..‘ ~ EVO BUS AB293200025 CONTITECH 4644N
I ] "'*{ f "{?'-— "g VIBRACOUSTIC  V1KE221
et M24s15"
v M16x1.5
S
4 EEEE} i {
| 2130.8 _|

(3273 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Hd
L =
| = ';[ﬂ|_ MAN 81436010155  CONTITECH 4705N1PO1
b W MAN 81436006039  AIRTECH 34705P
™~ MAN 81436016068
wl.5 =" MiZs1.5
M161.3 " MERITOR MLF8217

550

T

_DISLE
260

098




) MoToRrOCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4705 CO1 _e_%
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
B4 &0
@273 - MAN 81436006039 CONTITECH 4705N1P03
(Y] -
=] ',
s # o MAN 81436010155 AIRTECH 34705K
1] b e 1
A z GART C3028B
) E M16x1 5 M12x15 GOODYEAR 1R12831
o [ E f=
2 ™)
y - Lol
— Il s T
@210
@310 - R
182 N
MR4705 C02 _e_%
£i273 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
B4 &0
) @273 i -5 MAN 81436006040 CONTITECH 4705N1P04
o |
L & J # I MERITOR MLF8219 FIRESTONE 1 1T17AR10,5
A i N
ol .
1 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588367
v M16x15 ——M12x15 GART C302B
i 0
@
[47

n n
@230
. @310 _ i
b18x2 N
MR4713 S ol
RO
. 259 025t OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
i 1l :
] A / VOLVO 1076595 CONTITECH 4713NP04
v f |
[ = ST ' . T VoLVO 1076594 AIRTECH 34713P
"’ b I ;o
v P& VOLVO 20554755 CF GOMMA 1 1TS30028
|| | MI0eS gy 5 MIGxLS CFGOMMA2 206778
| i
| N DUNLOP F D12U24
|
| GOODYEAR 1R12763

01308 |
(3244




() MoTOROCK

MR4713 C

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

=
¥

(L]
™ A
= VOLVO 1076594 CONTITECH 4713NP02
'ﬁ:“\ 1 VOLVO 1076595 AIRTECH 34713K
Vo
il VOLVO 20554755 CF GOMMA 1 1TS30028
g
= MiD 832 Miex1 5 VOLVO 20572399 CFGOMMA2 20778
(3r] n,
FIRESTONE 1 1T17BR8
7105 FIRESTONE2  WO01M589706
T 1as =T GART C293V
vy 1 \
= B195 : 3 0 : GOODYEAR 1R12762
- 291 PHOENIX 1DF22CA1
MR4718 S 15
@259 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
(250 | ]'ED
I u . VOLVO 1075363 CONTITECH 4718NPO0O1
ey T
i | VOLVO 20452136 AIRTECH 34718P
"’ '- VOLVO 20554759
v 2x | . e
M101.5 T Mloxl5 VOLVO 1629718

o

MR4718 C 15
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
o o )
T
1 VOLVO 1075363 CONTITECH 4718NPO1
S 1
= -'? ( = Y VOLVO 20452136 AIRTECH 34718K
| 4 I| =
N VOLVO 20554759 CF GOMMA 1T19E1
25 e
_ M0 M16x1.5 VOLVO 1629718 DUNLOP F D13B25
=
(3r]
WABCO 9518110070 FIRESTONE-1 1T19L7
]
= nz2y FIRESTONE-2 W01M586338
I A GART D277B
o b 145 |
= I | PHONEIX 1D28A10
D227 1
. 1205 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1D28A10

100




) MoToROCK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR4737 S =
V2t e OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
e Ml6eL5
N MB 9463200321 CONTITECH 4737N
AE:“? 1 x :f': I8 AIRTECH 3473701P
fi 1
| 1
| M
' %
| 150 |
MR4737 CO1 o
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
150
- MB ATEGO A9423203721  CONTITECH 4737NP21
@320 0
—a= AIRTECH 3473721K
M2
M16x1.5
=
2 0226

Ml6xl.5

MR4737 C02

150 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

o320 . -~ 1 .. MB ATEGO A9423203921

CONTITECH 4737NP22

= e =] AIRTECH 3473722K
N/

M24x].5
M 16x].5

L) kX

Ml6x15




T/ MOTOROCK

MR4737 COS5

0~

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

_ 3150
0320 - ﬁ MB ATEGO A9573200317  CONTITECH 4737NP25
=Tr== ECONIC
f 0
M24x1.5
- M16x1.5
N
5 D280
r {
D281 [ e
1 1 poo
MiGels T
MR4757 ST 45
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
a3 s
_ @6 _ S T I —
I " i 5 MB A9423270001 CONTITECH 4757N1
AN E%‘ | ! _“ﬁ‘” i MB A9423204321  AIRTECH 3475701P
b N MERITOR MLF8232 DUNLOP F D12U42
|
| GOODYEAR 9517
| = FIRESTONE 1 1R72460305A
| FIRESTONE 2 WO01M580909
J '
|ji |.'m.1-:h|
MR4757 CO1 9
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
el
B30 ﬁ MB A9423200117  CONTITECH 4757NPO1
a = @ .= AIRTECH 3475701K
Py, Y ] \ |'|
1 CF GOMMA 1 1VSC30026
M  Mzas
' ol CFGOMMA2 206785
! ——— = M16x1.5
5 DUNLOP F D13T01
- D280
- & I —— GOODYEAR 9519
Nl \ |
D230 | [
e
MiGels T

102




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4757 S2 49
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0256
i 1= MB A9743280001 CONTITECH 4757N2
B . - P |
| - é MB A9743280101 AIRTECH 3475702P
™ g MERITOR MLF8233 DUNLOP F D12U43
v v MZdx1.5
| Ml6xl.5 FIRESTONE 1 1R72460305B
| z FIRESTONE 2 WO01M580910
| GOODYEAR 9518
MR4757 C09 49
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
(150
00 T MB A9423200417 CONTITECH 4757NP09
P [/
’ 8] _ P AIRTECH 3475709K
| Wil @
‘7, | l e, CF GOMMA 1 1VSC30026
M24x15 CF GOMMA 2 206786
MiGxl.5
2280 DUNLOP F D13702
GOODYEAR 9520
.|.I oy
| - |
MIGs15
MR4757 C21 49
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
3150
e MB A9423204321 CONTITECH 4757NP21
3300 _ P .
= g MB 9423203721 AIRTECH 3475721K
B 5 ' | ' FIRESTONE 1 1R72460305A
M24x1.5 FIRESTONE 2 WO01M588521
Mi6xl5
GOODYEAR 9519
B30
g VIBRACOUSTIC  V1KF241232
| T |
| 1 |
Mlixls 1

103




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4757 C29 _e_%
o150 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
i ﬁ MB A9423203221 CONTITECH 4757NP29
L= = MB 9743200417 AIRTECH 3475729K
— & I— Al g/
P i L Gt FIRESTONE 1 1R72460305B
M ﬂ" Al FIRESTONE2  WO01M588522
16x1.5
. - =
[ 1 E GOODYEAR 9520
g WE: @280
i et = T VIBRACOUSTIC  V1KF242232
X ﬁ 7 SN |
N 0280 _| |
g - —]
MIGxl5 T
MR4758 S _e_%
S OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
i MI6x15
262 <) = MERCEDES A9453270001 CONTITECH 4758NP21
i
o ‘f () MERCEDES A9423204821 CONTITECH 2 4758NP01
-+ MERCEDES 9723204821 AIRTECH 3475821P
=
' =
J ]3”.3 |
MR4758 C =
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Y150
— MERCEDES A9423204821 CONTITECH 4758NP21
0330 _ N .
| = g = MERCEDES A9453200017  CONTITECH2  4758NPO1
B + ' ' ' AIRTECH 3475821C
M24x1.5
M16x1.5
@250
| T |
| 1 |
Mlixls 1

104




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4759 S i
Model & OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
o262 Mll’f-_xl.r!____._.__
<be <N MB A9423204421 CONTITECH 4759N
S R | ""\ﬁ’—" T3 MB A9423270401  AIRTECH 34759P
|
| M
| 3
MR4759 C21 _o_%
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
00 MB A9423204421 CONTITECH 4759NP21
= é\::- MB A9423270401  AIRTECH 3475921K
JPRS— - ey N/
L M24x1.5
| ; M16x1.5
| | s T o
| 4 - B2E0
MIG1S
MR4786 S _e_%
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
o210
i T MERCEDES A9743200117  CONTITECH 4786NPO1
! % == 5 MERCEDES A9423204521 AIRTECH 34786P
BEBNRNANNN mor-y
© = MERCEDES 9743200017
| Ml6x1.5

A18

105




() MoTOROCK

MR4786 C

0236

150

M124x1,
M116x1,

LN

140

OEM PART NUMBER

MERCEDES

MERCEDES

A9743200117

AB423204521

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH

AIRTECH

4786NP21

34786K

MR4810 S05

CROSS REFERENCES

g MERITOR MLF8025 CONTITECH 4810NPO5
- SAF 3229222700 AIRTECH 32918P
) |
* SAF 3229212700 PHOENIX 1D28A10
l -+
1™, 52K
M1 H2201.5 SAF 3229002700
uy
2 2918V
2922V
MR4810 C05 H
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Zuh
210
— SAF 3229222700 CONTITECH 4810NPO5
[ uy
|/ [ s SAF 3229212700 AIRTECH 32918K
—-%
\ '_ SAF 3229002700 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E1
. 2918V FIRESTONE 1 1T19L7
o 2922V FIRESTONE2  WO01M586338
| —— WABCO 951814730 GART D277B
3260 J T
: - s GOODYEAR 1R14730
0335 4 4
Mo PHOENIX 1D28A10
4x ¢ e
M1 1

106




) MoToRrOCK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR4813 S 49
2 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
- [32HEA o 1585
'm;—w--7 i - J SCANIA 1314906 CONTITECH 4813NP07
e _—
b
™ =21 1 SCANIA 1107674 AIRTECH 34813P
L E | f
i BN SCANIA 325748 CF GOMMA 1 1T19E2BR
_ M1dxl.5 " TxM10 SCANIA 298568 CF GOMMA 2 97364
- SCANIA 255265 DUNLOP F D13B10
SCANIA 255293 FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
SCANIA 186575 FIRESTONE 2 W01M587358
! SCANIA 255295 GART 0287
L D565 GOODYEAR 1R14727
(3265
MR4813 C 49

| (3280 |

OEM PART NUMBER

SAF 3229000500
SCANIA 255295
SCANIA 325748
SCANIA 298568
SCANIA 255293
SCANIA 1107674
SCANIA 1314906
SCANIA 1865755
WABCO 9518147270

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH
AIRTECH

CF GOMMA 1
CF GOMMA 2
DUNLOP F
FIRESTONE 1
FIRESTONE 2
GART
GOODYEAR

4813NPO7
34813K
1T19E2BR
97764
D13B10
1T19L11
WO01M587358
D287
1R14727

130

M2dx1.5
(VT B J—
e i

0

D150

OEM PART NUMBER

MB A9423280021
MB A9463280001
MB A9423203821

107

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH

AIRTECH

VIBRICOUSTIC

4838N
34838P

V1KF251232




) MoToRrOCK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR4838 CO01 oo
oD OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1 ‘ MB A9463200421  CONTITECH 4838NPO1
- L2 - = a=- AIRTECH 3483801K
. - H — i ;
M24x1.5
M M16x1.5
o I -
! - 9230
M o P & e
\Nil” .
D230 _| e
M 16,5
MR4838 C02 _e_%
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
I ‘ MB A9463200221  CONTITECH 4838NP02
t= 6= AIRTECH 3483802K
N, DUNLOP F D13T03
M24x1.5
M1 s GOODYEAR 9522
_ A RE
Rl s 9230
Wi ﬁ £ . T
| 0230 -
M16x1.5
MR4838 C03 i
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
- I ‘ MB A9463200121  CONTITECH 4838NP03
= E) =- AIRTECH 3483803K
N M24x1.5
. M 1615
9230
CX250 d
M 16,5

108




"I ) MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

o~

MR4838 C21 o

OEM PART NUMBER

2150

CROSS REFERENCES

(3325
_ MB 9423203821 CONTITECH 4838NP21
[ — FJ\ o ] AIRTECH 3483821K
L VIBRACOUSTIC V1KF251232
M24x1.5
Mloxl.5
©230
0230 e
Mlox1.5
MR4838 C22 e
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
_ MB 9423203621 CONTITECH 4838NP22
(325 )
B - = a=- AIRTECH 3483822K
L VIBRACOUSTIC V1KF252232
M24x1.5
Mloxl.5
©230
P230 dl
Mlox1.5
MR4838 C23 e
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. 1 MB 9423203521 CONTITECH 4838NP23
= e = AIRTECH 3483823K
1 VIBRACOUSTIC V1KF253232
M24x1.5
Mloxl.5
©230
Mlox1.5

109




() MoTOROCK

MR4881 S

2311 OEM PART NUMBER
D311 o210 _

CROSS REFERENCES

©
©

E v—g—r‘ 1 BPW 0542941010 CONTITECH 4881NP02
iz —t
SCHMITZ 750570 AIRTECH 34881P
| ]
BPW Type BPW36K CF GOMMA 1 1TC36040
adllz T M2l5 WABCO 9518147010 CF GOMMA 2 205537
L]
= DUNLOP F D14U37
- FIRESTONE 1 1T66D7
—— i
/ FIRESTONE 2 W01M588601
(-
! 1 GART C292A
B ] GOODYEAR 1R14701
(BRI o100
MR4881 C (o o)
—_— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
210
@310 | T BPW 0542941311 AIRTECH 3488101K
! - il (e / N CF GOMMA 1 1TC36040K
. v
™ \ CF GOMMA 2 207309
h 2at,
M221 5 ﬁ,?w FIRESTONE 1 1T66F70
i [Ty
J = FIRESTONE2  WO01M588602
= D256
= J_m GOODYEAR 1R14724
s N s 6 oo PHOENIX 1DK32K1
2 =
B256 @ I8 ﬂr TAURUS UR83801T
12T 45 VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1DK32KX11
K16 f'.il.':l
MR4881 CP (o o
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
210
i BPW 0542943410 CONTITECH 4881NP02
BPW BPW36K AIRTECH 34881KPP
i
\f v e BPW 0542943320 CF GOMMA 1 1TC36040K
! (3]
irnl2 o L CF GOMMA 2 207309
DUNLOP F D14B44
FIRESTONE 1 1T66F7,0
: FIRESTONE 2 W01M588666
. i GOODYEAR 1R14757
(3256 i
Ll PHOENIX 1DK32K2
12x

MG =




() MoTOROCK

MR4882 S =
_— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
|.—ﬁ P MAN 81436010151 CONTITECH 4882N1P01
1
i) | MAN 81436006036 AIRTECH 34882P
f / CF GOMMA 1 17526028
|I Ig M16x1.5 " MiZx1.5 CF GOMMA 2 206788
=
I i = DUNLOP F D10U10
|
| j FIRESTONE 1 1T175R7.2
I [l FIRESTONE 2 W01M589879
| i
. i GART C289M
2
1308 [ GOODYEAR 1R10702
D220
MR4882 C B

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
MAN 81436006036  CONTITECH 4882N1P05
AIRTECH 34882K
CF GOMMA 1 1TS26028
MI6e15 — MI12e15 il S
o FIRESTONE 1 1T17JR7,2
@
—_— - (178
7 FIRESTONE2  WO01M589879
L i T GART C289M
{ A
' ' S VIBRACOUSTIC ~ VIDF162
78 _| ]
M18x2 -
MR4883 S i
. D259 _ 250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
I
9 3—F 1 _ _,rih MAN 81436010153  CONTITECH 4883N1PO1
) 5 g;ij_;-"-' N MAN 81436006037  AIRTECH 34883P
(I . |
DUNLOP F D11U47
M16xl.5 " MIiZz13
GOODYEAR 1R11804

510

21304
D220

111




) MoToROCK

' — AUTOMOTIVE
MR4883 C o
R OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Bl "
i — # MAN 81436006038  CONTITECH 4883N1P06
\Iﬂ I .-";‘h T AIRTECH 34883K
N ] T [
‘_7’ MIGL5 M1
]
g T
j : ' _
| 0200 AT
M1
MR4884 S s

CROSS REFERENCES

=
5
]

OEM PART NUMBER

B4
ARG MAN 81436010152 CONTITECH 4884N1P01
5‘",—;& | | MAN 81536006035  AIRTECH 34884P
1/ ) |
; v, MAN 81436016066 CF GOMMA 1 17S29028
f'l MI16x15 " MIZx1.5 CF GOMMA 2 206787
I
|
| i = DUNLOP F D11U48
FIRESTONE 1 1T17WRS.0
FIRESTONE2  WO01M589880
GOODYEAR 1R11820
o108 | VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DF19B1
Y220
MR4884 C i
— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
a1
0259 )
' . MAN 81436006035 CONTITECH 4884N1P06
—+ ¥
- mn
'mj | [EI P! AIRTECH 34884K
o ] Fo e
e YR CF GOMMA 1 17529028
I:‘. . S
,,,,{ !,,],,, Ry e CF GOMMA 2 206787
i FIRESTONE 1 1T17TWRS
i L2
| - FIRESTONE2  WO01M589880
" A - T GART C304M4
1
| 3200 | . VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DF19B1

Migx? T

112




() MoTOROCK

MR4885 S

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

. 0259 L @259
Al 'ar‘:g - MAN 81436006044  CONTITECH 4885N1PO1
I /[ —r”- ™
© :' %’ I \ MAN 81436016071  AIRTECH 34885P
E V. MAN 176/260 CF GOMMA 1 1TS26020
d M16x1.5 — M12x1.5 CF GOMMA 2 207764
I o
II I!'I = GART C289M1
|
' i GART 2 2891410
| f
| !‘II
| J
21308 _|
@225
MR4885 C _e_%
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@259 MAN 81436006044  CONTITECH 4885N1PO1
‘ 1 MAN L2000 AIRTECH 34885K
y
mh CF GOMMA 1 1TS26020
M ey .II-. v
v M 5o CFGOMMA2 207764
(V]
8 GART C289M1
i
- eE GART 2 2891410
| L 2 .
0176 - - ]
M18x2 T
MR4911 S J3
BI85 D OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| il El ' RENAULT 5011294308 CONTITECH 4911NPO3
- I_'___ -
Vi RENAULT 5010294308C  AIRTECH 34911P
‘7’ 7 GART D287E
M16x I'F;.hli.fﬁ R124x1.5
Y6015 GOODYEAR 1R13739

53

o~ MIGxL5

¥

A

D265 s B
0BT

113




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4911 C =
@286 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
T CIT) RENAULT 5010239971 CONTITECH 4911NP03
D280 - T
R RENAULT 5010557356 AIRTECH 34911K
LT
H._’T_jﬁ.- RENAULT 5010204308C  GART D287E
5 |50| M24x1.5
MI6ALS | M3 WABCO 9518137140 GGODYEAR2  1R13739
-
3 GOODYEAR1  1R13714
ot = 0226
[ | - =
0226 L

MR4911 SO1
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH 67625

GOODYEAR 1R14201

R
"9 PT
3" 16UNF

555

i

3156.5 |
245

MR4911 CPO1
Lo OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
]EF__

Y286 -
L A CONTITECH 67625
. _f' GOODYEAR 1R14201
/" -
BLgUNF
W10
=
&
200
3200

114




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4911 UAS _o_%
(1280 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
D286 T 1sRA
l ™ SPECIAL PROD.
| 12
II'. A .|I ‘“_-:
LMz M2nLs
o M16kl5
4..'.
{2265 _ 70
MR4911 CA _o_%
[ 1L T OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
158.8
D226 A D l : AlREe ] 3491101K
= i 7 , . v | ] 39;
5 _" N
| mzzas M12
=]
= 0226
(SRR | _|_ B
MR4912 S _e_%
. (286 G280 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| L_m T RVI 5001832067 CONTITECH 4912NP08
| ' ol 2 AIRTECH 34912P
v N _ete At CFGOMMA1  1T19E4
M16x1.5 1-ﬁ1~'1z.|h1.s
M16x1.5 CF GOMMA 2 206780
g GART D287C
GOODYEAR 1R13713
e MGk 1.5
T8 PIRELLI 1TS19E4
Il. I'_': 1

T

115




() MoTOROCK

MR4912 C [

CROSS REFERENCES

@286 OEM PART NUMBER

R 4. D12 RENAULT 5010294307C CONTITECH 4912NPO7
2 L= GRANNING 15910 AIRTECH 34912K
L]
ﬂ._’_""_jﬁ. WABCO 9518137110 CFGOMMA1  1T19E4
w5 50 M2dxn15
Mi6x1.5 |25 M2dx1 CFGOMMA2 206779
MiGx1.5
FIRESTONE 1 1T19L14
L D236 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588786
T GART D287C
- GOODYEAR 1 1R13738
D226
) GOODYEAR 2 1R13711
M 1615
MR4912 S10 45
, D286 , 286 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. RVI 5010557355 CONTITECH 4912NP10
VOLVO 20722412 AIRTECH 3491210P
30 1| M24xL5
“Mi6x1.5
g
e~ MI6x1S
e
)
MR4912 C10 45
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
— I Y. 012 RENAULT 5010557355 CONTITECH 4912NP10
] ! L
. 2 el RENAULT 5010600328 AIRTECH 3491210K
LT
™) | VOLVO 20722412
v 3| T:MZ-LM.F:
o MlGx1.5
JG .
o D226
_ n
i ;
o226 —

M16x1.5

116




) MoToRrOCK

MR4913 S01

o _ZI_‘
™

G0

- ]I?;TL - OEM PART NUMBER
' SCANIA
0 | S U SCANIA
\ \/ SCANIA
Mgl 5 22012
MG
e

. O170

anh

[]'JE;!-U OEM PART NUMBER
i

144
- -

D226

M16x1.5 015

|
e

(LK)

OEM PART NUMBER

M6kl 5 2x012

SCANIA

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

CROSS REFERENCES



) MoToRroCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4913 C03
[]'J%:I-!.u OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
i
144
= MERITOR MLF8210 CONTITECH 0195NPO1
SCANIA 1510195
1 | b1
M1l 5 220012
=]
=
0226
& R
i |
Mi6xls @15
MR4913 S04 _e_%
— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| D286 155
~ ) 1. SCANIA 1903608 CONTITECH 6700NP02
7 /| o5 )
- g |+ SCANIA 1944314 CONTITECH2  3608NP1
L [
M AW AIRTECH 34608P
Mi6sl 5 22012 FIRESTONE W01M588535
E GOODYEAR 1R14869
M6
‘!i.r" b
D265 P
MR4913 C04 =
0285 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
BT L
T SCANIA 1903608 CONTITECH 6700NP02
0286 95
| ! | . ﬂi SCANIA 1944314 AIRTECH 34608P
=l
AW FIRESTONE 1 W01M588535
P | 2
Miérls B12 GOODYEAR 1R14869
TE
L]
= 0226
| ;
| 1Y
=
i |
Mi6l5 015

118




) MOTOROCK

MR4913 S05

V286
I F D286
D157.5
[TE] I "—"____.__ {
v R
{ S
= M1z T MI261.5
! = M20x1.5

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

YSD

=

I

o
1|

OEM PART NUMBER

SPECIAL PRD.

CROSS REFERENCES

YSD

119

OEM PART NUMBER

o
.1|I 'II:.-
! - - 1
MIZ T M1Zx 15
M 20 1.5
L 0230 _
D230
Mls
(227
= 5 | RENAULT P.
1 \
T 4 | RENAULT M.
) ]
v I | RENAULT M.
2 T MI16x1.5
hiZ4x1.5 RENAULT
> RENAULT
o~ M16x15 GRANNING
/ SAMRO
Ay ]
' A RENAULT V...
= v
(31340

5010294309
5001855856
5010488070
5010488396
5010294546
16232
H2501122

5001855856

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH
AIRTECH
GART

PHOENIX
VIBRACOUSTIC

4915NP03
3491501P
C294C
1DK191
V1DK191



) MoToROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR4915 CO1 _0_%
f227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1440h
- Sl RENAULT P. 5010294309 CONTITECH 4915NP03
{ | \ RENAULT M. 5001855856 AIRTECH 3491501P
= | i
| \ \/ RENAULT M. 5010488070 GART C294C
™ P
o1 — :::f#: : RENAULT 5010488396 PHOENIX 1DK191
(519 L
= RENAULT 5010294546 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK191
5 D186 _ GRANNING 16232
o
. 1 SAMRO H2501122
MiGals
MR4919 S _0_%
0259 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
[250 R 1.1 -
R RENAULT 5010557622 CONTITECH 4919NPO1
| {1l | ! | RENAULT 5010630457 AIRTECH 34919P
P F i
. j.< \/ RENAULT 21978484
M24x1.5 12 VOLVO 21978490
| EI1lGx1.5
, = VOLVO 20735220
| :
|
|
]
MR4919 C _e_%
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
- T RENAULT 5010557622 CONTITECH 4919NPO1
(| | RENAULT 5010630457 AIRTECH 34919K
- i
\/ \/ RENAULT 21978484
M24xl 5———"@12 VOLVO 21978490
M 16x1.5
VOLVO 20735220
0197
Fanm ]
H A —
197 f

120




) MoToRrOCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR4922 S 43
, o 0250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
P157.5
[ = . __ ) RENAULT VI 5010600262 CONTITECH 4922MB
L " / \
f: e x | [ | | 'I RENAULT VI 5010630801 AIRTECH 34922P
B 1 |
]
Lt/ rat ST
v P d i
w12 [ 1Y) B16x1.5
ST'-:
<
M2
¥
13
D248 - =

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

RENAULT VI 5010600262 CONTITECH 4922MB

RENAULT VI 5010630801 AIRTECH 34922KPP

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@259 _ _ ) RENAULT VI 5010600262 CONTITECH 4922VB
_gﬁ - :' " RENAULT VI 5010630801 AIRTECH 34922KPP

121




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR4925 S 45
o OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
D259 u_{rlp =
il n | A VOLVO 1075365 CONTITECH 6609NPO1
4 ?_J[ | . VOLVO 1629782 AIRTECH 34925P
= V. i;[
) IR — VOLVO 20452138
MIOx15 — MI16x1.5 - EE—
e
= GRANNING 15691
MR4925 C 45

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

e
ha
wn
=

180
0259 —— VOLVO 1075365 CONTITECH 6609NPO1
| - e
g e ? SaTAN] VOLVO 1629782 AIRTECH 34925K
© BN A VOLVO 20452138
M10 M16x1.5 VOLVO 20554761
= GRANNING 15691
~" 0227
i i : I I [ -
- il e
- 0
el 5 2 A | .
0201 N
MR4930 S i
. OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
L
l SCANIA 1434930 FIRESTONE 1 1T15UR9
FIRESTONE 2 W01M588653
M
AIRTECH 34930P
Mixl5 012
z
-

—

318
(3201




) MoToRrROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR0706

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

' RENAULT VI 7420767358 CONTITECH 4929NP01
[k AIRTECH 34929P
F
M2 451 a1z
116 =
I '
' =
I
|
|
238 .
MR4929 C il
a959 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
T RENAULT VI 7420767358 CONTITECH 4929NP01
71]' l? | AIRTECH 34929K
| V]
M W
MZ4x1. 5~L—"a12
M16x1.5
1 J i
! | L__ .
@147
@16 T
MR4930 C il
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
227 -
1 | = SCANIA 1434930 FIRESTONE 1 1T15UR9
L 1 il J @
] % 4 SCANIA 1932592 FIRESTONE 2 WO01M588653
¥
‘7’ e A AIRTECH 34930KPP
Migxls = 12
D179
o
‘ e fop it
D172 Migz




) MoToROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

Oli M6

MR4930 CP il
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@227
LB SCANIA 1434930 FIRESTONE 1 1T15UR9
1 FIRESTONE2  WO01M588653
10 [_J_J
A 7 FIRESTONE3  WO01M585797
MiGls = | 8119 AIRTECH 34930KPP
175
A
= =
MG
MR4933 S il
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
9259 - BRED
A | - a1n SCANIA 1434933 AIRTECH 34933P
= — i =
v f il
e L FIRESTONE 1T17HR8
- S I
M o W8S NS FIRESTONE 2 W01M588633
Eﬂx_-l — |- B
Mlexl5 (2
e
=
MR4933 C _e_%
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0259
139
— SCANIA 1434933 AIRTECH 34933C
0259 815
. FIRESTONE 1T17HR8
1535 A | FIRESTONE2  WO01M588633
i Wou
Sl |t T
Mi1Gx1.5 M2
i
o227
3 2
]
}-l S
oz27 -




‘.I ) MOTOROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR4933 CO1
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@259
”" P SCANIA 1434933 AIRTECH 34933C
g
Lo QA FIRESTONE 1T17HR8
o —
5# 1535 )/ | FIRESTONE2  W01M588633
= R R AN
Milbx1.5 12
@227 /
I.\"f‘m__‘__,-*\/\
6 Mia
MR4940 S M
250 (::2_39 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
P e i -
CE ﬂ_P_ T BPW 0542941560 CONTITECH 4940NP02
A '| BPW Type BPW30K AIRTECH 34940P
© \ WABCO 9518117990 GOODYEAR 1R11799
| A MI2x15——K118x 1.5
| 0 312
| :
|| e~ MlAxl5
EEE ./
e S
D248 134
MR4940 C
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
170
@250 1 BPW 0542941560 SPECIALPRD.  PRL
L e
s r R MERITOR MLF8174
M2 l.5———"MI18x1.5
M1z
E
h 2205
3 _T0_




‘.I ) MOTOROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

MR4940 CP (oo
D259 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
170
(259 B BPW 0542941560 CONTITECH 4940NP02
[ 5 " ': BPW 542943240 AIRTECH 34940KPP
Y MERITOR MLF8174
MIZs15——M18x1.5
G
D203
70
_;.E;.—T"—"F.a.-:.
ki J a
':!f. gag =
le et ™
fad 16

Dase

©
©

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

- (3250 _ B 171} i
SN _[LF BPW 0542941250 CONTITECH
sttt /

4941NP02
e / "
[l ' | BPW Type BPW30 AIRTECH 34941P
_ L/ WABCO 9518118020 GOODYEAR 1R11802
M12x15——W18x1.5
[ oz
| &

| o+ MI6xL5

P

Y

(3134

MR4941 C

CROSS REFERENCES

=
[
2]
(@)
m
= fe
>
el ©
—|
=z
c
<
o)
m
o)

BPW 0542941250 SPECIAL PRD. ALM

M12x15——M18x1 5
12

205
i/}

(205 . \




) MoToRrOCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR4960 S oo
- iqu‘r“ OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| 5 | o b
l E_in BPW 0542941770 CONTITECH 4960NP02
i ' \
— [ 4 L BPW 0542940770 AIRTECH 34960P
M [ P
v / s BPW Type BPW30K DUNLOP F D11U44
M20x1.5——"M12 WABCO 9518118010 GART C292A
| H - MI1Zx1.5
I o GOODYEAR 1R11801
l i PHONEIX 1DK21K3
| _____I.—Mll}
, ' PIRELLI 1TC30030
-~
PIRELLI 2 207710
T VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK21K3
248 134
MR4960 CP (oo
250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
o BPW 0542943230 CONTITECH 4960NP02
Lo BPW 0542941770 AIRTECH 34960KPP
i '
, ¥ MERITOR MLF8045 DUNLOP F D11B43
M]:é.d..';"—"'.r»l'lz GART C292A
M2Mix1.5
= GOODYEAR 1R11823
o 3203
70, PHOENIX 1DK21K3
et
Fi Tyl | PIRELLI 1TC30030
Hrrpn L : I E—E—m PIRELLI 2 207710
Br2063 e obg
- VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK21K3
fad 16
MR4961 S (oo
D250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
L 25% 150 _
[ 0 _ 0 ) _ BPW 0542942040 CONTITECH 4961NP02
w, e nra ey A
it . l _ \ BPW Type BPW30K AIRTECH 34961P
i , I
) ' GART C292A
M22x 15— 2xM12 GOODYEAR 1R11800
| (]
| =
I
[ . _.__—Mli:l
[ L ’.-'
| % -
T
D248 (134




%7 motorack

MR4961 C oo
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0259
250 -0 BPW 0542942040 CONTITECH 4961NP02
0 n 4 WK ,m] AIRTECH 34961(K)
oy
- \ \/ GART C292A(K)
Mz T M3z GOODYEAR 1R11800(K)
205
e wrlin
1 =L
A /o | e Ny
05 , g_ -
Mis
MR4962 S A5
D259 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
(259 _ R
. f v A _\‘ BPW 0542942030 CONTITECH 4962NP02
—— SN BV GOODYEAR 1R11803
l, M2 1 5 ZeM12
| g
| Lo
| .
| 1 .__._—MII:!
I
i ] J SR
248 134
MR4962 C A5
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0259
| - . -0 BPW 0542942030 CONTITECH 4962NP02
(] WLE AIRTECH 34962K
." GOODYEAR 1R11803
.:-:;JE o M.if..].ﬁ
L3205




"I ) MOTOROCK

AU

TOMOTIVE

MR4963 S oo
- ?_{5-‘" OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| 5 I TR
[ 1 _in BPW 0542942540 CONTITECH 4963NPO1
7
E— (L | BPW 542943620 GART 2930512
M20x 15— M2
| _ MI12x1.5
I o
|
. MG
o
o D134
MR4963 C oo
oo OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
_157.3
’ + BPW 0542942540 CONTITECH 4963NPO1
250 i
= g BPW 542943620 GART 2930512
M20x1 53— M1z
MI12x1.5
(205
‘-":.ﬂ o0 y
(205 \ —:] I'I
-'... i) GD‘.\ ¥
] | o BiK
Eill L:\_ﬁ K16
MR4963 CP (o o
250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
o BPW 0542942540 CONTITECH 4963NPO1
(1250
L1 BPW 542943620 GART 2930512
| b
K
MIZel 5 Miz

203

215

e, i

40| 20 M1

129




37 MoToRrock

MR6122 S46

OEM PART NUMBER

MERCEDES
MERCEDES
™
M, MERCEDES
" M22¢1.5
[
[ =
| =T
|
|
|
MR6122 CP46 ]
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
B
| MERCEDES A9603200057
o ] = Y MERCEDES A9603207021
[ p, MERCEDES
" M22x1.5

@201

MR6123 S40
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@227
M MERCEDES A9603200657
! MERCEDES A9603207157
M ACTROS MP4
M315;2' e
=
i
: ——
| @1308 |

CROSS REFERENCES

A9603206757



) MoToROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR6123 C40 =
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@227 - T MERCEDES A9603200657 CONTITECH 6123NP40
_r" & ' MERCEDES A9603207157
ACTROS MP4
MIZe2
M22x1.5
"8
il | T
l_ @200 _I (.
| e |
M16x1.5
MR6198 S =
@297 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
L7
@227 " e SCANIA 1386198 AIRTECH 36198P
mdl | A Y
F N ) SCANIA 1362143 GOODYEAR 1 1R13198
T @ 1T
- 20| = SCANIA SERIES 4 GOODYEAR2  1R13747
v e 2 B
o M1701.5 e GOODYEAR 3 566263524
™ GOODYEAR 4 566263143
PHOENIX 1DF23B3
moiaiiinis =
ﬁ HEHHE ¥
|
21473 |
MR6198 C =
227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
o T SCANIA 1386198 AIRTECH 36198K
o]
1le | 4 '| SCANIA 1362143 GOODYEAR 1 1R13198
o
e l'_-' i SCANIA SERIES 4 GOODYEAR 2 1R13747
B
MIZels | 2u12 GOODYEAR 3 566263524
GOODYEAR 4 566263143
246
N PHOENIX 1DF23B3

131




(s MOTOROCK

MR6199 S 5

'oe”

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

a8
= o
-

T SCANIA 1386199 AIRTECH 36199P

ury
o [ A _
' RIS SCANIA 1362145 PHOENIX 1DF23C1
s 0 & I
- /R SCANIA 1372146 GOODYEAR 1R13744
. e .
| ] el ]
M1zt T a2 SCANIA 1370743
-
(]
=+
{EEiiEEEE y
HEEHTE —ﬁ
01473 |
MR6199 C I
227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
" N SCANIA 1386199 AIRTECH 36199K
I3 5
"} . SCANIA 1362145 PHOENIX 1DF23C1
= e )
-8 e SCANIA 1372146 GOODYEAR 1R13744
MI2I 5 | 2x@12 SCANIA 1370743
©246
1
=
| 2
1
T
@118
S v S OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1575
- T SCANIA 1386200 AIRTECH 36200P
Bl | MERITOR MLF7182 GOODYEAR 1R13745
'I_._'I' ra H.[I' 1T
\ BV SCANIA 1362147 PHOENIX 1DF23D1
shgcie T s SCANIA 1370744

505

:I

L OTa

132




'y MOTOROCK

MR6200 C

B

B227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
137.5
- T MERITOR MLF8167 AIRTECH 36200K
™
i | SCANIA 1386200 GOODYEAR 1R13745
P\ FR YR SCANIA 1362147 PHOENIX 1DF23D1
M1z T 212 SCANIA 1370744
(245
e
s B pe—— =
I |
0246 \
o '-_:jl_,_
1.9
MR6318 S [
o227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
|
— SCHMITZ 016512 AIRTECH
;/, T 1 | 36318P
] . WEWELER US06318F FIRESTONE 1T15MPW9
v
M \/ WEWELER US86318F FIRESTONE W01M586318
M22c1 52« PHOENIX 1DK23L1
& M12x1.5 MHxl.25
- VIBRACOUSTIC ~ 1DK23L6318
GART C294HS
L ~MI12
S
|..
D134
MR6318 CP oo
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
o227 150)
: f SCHMITZ 16512 AIRTECH 36318KPP
EZU&‘UE., /
. Pl WEWELER US06318F FIRESTONE1  1T15MPW9
[ |
v " _ WEWELER US86318F FIRESTONE2 ~ WO01M586318
Zaf e T
Py o Mg M2s GART C294/HS
- | | | [ M12x1.5
f .J _ PHOENIX 1DK23L1
| | (200 VIBRACOUSTIC ~ 1DK23L6318

32

133




) MoToRrOCK

. AUTOMOTIVE
MR6416 S ol
o227 _ DEy OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
7.5_80
d T MERITOR MLF7151 CONTITECH 6608NPO1
. B | .
! ' VOLVO 20582215 AIRTECH 36416P
v \ VOLVO 20531985
—"M24x15 VOLVO 20456152
M16x1.5
2 VOLVO 20374510
VOLVO 3171693
VOLVO 1076416
VOLVO 1075891
- = VOLVO 70321653
o138 |
|
MR6416 C ol
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
o227 1
95 i VOLVO 70321693 CONTITECH 6608NPO1
- ]
L::_ VOLVO 20531985 AIRTECH 36416K
4 ! VOLVO 20374510 FIRESTONE 1 1T15UR9
::f I :’_ - VOLVO 20456152 FIRESTONE2  WO01M588474
hxl,
N VOLVO 1076416 GART C295V
>
3168 VOLVO 20582215 GOODYEAR 1R10704
™ VOLVO 1075891 PHOENIX 1DF17B1
] WABCO 9518110020 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1D16D1
D168 |
LGt (4] Mid
MR6418 S 43
(3227 D227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
47.5_HD
[ ﬂ M J—F VOLVO 20582214 AIRTECH 36418P
' :J ﬂ..] VOLVO 20531987
1 | b |
M - L VOLVO 20456156
T M4kl VOLVO 20374511
M16x1.5
2 VOLVO 3171695
VOLVO 1076418
VOLVO 70321695
Los |
D201

134




) MOTOROCK

MR6418 C A5

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

'I_.I'_
-1
tim =
Tin |y
ol
e [~
=

i

T VOLVO 20582214 CONTITECH 6607NP01
. [ g q" VOLVO 20531987 AIRTECH 36418K
e
\— VOLVO 20456156 FIRESTONE 1 1T15URG
o iﬁ;;}: VOLVO 20374511 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588473
3] VOLVO 3171695 GART C294VA
J . VOLVO 1076418 GOODYEAR 1R10707
=
VOLVO 70321695 PHOENIX 1DF17A1
, »— WABCO 9518110060 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DF16C1
158 !
M4
MR6420 S i
- D227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
IR . -1 — 47.5_80
|. Sl VOLVO 20582212 AIRTECH 82212
ol . . [ . VOLVO 20531988
PR T4 4
- = Y VOLVO 20456158
M24x1.5 VOLVO 20472802
| M16x1.5
& VOLVO 1076420
MR6420 C s
(227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
47.5_ 80
T VOLVO 20582212 CONTITECH 6600NP02
g1 | q' VOLVO 20531988 AIRTECH 36420K
e
N VOLVO 20456158
" M24x1.5
Mias VOLVO 1076420
VOLVO 20427802
VOLVO 20582213
VOLVO 21961448

Hos

135




'y MOTOROCK

MR6753 S

395

e

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO
VOLVO

VOLVO

20452472
20554753

3987630

CROSS REFERENCES

AIRTECH

36753P

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO
VOLVO

VOLVO

20452472
20554753

3987630

CROSS REFERENCES

AIRTECH

36753K

=
0169
& g —]
(1659 _'_I"'—
MR6760 S _e_%
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. o227 . 160
0 _ noo l 1 VOLVO 20554760 CONTITECH 6612NP01
i ) 1 ! !
-: /: : /J-|F ;; ‘r _ VOLVO 20580705 AIRTECH 36760P
= =)
@ AN i[ VOLVO 21961472
> M BT =M 16 1.5
[

| o1308 |
0248

A

136



(s MoTOROCK

MR6760 C A5

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

VOLVO 20554760 CONTITECH 6612NP01
VOLVO 20580705 AIRTECH 36760K
VOLVO 21961472
3
b @227
= 1
o =15
R=Norrsi R
©291
MR6762 S i
D227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1)

. D227 | J _J VOLVO 20554762 CONTITECH 6613NPO1
Wﬂﬁ__"_'L i S VOLVO 21811323 AIRTECH 36762P
g /o =

. 2 B VOLVO 21961475
‘7’ W0 15 T MlGel 5
VOLVO 20479802
S
]
D130.8
2248
MR6762 C _e_%
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
57 VOLVO 20554762 CONTITECH 6613NPO1
[ VOLVO 21811323 AIRTECH 36762K
¥ L K VOLVO 21961475
M VOLVO 20479802
g VOLVO 20452144
9 S @227
i
" 18
@227 . :
@291

137




"’

v/ MOTOROCK
MR6768 S
| D259 | ‘_ 0259
| 1 %
' 2
|
|

| o |
(3244

MR6768 C

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO

20554768

CONTITECH

AIRTECH

CROSS REFERENCES

54768M

36768P

32.25

3 .-
B4 Mi6x15
93

2/
K10

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO

20554768

CONTITECH

AIRTECH

CROSS REFERENCES

54768M

36768K

MR6770 S

| o108 |
D248

461

—p
-]

‘_ LG ] N
T I
L}

el
L

il
T
e

L'H-J Mil6xl5

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO

VOLVO

138

20554770

3173271

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH

AIRTECH

54770M

36770P




) MoToroCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR6770 C J3
250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
EE] VOLVO 20554770 CONTITECH 54770M
.,_;\ VOLVO 3173271 AIRTECH 36770K
Ny
2/ [~
LD :‘%: M16x1.5
319
I L .'|
1 § a |
MR7313 S J3
o OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
120
T IVECO 99458555 FIRESTONE 1 1T15AA6
70 ™
J . '-._;k | IVECO 99458557 FIRESTONE 2 WO01M587313
g1 | -
..-’ NEWAY MO0557019
2 F . 1Y
MI0x1.5 " M14x1.5 NEWAY M0557020
2 NEWAY MO0557030
NEWAY MO0557031
M2
&
(3
MR7313 CP e
@227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
_ 120
) iy IVECO 99458555 AIRTECH 37313KPP
D227 I"r[:l‘
T|L-& af * IVECO 99458557 FIRESTONE 1 1T15AAA6
gl . /
o I ' MERITOR MO557019 FIRESTONE 2 WO01M587313
Lt/ e fe
v Ml TTM1dxLS NEWAY / SAF MO557020
NEWAY / SAF MO557030
o
2240 NEWAY / SAF MO557031

M20x2.5

139




MOTOR

MR7783 S

280

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO

VOLVO

20554772

3987783

MR7783 C

32.25

22

285

114

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO

VOLVO

20554772

3987783

MR7803 S

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

VOLVO
VOLVO

20582206
20531984
20456150
20427800
3171692

20427803
1075890

20375226
20375227

CROSS REFERENCES

CROSS REFERENCES

CROSS REFERENCES



T/ MOTOROCK

MR7803 S01

S

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

VOLVO
VOLVO

20582206
20531984
20456150
20427800
3171692

20427803
1075890

20375226
20375227

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH

AIRTECH

6605NP0O1

37803P

5

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

D227
% VOLVO 1075890 CONTITECH 6605NP01
;_ ‘r’|—“r_|| VOLVO 20375226 AIRTECH 37803K
P VOLVO 20375227 FIRESTONE 1 1T15LNR6
o VOLVO 20427800 FIRESTONE 2 W01M588472
N VOLVO 20456150 GART C294VA
E Dim VOLVO 20531984 GOODYEAR 1R11805
] VOLVO 20582206 PHOENIX 1DF20D1
[ ' VOLVO 3171692 SPRINGRIDE D11B42
‘{’;’);ﬂ W WABCO 9518110050 VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1DF20B1
MR7803 CO1 S

14

OEM PART NUMBER

VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

VOLVO
WABCO

141

1075890
20375226
20375227
20427800
20456150
20531984
20582206
3171692
9518110050

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH
AIRTECH
FIRESTONE 1
FIRESTONE 2
GART
GOODYEAR
PHOENIX
SPRINGRIDE
VIBRACOUSTIC

6605NPO1
37803K
1T15LNR6
WO01M588472
C294VA
1R11805
1DF20D1
D11B42
V1DF20B1




) MoToRrOCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR7804 S i
(227 _ D227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
% 47580 _
- —— MERITOR MLF7154 CONTITECH 6606NPO1
_ ! _(] a"] MERITOR MLF7181 AIRTECH 37804P
i [
© - X VOLVO 20427804
——M24x1.5 VOLVO 20582209
M16x1.5
II = VOLVO 20532986
| VOLVO 20456154
[
| VOLVO 20427801
|
VOLVO 3171694
' VOLVO 70321694
D308 |
- ™ —
MR7804 C i

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

]
-1
En s
i e
oo

r

: VOLVO 20582209 CONTITECH 6606NPO1
{ .:] | el VOLVO 20531986 AIRTECH 37804K
l [
b A VOLVO 20456154 FIRESTONE 1 1T15LNR3
" M24x1.5
Miis  VOLVO 20427801 FIRESTONE2  W01M588477
— VOLVO 20427804 GART C294VA
- Q17 VOLVO 3171694 GOODYEAR 1R11848
T VOLVO 70321694 PHOENIX 1DF20E1
Pa— VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DF20A1
0197 \ )
0280 ! :
M14
MR7805 S [
— EET - 0227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
- 47580 _
— VOLVO 20427805 CONTITECH 7805N
& 5 _(] _ a..1 VOLVO 20427802 AIRTECH 37805P
) \= L-I : VOLVO 20456158
I i 24x1 5 VOLVO 20582212
. M16x1.5
| = GRANNING 93915
| [=.r]
|
1
I
|
L BE0E
234

142




) MoToRrOCK

MR7805 C 15
0227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
@227 Lo, il
N [‘ . VOLVO 20427805 CONTITECH 7805N
| I E] *i VOLVO 20427802 AIRTECH 37805K
ST [] | |
S {_ VOLVO 20456158
© — M2ixl3 VOLVO 20582212
5 GRANNING 93915
\ 5 2197
I o
.ol pa—
o280 -
M4
MR7943 S _0_%
(227 P - - OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
5 80

328

F —r—. VOLVO
_ 1\] o (REAR)
\— t/ VOLVO
|
T R24x1A VOLVO
M16x1.5
VOLVO
M2
i

20737943 CONTITECH 6614NPO1
61352304831 AIRTECH 37947K
20424543

21961458

20583420

! 2221

022
VOLVO
/=
g 9 VOLVO
\ _ VOLVO
T W24k
M16x1.5 ORI
VOLVO
(3221
| .
M4

143

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

e (=3
=

20737947 CONTITECH 6614NP0O1
6,61352E+11 AIRTECH 37947K
20424543

21961458

20583420




) MoToROCK

. AUTOMOTIVE
MR8185 S e
o227
150 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
227 T '
1 B SCHMITZ 750999 AIRTECH 38185P
- |
- = SCHMITZ 014892 FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW9
- A | A WEWELER US06285 FIRESTONE 2 W01M586257
2dxl.5 T X
v M22x1.5 — 2xMID
GOODYEAR 1R12748
o PHOENIX 1DK20B1NP
(B
M2
. &
i e 4
l ! ! o
A3
255
MR8185 CP (oo
B227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1503
—T—~1 SCHMITZ 750999 CONTITECH 4158NP03
L SCHMITZ 014892 AIRTECH 38185KPP
1 .I
Y b WEWELER US06285F DUNLOP F D12B22
_'\.|' h
MIT M22x1.5 WABCO 9518127490 FIRESTONE 1 1T15MPW9
e
F FIRESTONE 2 W01M586285
. FIRESTONE 3 WO01M588185
=
. GART D278HS
' GOODYEAR 1R12749
PHOENIX 1DK20B1
MR8385 S 49
0227 - OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| T | 0227
144}
\ N _..,% [T HENDRICKSON  XHS508385
s /1
£ (1 IVECO XHS508385
M | A TECTOR
MIZ  MlGxl5 ISUZU I
'_; NOVA CITY

o MI2

)y

D1

144




"I ) MOTOROCK

MR8608 S

AGD

M2

OEM PART NUMBER

O
©

ROR / MER. 21229214

CROSS REFERENCES

AIRTECH

FIRESTONE 1

FIRESTONE 2

38608P

1T17DJ7

W01M588608

.H-Uﬂl

MI2x15 " 2xMI2

300

ROR / MER. 21229214

CROSS REFERENCES

AIRTECH

FIRESTONE 1

FIRESTONE 2

38608KPP

1T17DJ7

W01M588608

445

1 13UNET 34" 16UNE

MY IENDT
4" 13UNC
¥
e :J'
0134

OEM PART NUMBER

DAYTON 3529213
LOADGUARD SC2048
NAVISTAR 501559C1
NAVISTAR 501559C2
NAVISTAR 1660581C1
NEWAY 90557127
TRIANGLE 8407

145

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH

AIRTECH

FIRESTONE1

FIRESTONE2
GOODYEAR

91016P441
39213P
1T15M6
W013580748
1R12090




Uy MoTOROCK

MR9213 C

©
©

. OEM PART NUMBER
|
D227 ESL DAYTON 3529213 CONTITECH 91016P441
., 4 " 1 '2_2' LOADGUARD  SC2048 AIRTECH 39213K
® | '_—_ 1 ‘_ NAVISTAR 501559C1 FIRESTONE1 1T15M6
A 13UNC ,:::3:;]: NAVISTAR 501559C2 FIRESTONE2 W013589213
NAVISTAR 1660581C1 GOODYEAR 1R12090
N 200 NEWAY 90557127
/ . g, TRIANGLE 8407
N
Urazc;ﬂ ' \ _.-i
0315 o -
) _'-:'.':.].21LJNL'
MR9213 CP M
- Hf HENDRICKSON ~ $13033 CONTITECH 91016P441
) TE LOADGUARD  SC2048 AIRTECH 39213KPP
A = NAVISTAR 1660581C1 FIRESTONE1 1T15M6
/8" I3UNCT :.\';".' X ;E;‘,]r NAVISTAR 501559C1 FIRESTONE2 W013589213
SAF HOLLAND 57009213 AUTOMANN 1DK23K9213
5] DAYTON 3520213 FLEETPRIDE AS9213
} «./%'- NAVISTAR 1686386C1 TAURUS 6363
: . BRAKE WHEEL M3522 TRIANGLE AS8441
iy VOLVO 3130495 TRP AS92130

3
()

14T 13UNC

2’ 3" {5UNF
HU16UNC M 18NPT

OEM PART NUMBER

AUTOMANN P.
DAYTON
EUCLID PART
HENDRICKSON
HENDRICKSON
HENDRICKSON
HENDRICKSON
HENDRICKSON

HENDRICKSON

146

1DK2319270
3529270
EFS9270
C20010
C20108
C21208
C25559
$20010

HT230T

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH 9101355433
AIRTECH 39270P
FIRESTONE1 1T15VM4
FIRESTONE2 W013589270
GOODYEAR 1R13119
TAURUS KR50101




() MoTOROCK

MR9270 C

OEM PART NUMBER

©
©

CROSS REFERENCES

Ao 5 T7.E
P e \‘ AUTOMANN P. 1DK2319270 CONTITECH 9101355433
= . § | DAYTON 3529270 AIRTECH 39270K
; s .". EUCLID PART EFS9270 FIRESTONE"1 1T15VM4
L L 1§
H16UNC  ¥-18UNF HENDRICKSON C20010 FIRESTONE2 W013589270
Y IBNPT
] HENDRICKSON C20108 GOODYEAR 1R13119
258
2144 HENDRICKSON  C21208 TAURUS KR50101
H HENDRICKSON C25559
E HENDRICKSON S20010
4 " s HENDRICKSON HT230T
G T S
5" 13UNC
MR9373 S oo
~ 227 . OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
T 1575
=T MCI 29921001CA1 CONTITECH 910185P440
VY e 8 HENDRICSON 571221 CONTITECH?2  910175P440
o 3 | 'y
"’ .'? A ) ) HENDRICSON 571222 AIRTECH 39373P
v Lt 1AUNG T 18NPT
WESTAR PART 8779373 FIRESTONE 1 1T15MT8
- EUCLID PART EFS9373 FIRESTONE 2 W013589373
=
N TRIANGLE 8451 GOODYEAR 1R12403
Y L 13UNC
s TRIANGLE 8519
# i
¥ HAS HAS360
-+ WATSON AS0127G
D134
. OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
~ 157
ue MCI 29921001C1 CONTITECH 910185P440
:, . HENDRICSON 571221 AIRTECH 39373K
| I
A HENDRICSON 571222 FIRESTONE1  1T15MT8
ST 1AUNG T MM18NPT
WESTAR PART 8779373 FIRESTONE 2 W013589373
EUCLID PART EFS9373 GOODYEAR 1R12403
252
TRIANGLE 8451
| 1
|
- | TRIANGLE 8519
= L {3
D252 A1 HAS HAS360
25T P UN—[— WATSON AS0127G




) MoToROCK

AUTOMOTIVE

(227

I FUNCGT % 16UNF

YT 1ANPTF

AUIBUNC

AUTOMANN
FLEETPRIDE
NAVISTAR
NAVISTAR
NAVISTAR

TRIANGLE

1DK23M9648
AS9648
2027911C1
2027911C2
2027911C3

8456

CONTITECH
AIRTECH
FIRESTONE 1
FIRESTONE 2
GOODYEAR

GOODYEAR 2

EEEEg) C
MRO648 S
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
| ] E ) ) AUTOMANN 1DK23M9648  CONTITECH 910185P456
: FLEETPRIDE ~ AS9648 AIRTECH 39648P
(& L
) ) NAVISTAR 2027911C1 FIRESTONE1  1T15MT8
4" 13UNCT %" 16UNF
WIBNPTF - NAVISTAR 2027911C2 FIRESTONE2  W013589648
= NAVISTAR 2027911C3 GOODYEAR 1R12538
T 13UNC TRIANGLE 8456 GOODYEAR 2 1R12398
il
(-4
0134
MR9648 CP (oo’ 45
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

910185P456
39648KPP
1T15MT8
W013589648
1R12538

1R12398

I 227
——t
"’

4490

Cr25(

Mdxl 5 2:M10

o ~MIZ

0134

OEM PART NUMBER

MR4157 S

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

IRK



(' MOTOROCK

MR4157 C
i OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

157
N SPECIALPRD.  IRK
(LN ."_Fﬂ
i

M0 MIdxl5

326l

T oo
(12600 ) I': \ L‘
2315 ' A
Ax s -
M1z 1
MR4157 CPA
— OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157
@227 { T4 SPECIAL PRD. IRK
r:,‘—-—_.?
& ” T 1| II & _r
m MID T MiixlS

s

146

(227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157
0227 { T SPECIALPRD.  IRK
ST
! e L™
ﬂ;l.u T MIals
CH20H1




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR6251 S _o_%
227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157
. B227 -
I SCANIA 1314903 AIRTECH 36251P
. | fi E - W
Mol | SCANIA 1402423 FIRESTONE 1 1T15AA3
® N FIRESTONE2  WO1M586251
Miloxl.5 ™ 2xMI10
=
Lk y M2
S / s
: f l ‘;r
L -’
D238 0134
MR6251 C _o_%
o7 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
T 157, |
D227 =T SCANIA 1314903 AIRTECH 36251K
7 | a1 N ! = SCANIA 1394997 FIRESTONE 1 1TAA3
I N
) y SCANIA 1865759 FIRESTONE 2 W01M586251
‘7’ 2x’ _
M0 M16x1.5 SCANIA B. 1402423 GOODYEAR 1R11826
u
= GRANNING 15619 GART D306
Lo WABCO 9518110080
i 1F ¥ .
fad
L 0240 | WA
2#:..:-' . 4
M12 ™=l
MR6251 CP =
B227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157
@327 =T GRANNING 15619 AIRTECH 36251KPP
-
s il i S SCANIA 1314903 FIRESTONE 1 1T15AA3
i [ | % I
g ) N/ SCANIA 1402423 FIRESTONE 2 W01M586251
s R Y
v 10 Ml6x1.5 SCANIA 255295
'r.l":\::

150




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR30301 S
0O—O0
A28 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
(250 Mldel 5" ) SCANIA 1440301 FIRESTONE 1 1T15VR3
— =i = ~—1 |-' ::;.-’_ o SCANIA 470920 FIRESTONE 2 W01S158192
Fisitiiiasiniiniai) Y 140 T
\ |~——| SCANIA 488265 GOODYEAR 1 1R13746
[" 2)\._-. .
B11.9 GOODYEAR 2 566263523
=]
b=
E:
21473
(244
MR30301 C
0O—O0
0250 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
; Midls |
. (3250 _ % s . SCANIA 1440301 AIRTECH 330301K
N 17 o '._
-1 - . 2 ,;- | e SCANIA 470920 FIRESTONE 1 1T15VR3
P - i
i : VAL 14 /
i 7 o X |‘—“| SCANIA 488265 FIRESTONE 2 W010950389
I LK ;
E v BILE i FIRESTONE 3 W01S158192
f e
i = GOODYEAR 1R13746
:

#
i

50 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

| (250 ; M16ic].5 ‘ T SCANIA 1726237 GOODYEAR 1 1R13160
B Ly r a_.-' :
e 5 ‘;? o GOODYEAR2 566263856
| ]
SIS AR .
[.] 2/
o118
=
1T
o Vg
. B
1473 I
0248

151




() MoTOROCK

MR30301 CO1

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

0259
0259 M16x}.5C SCANIA 1726237 AIRTECH 33030102K
& -
q | o
e 1—74\ Al T . SCANIA 144301 FIRESTONE 1T15M4
7 y 140
, | | SCANIA 1515499 FIRESTONE2  WO010950389
‘.’ LK
v B1LY i GOODYEAR 1R13160
S GOODYEAR2 556028562
: 340
- d = e
! ]
m T
} =i T
0240 b
2x .': . ,:-\I
o1z
MR30302 S
O—O0
A28 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
(1259 Ml 5 SCANIA 470921 AIRTECH 330302P
Sy
4 A0 e
— Ay ] A SCANIA 1440302 GOODYEAR  1R12809
PR e |
) | PHOENIX 1DF23A1
v 2x .
10— FIRESTONE 1 1T15VPR3
3 FIRESTONE2 ~ WO01M588193
E:
0147.3
(3248
MR30302 C
P25 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0250 Miad s |
Ty SCANIA 470921 AIRTECH 330302K
- - o B \
;—L—-J—J sl Al F00 . scavm 1440302 FIRESTONE 1T15VPR3
7 &) . 140
f Y | | FIRESTONE2  WO01M588193
P AN
i 0119 - GOODYEAR 1R12809
f A, - PHOENIX 1DF23A1
_; s,
|
%,

o1z ——

152



"I ) MOTOROCK

—— AUTOMOTIVE

MR30304 S

ff

a7

avl

I

RIEEERRT
WY

|'LI I.I .Iu I.I |II |I|

Rk

—&

"’

A

473

(2238

M4

s

OEM PART NUMBER

MERITOR MLF8142 AIRTECH
SCANIA 1440304 GOODYEAR
SCANIA 470922

CROSS REFERENCES

330304P

556028461

MR30304 S

(227

400

M 14x].f

i

SCANIA 470922 AIRTECH 330304K

SCANIA 1440304 DUNLOP U 01397AAP
FIRESTONE 1T15LR4
FIRESTONE 2 950424
GOODYEAR 1R11829
GOODYEAR 2 556028560
PHOENIX 1DF20A1

Sy =

- 47,3

(32358

4

153

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Mildxl5-" SCANIA 1440305 GOODYEAR 1 1R11830
b |' SCANIA 1440859 GOODYEAR 2 1R11185
I
kY SCANIA 492680 GOODYEAR 3 556028461
2
(1. | SCANIA 1726241



T/ MOTOROCK

MR30305 C

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

=
L]
Ll
=]

i ' P Ry
‘A o227 Mix}.5¢ _ SCANIA 492680 AIRTECH 330305K
& -
p q | o \
e — iij— - | SCANIA 1440305 DUNLOP U 01398AAP
% ok
E L/ 1do /
X AEELEY FIRESTONE W010950481
ZK ;
By GOODYEAR 830
x
N GOODYEAR2 556028561
: - 20k
2 127 PHOENIX 1DF20A2
b
o1z "

MR32340 S
227 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
o — _ VIBERTI 128147111 AIRTECH 39121001P
. i =
VIBERTI 128147109 CF GOMMA 1 1732340
Ly |
| \| \ CFGOMMA2 97307
N P
MIOxLZ5 ME2Zxl.5 CF GOMMA 3 96864
LTl
= GOODYEAR 1R12720

M2
e
0134
MR32340 C
-~ OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
L1
160
— VIBERT! 128147111 AIRTECH 39121001K
. —
o ’ “lEl viBERTI 128147109 CFGOMMA1 1732340
¥ Y \
\ \/ CFGOMMA2 97307
S M22x1.5  M10x1.25 GOODYEAR 1R12720
o L3260 N
A2

154




) MoToROCK

—— AUTOMOTIVE

MR91318 S H
Il i
—~ -"%F ; ‘~7 ~| |= BARTOLETTI 91619011 AIRTECH 391318K
‘;’ 1 :'_ T N BARTOLETTI 91101891 CF GOMMA 1T19E2
v N BATTAGLINO 2211401 DUNLOP F 1 D13B18
} i’f.,l,',\ M2 BATTAGLINO 91101892 DUNLOP F 2 D13B12
= CARDI 58050700 FIRESTONE1  1T19L11
DAF 67306 FIRESTONE2  WO01M586361
OMAR 11804 GOODYEAR 1R14706
. ROLFO 112060 PHOENIX 1DK28B7
VIBERTI 128147102 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK28B7
MR91318 C M
180
. — . ] |a BARTOLETTI 91619011 AIRTECH 391318K
,?_L:‘ A | = BARTOLETTI 91101891 CF GOMMA 1T19E2
© ) | BATTAGLINO 2211401 DUNLOP F 1 D13B18
_ 108 D5 M22e1 5 BATTAGLINO 91101892 DUNLOP F 2 D13B12
& - CARDI 58050700 FIRESTONE1  1T19L11
z i, DAF 67306 FIRESTONE2  WO01M586361
_ OMAR 11804 GOODYEAR 1R14706
8- - | d ROLFO 112060 PHOENIX 1DK28B7
wt | VIBERTI 128147102 VIBRACOUSTIC  V1DK28B7
Mlexl5
MR91320 SA M
| ___ N AIRTECH 381308
DUNLOP F D13B29
1y FIRESTONE1  1TL19L11
M22x1 5 2xM12 FIRESTONE2  WO01M587502
3 GOODYEAR 1R14709
PHOENIX 1D28B4
VIBRACOUSTIC  V1D28B4

FHEE
ol /

56,5
D265

155




"I ) MOTOROCK

—— AUTOM

MR91320 CA (o )
286 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
1588
et {17 l LECITRAILER  SN21502 AIRTECH 381308K
)
b fi DUNLOP F D13B29
" W FIRESTONE 1 1T19L11
o |2
M22x1.5 Mi2 FIRESTONE2  WO01M587502
GOODYEAR 1R14709
B2ed
D200 PHOENIX 1D28B4
= VIBRACOUSTIC ~ V1D28B4
l_-r'l' ' .
lx ' . /
M1z el -
MR 220-01
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
0220
———
T ~\
v
./
'_'_'_"'_—“(f
MR 220-02
B161 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
-~ '_q""' ‘ BMC 57RS306423 AIRKRAFT 22060
. (S e _ / _H__l \
o ',r| . MB ACTROS GART T291/B(2911170)
N A
7 i 1)
LLULUL G1/aT MIID
T '_.I.'_.I.'. L '|_.'|

il
A
‘ L

156




() MoTOROCK

MR 220-03
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

D161
/ "Hq""' _ BMC 57RS306423 AIRKRAFT 22060
022 - ! 4 \
= - I '_r| 1’ . GART T291/B(2911170)
1 3N
_:.#jwﬂ?;h I ': g
i "‘%g G1/4 MO
T i (5310
"
\
)
MID
MR 220-04
61 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD. UCK

M14x1.5 (e in

fOATTN =
Px _-' - ]
(AL

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

<
P
N
o
-
(o)
g
o
—_

LY ) GLA 19 MID
3161

‘.' JT
Y

'I "4_. |

B,

1D

157




() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 180-02

[A 180 -
- FIRESTONE 1 W217607325
|-| o i
0 = @ F |
: A s G1/4"18 NPT =° .
—— & = 3/8-16 UNC
Il ... '] L -!g:\‘ -

EANNRNA , ;i

o

Tk
3/8"16 UNC

MR 2C 180-03
o161 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

o180 - GIGANT 196028 CONTITECH FD120-17 3/4 M8
LI L
) ;\
G414 ME
_ olal
\_' - 70 _
\ & ]
o
M8
MR 2C 180-04
1161 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
-0 | VTN Isuzu SPECIAL PRD.
e 44
SRR TR = o M1Zx1.5 b1 2
= -
B —
. 2
MG

158




v ) MOTOROCK

—— AUTOMOTIVE

MR 2C 180-05

=L

| pansrEnmre,

—
e

—

(fABE.
RN

o |

MR 2C 180-06

M12x1.5

&

#ﬁ—'

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.

F180

v

-

IR
‘...‘."'.-_

MR 2C 180-07

?:__EU!?

7Y

G1/4"

OEM PART NUMBER

‘

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD. -

! N
Midc1S

@i

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD.




() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 200-01

@200

@184
(155
- 6 =
r . T . 1
ol — @97
PN
M10 G1/2"
L @184
@155
—
'._‘5 I -2
ay B
W10

OEM PART NUMBER

FRUEHAUF
FRUEHAUF
GRANNING
LOHR

SAMRO

F48054
M80A04

15803

A06030604

H2500188

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH
AIRKRAFT
AIRKRAFT 2
FIRESTONE 1
FIRESTONE 2
GOODYEAR1
GOODYEAR2

DUNLOPF

FD1381812M10
2B 200

113060

8x2
WO01R584055
2B82150
5789232150

8x2 SP1490

MR 2C 220-01

(3215

OEM PART NUMBER

PEGASO
PEGASO
PEGASO
VOLVO
VOLVO

VOLVO

5231
5236
5266
0365431
0365461

6882797

CONTITECH 1 FD20019S
CONTITECH 2 895N

CF GOMMA 1 T20L

CF GOMMA 2 86399
FIRESTONE 1 20
FIRESTONE 2 W01095009
PHOENIX 2B12R
VIBRACOUSTIC V2B12R

MR 2C 220-02

| o215
(7. )
LR R -
= &

.

M12x1.5 MG

361

OEM PART NUMBER

160

CROSS REFERENCES



() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 220-03

D215
o " U e
()
—

oSy W)

Glidr MG

361

OEM PART NUMBER

BMC

DAF

FLOOR

GRANNING

GRANNING

HENDRICKSON

PEGASO

ROR/MER.
ROR / MER.

57RS306423
0654464Metric
13586

15603

1371

NA1827
5289195266
21221395
21222663

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH
AIRTECH

CF GOMMA 1
CF GOMMA 2
DUNLOP
DUNLOP F
DUNLOP UK
FIRESTONE 1
FIRESTONE 2

FD200191/4M10
2B220

T20

206797
9"S09201
509201
01128AAP

20
WO01M586887

MR 2C 220-04

OEM PART NUMBER

0215
: ';1.7 ; *@I
Eow J
.."-L -
E—
FH—— A
A Pﬁ&

14l

o
& L

1 ".r'| W

i\ L
A ¥

¥ )

M12x1.5 MG

2x ’
M1

16l

GRANNING
GRANNING
KOGEL
SAF

SAF

SAF
SCANIA

SCANIA
SCANIA

A0603064
15599
6501706
1600
4229100400
4229100400
1319761
1387289
1319761

CONTITECH FD20019P04
AIRTECH 2B2203
DUNLOP F S09201
FIRESTONE 1 20F
FIRESTONE 2 W01M587894
GART T291/2
GOODYEAR 2B9700
PHOENIX SP2B12R5
PIRELLI T2086660

MR 2C 220-05

CROSS REFERENCES

LA

Glidr MG

361

L\
MID

OEM PART NUMBER

161

AIRKRAFT

2B220



() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 220-06

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

o1l

| 0215 i ‘ HENDRICKSON  H5507907/P AIRKRAFT 2B215

T4 {»

PHOENIX SP2B12R12

{ \7’ I } M201E
Ly M12x1.5
ey o s i (¥,
b
L6l
' P
l— ! l‘l
I._ ]
\/
L,
M0

161 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

B215 VAN SPECIAL PRD.

e, | — Y
| i MI4x1.5 S0
.S
NN & =
Verrwas =y
B V
¢t i lfﬁ ] ! Ja
— f AR
i S
' b
P e
MG
MR 2C 220-08
o161 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
. 0215 N
MB A9423270601 CONTITECH FD20019P02
Ll
_ L s P HENDRICKSON  SH505613 CF GOMMA 1 T20L
B 7] o d
v . 3 yaw CFGOMMA2 207065
AR j M24xl5
Mt b i n M16x1.5 FIRESTONE 1 20F
s i T,
il :' ' E FIRESTONE 2 WO01M587756
sy S .o
. | 1 ot
/ (i i
l— - sL )
I'. h I}
I.'|I..
L,
M6

162




() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 220-09

14l

g9

?/: » 1 _Q-Eh ""F

.-,.| W

)

Mldx]. 25

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH FD20019Cl

MR 2C 220-10

(2220

F
s

)

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

GOODYEAR 2B9278

v i o
AL | | T
RNAY fk 3 18 NPTE

% i

(3il

2

3 “16UNC

‘i{;‘

sy
%" 16UNC

OEM PART NUMBER

163

CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIAL PRD. CCT



U/ MoTOROCK

MR 2C 220-12

B161 OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

a0 \ SPECIAL PRD. CCT

. A

YOS NPTE % “16UNC

#3161 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

SPECIALPRD.  KOR

I
]
t

% 4" —1GUNF
1/4"=18MFTF 1,727 =13UNC

MR 2C 220-17

SPECIALPRD.  SNP

o161 | OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

— gAY
& —2:‘"
M14x1.5 M10

L g =
\ o [.89 | /
2161

164




() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 267-01

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

RUBBER FIRESTONE 267C1.5

@150 BELLOW ONLY
AIRKRAFT 2B 267

]
MR 2C 267-02

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

GOLDSCHMITT  DLB6781

" 2
G1/4"19  M10

{ @112
S
..mr:%am.g
MR 2C 267-03

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

GOLDSCHMITT  DLB6784

2|/
i
M10 G1/419
[ @112
I'. ﬁ'.
M10

165




() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 267-04

@150 o
) (o]
] b —t p:{‘;
[ L
44 5_[ \
@128 G1/8"-28
= Mi16x1.5
{ @112
I'. &2 !
M10

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

GOLDSCHMITT  DLP6397

MR 2C 267-05

2
38716 LN

G1/4°18 NPT

@112

3/87-16 UMC

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

CHEVROLET CR 1020303500 FIRESTONE 1 FLEX 267C1.5
(4X2)
DODGE RAM 1500 FIRESTONE 2 W217606781

DODGE RAM 2500
DODGE RAM 3500

FORD BRONCO

FULL SIZE
F100 F150

F250 F350
PICKUPS OVER 8500
GVWR (4x2)

(4xd)

MR 2C 267-06

UL J 3;"&"-1;5LINC G1,-'rll" 18 MFT
l' @112
.
3/87-18 UNC

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

166

FIRESTONE 1 267C

FIRESTONE 2 W217606784



() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 267-07

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

@150 o TOYOTA (4x2 ONLY) FIRESTONE 1 267C1.5
™ o TUNDRA TRD
51— & TOYOTA (4x4 ONLY) FIRESTONE 2 W217606397
44_5_I TUNDRA
i e Y LINCOLN MARK  (4x2, 4x4) AIRKRAFT 1 2B 267
fooTT b LT
@128 1/8"-27 NPT FORD (4x2, 4x4)  F-150 AIRKRAFT 2 11120209
2 5/8"-18 UNF
- CHEVROLET CK1500
@112 SILVERADO
N CHEVROLET (4x2, 4x4)
Sl SIERRA
I'. &2 !
3.“.3'- 16 UNC

MR 2C 267-08
@112 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

FIRESTONE 1 FLEX 267C1.5

2150
AIRKRAFT 1 2B 267

AIRKRAFT 2 11120217
@223

MR 2C 301-01
- OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

(3315 -

fl =l 7 |

A o— LA | \
w W )| MI2 T M20x15
— MI2x1.5

m2eT
1575
. | |

167




( 'I ) MOTOROCK
MR 2C 301-02
e —

227
157.5
J—— TIRSAN LIFTAXLE

315

2;;. B 1_;
MIZ T M2ZLS
Q227
1575
-I ¥ 7
2x u'l- | .
M2
MR 2C 301-03
27 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
D315 - SPECIAL PRD. GNM
| f :v_.l' I
) P
2™, "‘""-_.,\___.
% T MI4x2
Q227
1575
-I ¥ 7
2x u'l--.___.--' .
(R
MR 2C 315-01
27 OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
157.5
- ‘—f‘ HENDRICKSON  HS507906/P AIRKRAFT 2B315
[ . PHOENIX SP2B22RA2
.| T h .|.
M12 — M21.5
MI2x1.5
Q227
1575
.I f @
Fx III' 1
BTG

168




() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 315-02

] TIRSAN LIFTAXLE

2315

_ OEM PART NUMBER
@227

CROSS REFERENCES

MR 2C 315-03

- OEM PART NUMBER
157.5
=y ISUZU
0315 -
ﬂ n_ I E- 7 Bt
AT T !-:.,% 1 '._‘l-' !
2 .
VI ) MIZ T M22x15

| wj‘

SPECIAL PRD.

CROSS REFERENCES

YSD

MR 2C 346-01

CROSS REFERENCES

- OEM PART NUMBER

£
157.5
' 2300 gy | AUTOMANN SP2B22RB7550
I El 2 FLEETPRIDE AS7550
et - . A I
- % )y \ HISTEER 10315
SR ,f: 8 LEUNC T HT1EUNF TRIANGLE 4541
P sy 1 19pT
AR/ Ik WATSON AS0087
22T
158
P a, |
lx III' t 05‘
H'-16U h_l[:

169

CONTITECH
AIRTECH 1
AIRTECH 2
FIRESTONE 1
FIRESTONE 2

GOODYEAR

FD33126541
2B320
113343
22815
W013587550

2B12346



() MoTOROCK

MR 2C 360-01

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

3360 KASSBOHRER 4731034100 AIRKRAFT 2B36011120162

KASSBOHRER 4731034200 PHOENIX 2B34RB
MIDILLI DORSE CFGOMMA T21B
VIBRACOUSTIC  V2B34RB

MR 2C 360-02

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
AIRKRAFT 2B360 113451
PHOENIX SP2B34RB

MR 2C 462-01
OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
—_— AUTOMANN SP2B34RB6805 CONTITECH FD53030532
RIDEWELL 1003586805C  AIRTECH 1 2B352
: _ TAURUS 6336 AIRTECH 2 113479
4x . 1
- 6UNC %" 14PT TRIANGLE 4532 FIRESTONE 1 212
o FIRESTONE 2 W013586805
1
% GOODYEAR 2B14462
) - xl-.
=
- - '_r
o
dx Pl S
16N

170




PRODUCT NO

MRO0644
MR0644 K03
MRO661
MR0661 C
MR0661 CO1
MR0661 C02
MRO0661 C04
MR0661 CO5
MRO0661 CO7
MR0662
MR0673
MR0701
MR0706
MR0713
MR0715
MRO716
MR0719
MR0720
MRO727
MR0728
MR0737
MRO757
MR0762
MRO769
MRO0782
MRO809 NT
MRO809 T
MR0817
MR0817 C
MR0819
MR0838
MR0876
MR0882
MR0883
MR0884
MR0896
MR0897
MR0916
MR0921
MR0921 C03
MR0921 C04
MR0927
MR0928
MR0936
MR0943
MR0944
MR0945
MR1421
MR1819
MR1885
MR1888
MR4156 T
MR4810 NT
MR4810 T
MR5484
MR5484 C
MR19250
MR19270
MR36323
MRO0125 S
MR0125 C

TYPE

Roll
C
Roll
C

€
C
©
C

C
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

Roll
Roll
Roll

Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll
Roll

Roll
Roll
Roll

PAGE NO

O OV W W oWOoWNNNOOOOO Ul u,

B R R R R R R RR R BB
B W W WMNNNRRPLPEPROODO

MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE

CONTITECH

644N

661N

661 N PO1
661 N P02

661 N POS

662N
673N
701N
706 N1
713N
715N
716N
719N
720N
727N
728N
737N
757N
762N
769N
782N
809 NT
809NTB
817N

897N
916 N1
921N

927N
928N
936N
943N
944N
945N
1421N

1885 N1
1888N
4156 N P05
810 NT
810 NTB

AIRTECH

3644

3661

3662
3673
3701
3706
3713
3715
3716
3719
3720
3727
3728
3737
3757
3762
3769
3782

3809 T
3817

3897
3916
3921

3927
3928
3936
3943
3944
3945
31421

31885
31888 P
34156 T

34810T

319250

319270
336323

FIRESTONE

W010950118

W010950021

W010950207
W010950198
W010950205

W010950087
W010950145
W010950192
W010950195
1R2D 460 360
1R2D 470 360
W010950211
W010950212
W01950190
W010950204
W010950197
W01M580031
WO01M580687

W010950174
W010950555
W010950226

W010950244

W010950228

W010950189

W010950121

W010950063

W010950472

W010950429

1T15M-6

W01M580749

PHOENIX

1E21

1E25

1E32
1F21A
1E26-1

1F21D
1F25
1F 26 B-1
1F32B
1F21
1F32A
1F32A
1F26
1F26C
1F32
1E18

1D 23 C-1

2E 23
1F21C-5
1E 18

2E18B
2E 23A

1E 21C

1F20B

1DK 28 A-4

VEHICLES

BMC, VOLVO ..
BMC BUS
VOLVO,IVECO..
SPECIAL PRD.

BMC

OTOKAR
BPW,DAF,MAN..
DAF,VOLVO...
BOVA, IKARUS.

VOLVO
IVECO

BPW,DAF,MAN..
BPW,MAN,VOLVO..
DAF,MAN,VOLVO..

SCHMITZ
CHEREAU,CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
BPW,DAF,MAN..
MENARINI,RVI..
IVECO,MERC.
MAN
MAN
RENAULT V.I

DENNIS,SCANIA
MAN, TEMSA
EVO BUS, IVECO
BMC BUS
BMC BUS
DENNIS,LEYLAND,VOLVO
IVECO,LEYLAND
IRISBUS
INBUS,IVECO
DAF,INBUS,VOLVO
IVECO,SCANIA
VOLVO
SPECIAL PRD.
IVECO, MAN

MAN SL 200

MAN REAR
IVECO DORUK ON
IVECO DORUK ON
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
BMC BELDE
BMC BELDE

171




PRODUCT NO

MR0125 S01
MR0125 C01
MR0125 S02
MR0125 C02
MRO0016 S
MR0016 C
MRO035 S
MRO0035 C01
MRO045 S
MR0045 CP
MRO069 S
MR0069 C
MR0415 S
MR0415 C
MR0416 S
MR0416 C
MR0435 S
MR0435 C
MRO0465 S
MR0465 C
MRO725 S
MR0725 C
MR0725 C01
MR0836 S01
MR0836 C
MR0836 S02
MR0836 C02
MR0836 C04
MR0836 C06
MR0836 S10
MR0836 C10
MRO0887 S
MR0887 C
MR0887 C01
MR0887 C03
MR0887 C04
MRO0889 S
MR0889 C
MR0902 S
MR0902 C
MR0940 S
MR0940 C
MR0940 CP
MR0941 S
MR0941 C
MR0941 CP
MR0942 S
MR0942 C
MRO0081 S
MR0081 C
MR0283 S
MR0283 C
MR0285 S
MR0285 C
MR0285 S01
MR0285 C01
MR0722 S
MR0722 C
MR0810 S
MR0810 C
MR0810 CP
MR0810 C02
MR0811 S01
MR0811 C01
MR0811 S02
MR0811 C02
MR0811 S03
MR0811 C03
MR0811 S04
MR0811 C04
MRO813 S
MR0813 C
MRO0813 CP

TYPE

wounvwouvuonuwoon

ﬁU’ﬁU’(')U“ﬁ(“)(')ﬁmﬁmﬁﬁﬁmﬁwﬁhmﬁlﬁﬁmﬁmﬁmﬁmg

(@] (@]
T OV yg

OV’ﬂmﬁwﬁwﬁwﬁgﬁmﬁmﬁwﬁwﬁmﬁwﬁw

(@}
o

PAGE NO

CONTITECH

725 NPO1
725 N P02
725 N P03
836M
836 M K01
836 M2
836 M2 K01
836 MB K4
836 MB K6
836 N P10
836 N P10
887 M
887 M
887MK1
887MK3
887MK4
889M
889 M K2
902MB
902 MB
940MB
940 MB
940 MB
941MB
941 MB

942 MB
942MBPO1

810MB
810 MB
810 MB

811 MB

811 M16
811 MB

813MB/0
813 MB
813 MB

AIRTECH

DORSE 16 P
DORSE 16 P

31070 P
31070K

3725 P
3725 K
3725-01 K
3836 P
3836 K
3836-02 P
3836-02 K

3836-06 K

3887 P

3887 K

38683K
388733K

3889 P
3889 K
3902 P
3902 K
3940 P
3940 K
3940 KPP
3941 P
3941 K
3941-01 KPP
3942 P
3942 K
30081 P
30081 K
30283 P
30283 K
30285 P
30285 K
30285 P
30285 K
30722 P
30722 K
3810 P
3810 K

3810-01 K
3811 P
3811-01 K
3811-02 P
3811-02 K
3811-03 P
3811 K
3811-04 P

3813 P
3813 K
3813KPP

FIRESTONE

W01M588969
W01M588969
1T66F-10.8
W01D080776
WO01M588722
W01D080777
WO01M588721
W01 M58 8705
WO01M588701

WO01M580780

WO01M588683
WO01M588682
W01M588681
WO01M588679
WO01M588679
W01M589910
W01M589910
W01M588613
W01M588609
W01M588585
W01M588620
WO01M588619
WO01M588668
WO01M588611
WO01M588584
WO01M588747
WO01M588747
W01M586223
W01M586223
W01M588107
W01M588107
W01M588107
W01M588107

WO01M587237
WO01M586345
WO01M586345

1T19L-11
1T19L-11
W01M587370
1T19L-11
WO01M586334
W01M586359
1T19L-11

WO01M587238
W01M586339
WO01M586364

PHOENIX

1DF 25 A-1
1DF25A-1
1D24-35L
1D24--35L

1DF 32
1DF32

1DF25-1 NP
1DF 25-11
1DF 25-3 NP
1DF 25-13
1DF 25-14
1DF 25-15

1DF18-3

1DK 21K
10K21K-1
1DK21K-2
1DK 21
1DK21
1DK21-2
1DK32L
1DK32L-1

1DK28F-3

1DK28F-3
1D28F5
1D28F5
1D28F5
1D28F5

1D 28 A-5 NP
1D28 A-2
1D28A-2

1D28B-7

1D 28 B-5 NP
1D28B-2
1D28B-2

VEHICLES

BMC PROCITY
BMC
BMC
SPECIAL PRD.
SPECIAL PRD.
OZTREYLER DORSE
OZTREYLER DORSE
SPECIAL PRD.-YSD
SPECIAL PRD.-YSD
BMC
BMC
1ISUZU
ISUZU TURKUAZ
SOLARIS, ISUZU
SOLARIS,BOGDAN
PANAV
PANAV

GIGANT

GIGANT

GIGANT
DAF

DAF
DAF
DAF
DAF, FORD CARGO
DAF, FORD CARGO
RENAULT V.I
RENAULT V.1
BPW, GRANNING
BPW
BPW,GRANNING
BPW
BPW
BPW,WEWELER
BPW
BPW
MB, HENDRICSON, SAMRO
MB, HENDRICSON, SAMRO
MB, CARGOBULL, RENAULT
MB, CARGOBULL, RENAULT
SCHMITZ, WEWELER
SCHMITZ, WEWELER
SCHMITZ, WEWELER
SCHMITZ, WEWELER
FORD CARGO
FORD CARGO

DAF, VOLVO..
IVECO,SAF,VOLVO
DORSE
DAF
ROR
DAF,RVI,SAF..

SPECIAL PRD.

DAF,SAF,RVL..
DAF,RVI,SAF..




PRODUCT NO | TYPE PAGE NO | CONTITECH AIRTECH FIRESTONE PHOENIX VEHICLES
MR0813 S01 P 49 3813-01P 1T19L-11
MR0813 CO1 C 50 SPECIAL PRD.
MR0847 S S 50 SPECIAL PRD.-URD
MR0847 C C 50 SPECIAL PRD.-URD
MR0881 S S 51 881MB 3881 P WO01M588978 1DK32 BPW
MR0881 C C 51 881 MB 3881-01 K W01M588966 1DK 32-1 BPW
MR0881 C180 C 51 SPECIAL PRD.-SC
MR0881 CP cP 52 881 MB 3881-01 KPP W01M588667 1DK32-2 BPW
MR1324 S S 52 31324 P W01M588988 1DK32E-4 KASSBOHRER
MR1850 S S 52 1850 N PO1 FORD CARGO FRONT
MR1850 C C 53 1850 N P01 FORD CARGO FRONT
MR1889 S S 53 1889 N P02 FORD CARGO REAR
MR1889 C C 53 1889 N P02 FORD CARGO REAR
MR2303 S S 54 9 10S-16 A 382 32303 P W013589780 FREIGHTLINER
MR2303 C C 54 910S-16 A 382 32303 K W013589780 FREIGHTLINER
MR2618 S S 54 4022 N P03 WO01M586367 1DK22E-9 SAF
MR2618 C C 55 SAF
MR2618 CP cP 55 4022 N P03 32618 KPP WO01M586367 1DK22E-9 SAF
MR2619 S S 55 4022 N P02 32619 P W01M580756 1DK22E-9NP SAF
MR2619 C C 56 SAF
MR2619 CP cp 56 4022 N PO5 32619 KPP W01M588612 1DK22E-11 SAF
MR2725 S S 56 32725 P
MR2725 C01 C 57 8 HOLES
MR3608 S01 S 57 6700NPO2 34608 P WO01M588535 FOR NEW PISTON
MR3608 CO1 C 57 6700 N P02 34608 K WO01M588535 SCANIA NEW PISTON
MR4004 S S 58 4004 N P02 34004 P WO01M580919 1DK 22 E-5 NP SAF
MR4004 S S) 58 4004 N P05 34004-05P SAF
MR4004 C C 58 4004 N P03 34004 K WO01M586366 1DK22 E-5 SAF
MR4004 CP03 CP 59 4004 N P03 34004 KPP WO01M586366 1DK22 E-8 SAF
MR4004 CP04 cP 59 SPECIAL PRD.-AFG
MR4007 S 5 59 4007 N PO1 34007 P 1DF21A GIGANT
MR4007 C C 60 4007 N PO1 34007 K 1DF21A GIGANT
MR4007 S01 5 60 GIGANT
MR4007 CO1 C 60 GIGANT
MR4019 S 5 61 OTOKAR MAGIRUS FRONT
MR4019 CP CcpP 61 OTOKAR MAGIRUS FRONT
MR4022 S 5 61 34022 P
MR4022 S S 62 4022 N P02 34022 P WO01M580756 1 DK 22 E-9 NP, SAF
MR4022 C C 62 34022 K SAF
MR4022 C02 C 62 SPECIAL PRD.
MR4022 CP03 CP 63 4022 N P03 34022 KPP WO01M586367 1DK22 E-9 SAF
MR4022 CPO5 CcP 63 4022 N P05 32619 KPP W01 M58 8612 1DK22E-11 SAF
MR4022 CP06 CP 63 SPECIAL PRD.-AFG
MR4022 C16 C 64 SPECIAL PRD.-AKB
MR4022 CPO7 CP 64 SPECIAL PRD.-AFG
MR4023 S S 64 4023 N P06 34023 P 1T 19F-11 1D28B-10NP SAF
MR4023 C C 65 4023 N P03 34023 K WO01M586348 1D28A-10 SAF
MR4023 CP cP 65 4023 N P03 34023 K WO01M586348 1D28A-10 SAF
MR4028 S02 5 65 4028 N P02 34028 P WO01M588106 1028F-1 WEVELER, SCH.
MR4028 C02 C 66 4028 N P02 34028 K WO01M588106 1D28F-1 WEVELER, SCH.
MR4028 S05 5 66 4028 N P05 ROR
MR4028 C05 C 66 4028 N P05 3813-D3K WO01M587370 1D28B-12
MR4119 S01 5 67 IVECO STRALIS (F,R)
MR4119 CO1 C 67 IVECO STRALIS (F,R)
MR4119 S02 5 67 IVECO STRALIS (F,L)
MR4119 C02 C 68 IVECO STRALIS (F,L)
MR4119 S03 5 68 IVECO STRALIS (R,L)
MR4119 C03 C 68 IVECO STRALIS (R,L)
MR4119 S04 S 69 IVECO STRALIS (R,R)
MR4119 C04 C 69 IVECO STRALIS (R,R)
MR4150 S S 69 34150 P ROR, MERITOR
MR4150 C C 70 34150 K ROR, MERITOR
MR4150 CP CcpP 70 34150 KPP ROR, MERITOR
MR4154 S S 70 4154 N PO5 34154-01P W013528172 10K23F-1 RVI
MR4154 CP CcpP 71 4154 N P05 34154 KPP W013528172 1DK23F-1 RVI
MR4154 S01 S 71 SPECIAL PRD.-AKA
MR4154 C01 C© 71 SPECIAL PRD.-AKA
MR4156 S S 72 4156 N P05 34156 P 1T 15M-6 1DK 21 A-2 NEWAY
MR4156 C C 72 4156 N P06 34156 K SAF
MR4156 CP02 CpP 72 SPECIAL PRD.-DST
MR4156 CP03 CcpP 73 34156-06KPP 1T15M-6
MR4156 CP04 CpP 73 34156-07KPP W014556288
MR4156 CP14 CcpP 73 4156 N P14 34156-05 KPP W01 3589082  1/DK 23 K-9082 FRUEHAUF, GRANNING

173




PRODUCT NO

MR4156 CP15
MR4156 C01
MR4156 S02
MR4156 C02
MR4156 S03
MR4156 C03
MR4156 C08
MR4156 C11
MR4156 C16
MR4156 C18
MR4157 S03
MR4157 CP03
MR4157 S04
MR4157 CP04
MR4157 SO5
MR4157 C05
MR4157 CPO5
MR4157 S06
MR4157 CP06
MR4157 CP08
MR4157 CP09
MR4157 CP10
MR4158 S02
MR4158 CP03
MR4158 CP03-33
MR4159 S
MR4159 C
MR4159 C01
MR4159 C02
MR4159 S03
MR4159 C03
MR4159 C04
MR4159 CP0O5
MR4159 CP09
MR4159 S11
MR4159 C11
MR4159 CP11
MR4159 C13
MR4159 CP14
MR4159 C15
MR4159 S17
MR4159 CP17
MR4159 C18
MR4159 CP09-39
MR4182 S
MR4182 C
MR4183 S
MR4183 C
MR4183 S01
MR4183 C01
MR4184 S
MR4185 S
MR4185 C
MR4186 SO3
MR4186 C23
MR4186 S04
MR4186 C24
MR4187 S
MR4187 C
MR4187 S04
MR4187 C24
MR4390 S1
MR4390 C01
MR4390 S2
MR4390 C02
MR4390 C03
MR4390 C04
MR4391 S1
MR4391 C21
MR4391 S2
MR4391 C22
MR4420 S

MR4420 C

TYPE

(@]
o

o000 o0wvouvn

OuvuoOoOuvLoOoOuvuoooOuLoOoOuLOoOuLoOuLoOoOuLoOuLoOoOouvuouoounuoononoou

PAGE NO

74
74
74
75
75
75
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
79
79
79
80
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
92
93
93
93
94
94
94
95
95
95
9%
9%
9%
97
97
97
98

CONTITECH

4156 N P15
4156 N P07

4157 N P03
4157 N P03
4157 N P04
4157 N P04
4157 N P05

4157 N P05
4157 N P06
4157 N P06
4157 N P08
4157 N P09
4157 N P10
4158 N P02
4158 N P03

4159 N P05

4159 N P06

4159 N P09

4159 N P14
4159 NPO3
910-19 P 384
91019 P 384

4182 N
4182 N
4183 N2
4183 N P25
4183 N1
4183 N P26

4185 N
4185 P01
4186 N3

4186 N P23
4186 N4
4186 N P24
4187 N3
4187 N P23
4187 N4
4187 N P24
4390 N1
4390 N P21
4390 N2
4390 N P22
4390 N P23
4390 N P24
4391 N1
4391 N P21
4391 N2
4391 N P22
4420 NP 01
4420 N PO1

AIRTECH

34156 KPP
34156-01 K

34157-03 P

34157-04 P
34157 KPP
34157-05 P

39002-A3-A1 KPP
38186 P
38186 KPP
39002-A3-08KPP

34157-10KPP
34158 P
34158 KPP

34159 P
34159-02 K
34159-03 K

34159-04 P

34159-02 KPP

34159-11 K
34159-51KAW

34159-10 KPP
34159-03K

34183-23P
34183-23 K
34183-24P
34183-24 K

34185-01K

34186-24K
34187-21P
34187-21K

34390-01 P
34390-21 K
34390-02 P
34390-02 K

34390-24K
34391-01 P
34391-21 K
34391-02 P
34391-22 K

36075 K

FIRESTONE

W01M589361
WO01B589361

WO01M586317

W01M586297

WO01M587074

W019688186
W01M586317

W01M586315
W01 M58 6257
W01 M58 8185

W01M580736
1T15M-9
W013589130

W01M589131
WO01M587348
W01M587348
WO01M587308

WO01M587548
W01M587548

W013589243
W013589243

W01M588514

WO01M588513

W01M589707

PHOENIX

1DK23K-1
10K23K-28

1DK21A-4

1DK21A-3

1DK20A1
1DK20C-2

1DK20A-51
1DK20B-1
1DK20B-1

10K21B-5NP

1DK21B-2
1DK21B-2

1DK23L-9131
10K23L-7308
10K23L-7308

10K21B-4
1DK23L-27

1KF21-1

1KF21-2

VEHICLES

ROR,WEWELER
SAF
SPECIAL PRD.-URD
SPECIAL PRD.-URD
SPECIAL PRD.-IRK
SPECIAL PRD.-IRK
SPECIAL PRD.-YSD
SPECIAL PRD.-CNM
SPECIAL PRD.-CCT
SPECIAL PRD.-URD
SMB,NEWAY..
FRUEHAUF
WEWELER,ROR..
MERCEDES,ROR..

SPECIAL PRD.-IRK
WEWELER
WEWELER

WEWELER
SCHMITZ,WEWELER
SPECIAL PRD.-URD

SPECIAL PRD.
SPECIAL PRD.
SPECIAL PRD.
SPECIAL PRD.-AKA
SPECIAL PRD.-AFG
FRUE.,SMB,SAMRO
SCANIA
SCANIA

SPECIAL PRD.-PRL
NEWAY

SAF,WATSON
SAF, WATSON
SPECIAL PRD.-URD
SPECIAL PRD.-URD

FRUEHAUF
FRUEHAUF




PRODUCT NO

MR4644 S
MR4705 S
MR4705 C01
MR4705 C02
MR4713 S
MR4713 C
MR4718 S
MR4718 C
MR4737 S
MR4737 CO1
MR4737 C02
MR4737 CO5
MR4757 S1
MR4757 CO1
MR4757 S2
MR4757 C09
MR4757 C21
MR4757 C29
MR4758 S
MR4758 C
MR4759 S
MR4759 C21
MR4786 S
MR4786 C
MR4810 S05
MR4810 C05
MR4813 S
MR4813 C
MR4838 S
MR4838 C01
MR4838 C02
MR4838 C03
MR4838 C21
MR4838 C22
MR4838 C23
MR4881 S
MR4881 C
MR4881 CP
MR4882 S
MR4882 C
MR4883 S
MR4883 C
MR4884 S
MR4884 C
MR4885 S
MR4885 C
MR4911 S
MR4911 C
MR4911 C01
MR4911 CPO1
MR4911 S
MR4911 C
MR4912 S
MR4912 C
MR4912 S10
MR4912 C10
MR4913 S01
MR4913 C01
MR4913 S03
MR4913 C03
MR4913 S04
MR4913 C04
MR4913 S05
MR4913 C05
MR4915 S01
MR4915 C01
MR4919 S
MR4919 C
MR4922 S
MR4922 C
MR4922 CP
MR4925 S
MR4925 C

TYPE

O VOO0 O0OuLOuLLoOuoOunououeuooouvuouvuooouvuoueuouonoonounun

S s N s N N s s s ]

nmmmnwnwnwnwnmnmnwnwg

(@]
0O uv .y

PAGE NO

98
98
99
99
99
100
100
100
101
101
101
102
102
102
103
103
103
104
104
104
105
105
105
106
106
106
107
107
107
108
108
108
109
109
109
110
110
110
111
111
111
112
112
112
113
113
113
114
114
114
115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
118
119
119
119
120
120
120
121

121
122
122

CONTITECH

4644 N
4705 N1P1
4705 N1 P03
4705 N1 P04
4713 N PO4
4713 N P02
4718 N PO1
4718 N PO1
4737N
4737 N PO1
4737 N P02
4737 N P05
4757 N1
4757 N PO1
4757 N2
4757 N P09
4757 N P21
4757 N P29
4758 N
4758 N P21
4759 N
4759 N P21
4786 N P21
4786 N P21
4810 N P05
4810 N P05
4813 N P07
4813 N PO7
4838 N
4838 N PO1
4838 N P02
4838 N P03
4838 N P21
4838 N P22
4838 N P23
4881 N P02

4881 N P02
4882 N1 PO1
4882 N1 P05
4883 N1 P01
4883 N1 P06
4884 N1 P01
4884 N1 P06
4885 N1 P01
4885 N1 P01
4911NPO3
4911 N P03
67625
67625

4912NP08
4912 N PO7
4912 N P10
4912 N P10

0195NPO1
0195NPO1
6700NP0O2
6700 N P02

4915 N P03
4915 N P06
4919 N PO1
4919 N PO1
4922 MB
4922 MB
4922 MB

AIRTECH

34644 P
34705 P
34705 K

34713 P
34713 K
34718 P
34718 K

34757-01P
34757-01 K
34757-02 P
34757-09 K
34757-21K
34757-29 K
34758-21P
34758-21K
34759 P
34759-21 K
34786 P
34786 K
32918 P
32918 K
34813 K
34813 K
34838 P
34838-01 K
34838-02 K
34838-03 K
34838-21 K
34838-22 K
34838-23 K
34881 P
34881-01 K
34881 KPP
34882 P
34882 K
34883 P
34883 K
34884 P
34884 K
34885 P
34885 K
34911 P
34911 K

34911-01 K
34912 P
34912 K

34912-10 P

34912-10K

34915-01 P
34915-01 K
34919 P
34919 K
34922 P
34922 K
34922 KPP

FIRESTONE

WO01M588367

WO01M589706

WO01M586338

W01M580909

W01M580910

W01M588521
WO01M588522

WO01M586338
WO01M587358
W01M587358

WO01M588601
WO01M588602
W01M588666
W01M589879
W01M589879

WO01M589880
WO01M589880

W01M588786

PHOENIX

10F22C-1

1D28A-10

1D28A-12 P'SUZ
1D28A-10
1D28B-9
1D28B-9

1DK32K
1DK32K-1
1DK32K-2

10K28F-4

1DK19-1
1DK19-1

VEHICLES

DC, TRAVEGO
MAN
MAN TGA
MAN TGA
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
SAF
SAF

SAF,SCANIA
MB
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

BPW
BPW
BPW
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
RVI
RVI

RVI
RVI
RVI
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SCANIA
SPECIAL PRD.-YSD
SPECIAL PRD.-YSD
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT, VOLVO
RENAULT, VOLVO
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT




PRODUCT NO  TYPE PAGENO CONTITECH AIRTECH FIRESTONE PHOENIX VEHICLES

MR4930 S s 122 34930 P WO01M588653 SCANIA

MR4929 S s 123 4929 N P01 34929 P RENAULT
MR4929 C C 123 4929 N P01 34929 K RENAULT |
MR4930 C c 123 34930 KPP WO01M588653 SCANIA

MR4930 CP cp 124 34930 KPP WO01M588653 SCANIA |
MR4933 S s 124 34933 P W01M588633 SCANIA

MR4933 C C 124 34933 K W01M588633 SCANIA |
MR4933 CO1 C 119 34933 K W01M588633 SCANIA

MR4940 S s 125 4940 N P02 34940 P BPW |
MR4940 C C 125 BPW

MR4940 CP cp 126 4940 N P02 SPECIAL PRD.-ALM |
MR4941S s 126 4941 N P02 34941 P BPW

MR4941 C C 126 BPW |
MR4960'S s 127 4960 N P02 BPW

MR4960 CP cp 127 4960 N P02 34960 KPP 1DK21K-3 |
MR4961 S s 127 4961 N P02 34961 P BPW

MR4961 C C 128 4961 N P02 BPW |
MR4962 S s 128 4962 N P02 BPW

MR4962 C C 128 4962 N P02 BPW |
MR4963 S s 129 4963 N P01 BPW

MR4963 C C 129 4963 N P01 BPW |
MR4963 CP cp 129 4963 N P01 BPW

MR6122 546 s 130 6122 N P46 MERCEDES |
MR6122 CP46 cp 130 6122 N P46 MERCEDES
MR6123 540 s 130 6123 N P40 MERCEDES |
MR6123 C40 C 131 6123 N P40 MERCEDES
MR6198 S s 131 36198 P 1DF238B-3 SCANIA |
MR6198 C C 131 36198 K 1DF23B-3 SCANIA

MR6199 S s 132 36199 P 1DF23C-1 SCANIA |
MR6199 C C 132 36199 K 1DF23C-1 SCANIA

MR6200 S s 132 36200 P 10F23D-1 SCANIA |
MR6200 C C 133 36200 K 10F23D-1 SCANIA

MR6318 S s 133 36318 P WO01M586318 1DK23L-1 SCHMITZ |
MR6318 CP cP 133 36318 KPP WO01M586318 1DK23L-1 SCHMITZ

MR6416 S s 134 6608 N PO1 36416 P VOLVO |
MR6416 C C 134 6608 N PO1 36416 K WO01M588474 1DF17B-1 VOLVO

MR6418 S s 134 36418 P VOLVO |
MR6418 C C 135 6607 N PO1 36418 K W01M588473 10F17A-1 VOLVO

MR6420 S s 135 82212 VOLVO |
MR6420 C C 135 6600 N PO1 36420 K VOLVO

MR6753 S s 136 36753 P VOLVO |
MR6753 C C 136 36753 K VOLVO

MR6760 S s 136 6612 N P01 36760 P VOLVO |
MR6760 C C 137 6612 N P01 36760 K VOLVO

MR6762 S s 137 6613 N P01 26762 P VOLVO |
MR6762 C C 137 6613 N PO1 36762 K VOLVO

MR6768 S s 138 54768M 36768 P VOLVO |
MR6768 C C 138 54768M 36768 K VOLVO
MR6770'S s 138 54770M 36770 P VOLVO |
MR6770 C C 139 54770M 36770 K VOLVO
MR7313'S s 139 W01M587313 IVECO,NEWAY |
MR7313 CP cp 139 37313 KPP W01 M58 7313 IVECO,NEWAY
MR7783 S s 140 17783 BT 36772P VOLVO |
MR7783 C C 140 36772 K VOLVO

MR7803 S s 140 6605 N P01 37803 P VOLVO |
MR7803 S01 s 141 6605 N POL 37803 P VOLVO

MR7803 C C 141 6605 N PO1 37803 K WO01M588472 1DF20D-1 VOLVO |
MR7803 CO1 c 141 6605 N PO1 37803 K W01M588472 1DF20D-1 VOLVO

MR7804 S s 142 6606 N PO1 37804 P VOLVO |
MR7804 C C 142 6606 N PO1 37804 K W01M588477 10F20E-1 VOLVO

MR7805 S s 142 7805 N 27805 P VOLVO |
MR7805 C C 143 7805N 37805 K VOLVO

MR7943 S s 143 |
MR7943 C C 143 VOLVO

MR8185 S s 144 38185-01 P W01M586257 |
MR8185 CP cp 144 4158 N P03 38185 KPP W01 M586285 | 1DK20B-1

MR8385 S s 144 1D23g-4 IVECO TECTOR |
MR8608 S s 145 38608 P W01 M58 8608 ROR MERITOR
MR8608 CP cp 145 38608 KPP W01 M58 8608 ROR MERITOR |
MR9213'S s 145 91016P441 39213 P W013589213 [AYTON, NEWAY,NAVISTAR
MR9213 C C 146 91016P441 39213 K W013589213 AYTON, NEWAY,NAVISTAR]
MR9213 CP [

MR9270 S s 146 | 910-13.55433 39270 P W013589270 VOLVO,HENDRICKSON |

177




PRODUCT NO  TYPE PAGENO  CONTITECH AIRTECH FIRESTONE PHOENIX VEHICLES
MR9270 C © 147 910-13.55433 39270 P W013589270 VOLVO,HENDRICKSON
MR9373 S S 147 910-18.5P440 39373 P W013589373 HENDRICSON
MR9373 C © 147 910-18.5P440 39373 K W013589373 HENDRICSON
MR9648 S S 148 910175P456 39648 P W013589648 NAVISTAR
MR9648 CP CP 148 910175P456 39648 KPP W013589648 NAVISTAR
MR4157 S S 148 SPECIAL PRD.-IRK
MR4157 C C 149 SPECIAL PRD.-IRK
MR4157 CPA CP 149 SPECIAL PRD.-IRK
MR4157 CPB CP 149 SPECIAL PRD.-IRK
MR6251 S S 150 36251 P WO01M586251 SCANIA
MR6251 C C 150 36251 K WO01M586251 SCANIA
MR6251 CP CP 150 36251 KPP WO01M586251 SCANIA
MR30301 S S) 151 330301 P W015158192 SCANIA
MR30301 C C 151 330301 K W010950389
MR30301 SO1 ) 151 SPECIAL PRD.-MTMR
MR30301 CO1 C 152 330301-02K SPECIAL PRD.-MTMR
MR30302 S S| 152 330302 P 1DF23A-1 SCANIA
MR30302 K K 152 330302 K 1DF23A-1 SCANIA
MR30304 S S 153 330304 P SCANIA
MR30304 C C 153 330304 K 10F20A-1 SCANIA
MR30305 S S 153 330305 P SPECIAL PRD.-IRK
MR30305 C C 154 330305 K W010950481 1DF20A-2 SPECIAL PRD.-IRK
MR32340 S S 154 291210P VIBERTI
MR32340 C C 154 291210K VIBERTI
MR91318 S S 155 391318 P WO01M586361 1DK28B-7 BARTOLETTI, CARDI
MR91318 C C 155 391318 K WO01M586361 1DK28B-7 BARTOLETTI, CARDI
MR91320 SA S 155 3813-08 P WO01M587502 1028B-4 ROR,VOLVO,SAF...
MR91320 CA C 156 3813-08 K WO01M587502 1D28B-4 ROR,VOLVO,SAF...
MR220-01 C 156 WITHOUT METAL
MR220-02 C 156
MR 220-03 C 157 220-60 BMC
MR 220-04 C 157 SPECIAL PRD.-UCK
MR 2C 180-01 C 157
MR 2C 180-02 C 158 W21 760 7325
MR 2C 180-03 C 158 FD120-17 3/4 M8
MR 2C 180-04 C 158 ISUZU
MR 2C 180-05 C 159 SPECIAL PRD.
MR 2C 180-06 C 159 SPECIAL PRD.-YIS
MR 2C 180-07 C 159 SPECIAL PRD.
MR 2C 200-01 C 160 FD 138-18 1/2M10 2B 200 W01 R58 4055 FRUEHAUF, GRANNING
MR 2C 220-01 C 160 FD200-19S W01095009 2B12R WITHOUT METAL
MR 2C 220-02 C 160
MR 2C 220-03 C 161 |D200-19-1/4-M1] 2B-220 WO01M586887 SP2B12R ROR,VOLVO,DAF..
MR 2C 220-04 C 161 FD200-19 P04 2B-220-03 WO01M587894 2B 12R-5 SAF,GRANNING
MR 2C 220-05 C 161
MR 2C 220-06 C 162 SP2B12R-12
MR 2C 220-07 C 162 SPECIAL PRD.
MR 2C 220-08 C 162 FD200-19 P02 W01 M58 7756 SPECIAL PRD.-URD
MR 2C 220-09 C 163 FD200-19 CI
MR 2C 220-10 C 163 SPECIAL PRD.-CCT
MR 2C 220-11 € 163 SPECIAL PRD.-CCT
MR 2C 220-12 C 164 SPECIAL PRD.-CCT
MR 2C 220-16 C 164 SPECIAL PRD.-KOR
MR 2C 220-17 C 164 SPECIAL PRD.-SNP
MR 2C 267-01 C 165 2B 267 RUBBER BELLOW ONLY
MR 2C 267-02 C 165 GOLDSCHMITT
MR 2C 267-03 C 165 GOLDSCHMITT
MR 2C 267-04 C 166 GOLDSCHMITT
MR 2C 267-05 C 166 DODGE, FORD, CHEVR.
MR 2C 267-06 C 166
MR 2C 267-07 C 167 TOYOTA, FORD, CHEVR.
MR 2C 267-08 C 167
MR 2C 301-01 € 167 2C-301 FORD CARGO, KIRKAYAK
MR 2C 301-02 C 168 2C-301-330 TIRSAN
MR 2C 301-03 € 168 SPECIAL PRD.-GNM
MR 2C 315-01 C 168 SP 2B 22 Ra-2
MR 2C 315-02 € 169 2C-301-330 TIRSAN
MR 2C 315-03 C 169 SPECIAL PRD.-YSD
MR 2C 346-01 C 169 FD 331-26 541 | 2B-320(113343) | W01 358 7550 HISTER, WATSON
MR 2C 360-01 C 170 2B-360 (11120162) 2B34RB KASSBOHRER, MIDILLI
MR 2C 360-02 € 170 2B-360 (113451) SP 2B 34 RB
MR 2C 462-01 C 170 FD 530-30532 | 2B-352(113479) | W01 358 6805 RIDEWELL

178




"’

MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE —

4

CABIN AIR SPRING



) MoToROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR 201101 MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
==~ ACTROS (SLEEVE) 9428902919 SACHS 105392
'__rl _ g 1831, 1860 9428900119 GOODYEAR  1SAAS014
) 1831, 1835 A9428902919 AIRKRAFT  205001K
1840, 1843 A9428900119 FIRESTONE ~ WO02M588014
1848, 1853
y
..-"’ \ - F
MR 201101 C MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

ACTROS 9428902919 SACHS 105392

1831, 1860 9428900119 GOODYEAR  1SAAS014
1831, 1835 A9428902919 AIRKRAFT 205001K
1840, 1843 A9428900119 FIRESTONE  WO02M588014
1848, 1853

MR 201103 C MERCEDES REAR

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER | CROSS REFERENCES
T ACTROS 9428900219 SACHS 105409
1831, 1860 9428906019 SACHS 200997
1831, 1860 A9438900219 SACHS 311189
2031, 2053 A9438903919 GOODYEAR  1SAAS015
2531, 2557 AIRKRAFT  206001K
(.| 2631, 2658 FIRESTONE ~ WO02M588015
4 ;\ ‘ t~ 3231, 3335
§ | B 3340, 3357
==1 4140, 4148



) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR 201201 C MERCEDES FRONT
g MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
B
ACTROS 9428905319 SACHS 105414
1831, 1860 9428905919 SACHS 290998
1831, 1860 9438903819 SACHS 311663
2031, 2053 A9428905319 AIRKRAFT  208001K
2531, 2557 A9428905919 FIRESTONE  W02M588018
2631, 2658 A9438903819
3231, 3335
3340, 3357
4140, 4148
MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
ACTROS 9428905219 SACHS 105408
1831, 1860 9428903819 GOODYEAR  1SAAS021
1831, 1835 A9428905219 AIRKRAFT  207001K
1840, 1843 A9428903819 FIRESTONE  W02M588018
1848, 1853
MR 2071401 C MERCEDES FRONT
+ MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
ACTROS 9428906919 SACHS 731700002549
1831, 4148 731700002549 AIRKRAFT  206919K




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR 201403 MERCEDES REAR
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
ACTROS AXOR (SLEEVE) 9428906119 SACHS 731700001830
1831, 1840, 1860 A9428906119 SACHS 731700000920
1831, 1860 SACHS 731700000691
2031, 2053 SACHS 311664
2531, 2557 AIRKRAFT ~ 206119K
2631, 2658
3231, 3335
3340, 3357
4140, 4150
MR 201403 C MERCEDES REAR
I7: MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
a ACTROS AXOR 9428906119 SACHS 731700001830
1831, 1840, 1860 A9428906119 SACHS 731700000920
1831, 1860 SACHS 731700000691
2031, 2053 SACHS 311664
2531, 2557 AIRKRAFT  206119K
2631, 2658
3231, 3335
3340, 3357
4140, 4150
MR 201501 C MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

ACTROS 9428907019 SACHS 731700002547
1831, 3353 A9428907019 AIRKRAFT 207019K




Uy MoTOROCK

MR 201601 C MERCEDES FRONT

2546

AT MODEL NUMBER

2036,
2044,
2532,
2541,

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

AXOR 9408904919 SACHS 105409
1840,
1848,
1851,
1858,

1846 A9428904919 AIRKRAFT 209001K
1850

1854

2032

2041

2051

2536

2544

2636, 2646

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

MR 202101 MAN

FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
FH-2000 81417226048 SACHS 105855
- "EF o
. 18403, 19293 81417226051 GOODYEAR  1SAAS017
19343, 19344 AIRKRAFT ~ 203001K

FIRESTONE  W02M588020




Uy MoToROCK

MR 202101 C MAN FRONT

=

MODEL NUMBER

FH-2000
18403, 19293
19343, 19344

OEM PART NUMBER

81417226048
81417226051

CROSS REFERENCES
SACHS 105855
GOODYEAR  1SAAS017
AIRKRAFT 203001K
FIRESTONE  W02M588020

MR 202103 C MAN REAR

MODEL NUMBER

FH-2000 STEYR

18403, 19293
19343, 19344
19273, 19323
35314, 35364

198 29,19S 34
35S 36, 35 S 41
418 36,41 S 40
41 S 41,41 S 46

OEM PART NUMBER

81417226049
81417226052
81417226028

CROSS REFERENCES
SACHS 105856
GOODYEAR  1SAAS016
AIRKRAFT 204001K
FIRESTONE  W02M588021

MR 202501 C FRONT

MODEL NUMBER

TGA STEYR
18310, 18360
26310, 26530
28310, 33360
33510, 41480
28530, 33510
18 S 31-S 36

18 S 41-S 46-S 51

26 S 31-S 36

OEM PART NUMBER

85417226008
85417226014
85417226022
85417226077

CROSS REFERENCES
SACHS 135194
SACHS 313181
AIRKRAFT 206014K



"I ) MOTOROCK

MR 202503 C

o

MAN

MODEL NUMBER

TGA DX RIGHT STEYR
18280, 18530

26310, 26530

28310, 28530

33350, 33531

41480

STEYR: TG-A(Front)

18 S 31-S 36

18 S 41-S 46-S 51

26 S 31-S 36

OEM PART NUMBER

81417226057
81417226075
81417226055
81417226006
81417226012

SACHS 135198
SACHS 135176
SACHS 313198
SACHS 30001
SACHS 313078
SACHS 300015
SACHS 313183
AIRKRAFT 206057K

MR 202601 C MAN FRONT

=_ MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
B i TGA STEYR FH-200 85417226009 SACHS 135195
s 1 16280, 18510 85417226015 SACHS 135197
—I.all tu—~ 26310, 26530 85417226023 SACHS 313182
- el 33360, 33410 85417226078 AIRKRAFT  206015K
N 7] 18 S 31-S 36
_ 18 S 41-S 46-S 51
21 26 S 31-S 36
€ -
Wb
MR 202603 C MAN REAR & RIGHT

MODEL NUMBER

TGA DX RIGHT STEYR
18280, 18530

26310, 26530

28310, 28530

33350, 33530

18 S 31-S 36

18 S 41-S 46-S 51

26 S 31-S 36

7150, 7180, 10180
8180, 8240, 10240

OEM PART NUMBER

81427226058
85417226007
85417226013
85417226024

CROSS REFERENCES
SACHS 135199
SACHS 135200
SACHS 313184
AIRKRAFT 206058K



) MoToROCK

MR 203100 SCANIA REAR & FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE 3 & CR 1348121 SACHS 481002
93, 113, 143 1314278 GOODYEAR  1AS004
T113, T143H AIRKRAFT 121101
CR: 13, 19 FIRESTONE ~ W02M588000
MR 203102 C SCANIA REAR & FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE 3 & CR 370227, 393257 SACHS 112320
93, 113, 143 550365, 1116535 SACHS 105831
T113, T143H 1117320, 1117334 SACHS 105845
CR: 13, 19 11177326, 1331620 SACHS 105876
1331621, 1331626 SACHS 105875
1331634, 1331635 SACHS 481002
1348117, 1348118 GOODYEAR  1SA036
1348119, 1348120 AIRKRAFT ~ 101169K
1348211, 1348121 FIRESTONE ~ W02M588001
1314278 (SLEEVE)
MR 203194 CB SCANIA REAR & FRONT

IREE

v

1
L II
1} _‘ )

MODEL NUMBER

SERIE R 400 (SLEEVE)

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

AIRKRAFT
MONREO
MONREO

121194
CB0183

CB0194
(BELLOWS)




) MoToROCK

MR 203194 C SCANIA REAR & FRONT
@] MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
T, SERIE R 400 AIRKRAFT 128194
AL MONREO  CBO0194
v
DIESEL TEC. 1.23460
L]
MR 203200 SCANIA REAR & FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE 4 1476415 MONREO CB0030
|—— 94, 114, 124 1381919 MONREO 717262725
rJ @.\ 144, 164 GOODYEAR  1AS-001
NEW: 420, 480 hp AIRKRAFT 121202
NEW: 500, 530 hp FIRESTONE ~ W02M588002

iy

| R
m==)\
1 %
MR 203201 C SCANIA FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
g SERIE 4 1381904 MONREO 290203
,:ﬂ f ﬂ 94, 114, 124 1397400 MONREO CB0010
w | | 144164 1435859 MONREO CB0030
- - NEW: 420, 480 hp 1476415(SLEEVE) MONREO 717262725
NEW: 500, 530 hp 1381919(SLEEVE) GOODYEAR  1SA006
i 12x25 AIRKRAFT 202186K
I ' FIRESTONE = W02M588003




) MoToROCK

' —— AUTOMOTIVE
MR 203203 SCANIA
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
N N SERIE 4 (SLEEVE) 1435856 MONREO CB0009
J & 94, 114, 124 1382826 MONREO  CB0030
© 144, 164 1397398 MONREO 717262725
T NEW: 420, 480 hp 1381906 GOODYEAR  1SAQ05
NEW: 500, 530 hp AIRKRAFT  202187K
| 16x25 FIRESTONE  W02M588004
L | %
i [
MR 203203 C SCANIA
& MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
u SERIE 4 1435856 MONREO CB0009
f_u = hL 94, 114, 124 1382826 MONREO CB0030
o [ 144, 164 1397398 MONREO 717262725
_, NEW: 420, 480 hp 1381906 GOODYEAR  1SAQ05
NEW: 500, 530 hp AIRKRAFT  202187K
! 16x25 FIRESTONE  W02M588004
=4
| = ‘:-: - . ] |
MR 203300 SCANIA
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE 4 1502468 MONREO CB0074
J T L 94, 114, 124 1502471 GOODYEAR  1AS006
- 144, 164 AIRKRAFT 121208
FIRESTONE ~ W02M588010

el




) MoToROCK

MR 203303 C SCANIA
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER | CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE4 1502474 MONREO  CB0O74
94, 114, 124 1870893 MONREO 717262778
144, 164 1502468(SLEEVE) GOODYEAR ~ 1SA-040
1502471(SLEEVE) AIRKRAFT  128002K
| |
I l' LY
MR 203400 SCANIA REAR & FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER | CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE 4 & CR-CP 1349840 SACHS 557001
94, 114, 123 AIRKRAFT 121201
144, 164 FIRESTONE ~ W02M588005
CP: 14, 19, 28, 31
CR: 14, 19
MR 203401 C SCANIA FRONT

MODEL NUMBER

SERIE 4 & CR-CP
94, 114, 123

144, 164

CP: 14, 19, 28, 31
CR: 14, 16, 19
12x25

OEM PART NUMBER

1363122
1424228
1381904
1397396
1349840(SLEEVE)

SACHS 290988
SACHS 557001
SACHS 105872
GOODYEAR  1SA031
AIRKRAFT 201180K
FIRESTONE W02M588006




() MoTOROCK

MR 203403 SCANIA REAR

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

SERIE 4 & CR-CP 1382827 SACHS 557001
(SLEEVE),
4,114,123 1424229 SACHS 105873
144, 164 1349844 SACHS 290987
CP: 14, 19, 28, 31 1349840(SLEEVE) GOODYEAR  1SA032
CR: 14,16, 19 AIRKRAFT  201181K
16x25 FIRESTONE ~ WO02M588007
MR 203403 C SCANIA REAR

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE 4 & CR-CP 1382827 SACHS 557001
94,114, 123 1424229 SACHS 105873
144, 164 1349844 SACHS 290987
CP: 14, 19, 28, 31 1349840(SLEEVE) GOODYEAR  1SA032
CR: 14, 16, 19 AIRKRAFT  201181K
16x25 FIRESTONE ~ W02M588007
MR 203500 SCANIA REAR & FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER

SERIE 4 & CR-CP 1424231
94, 114, 124

144, 164

CR: 14, 16, 19

CP: 14, 19, 28, 31

CROSS REFERENCES

SACHS
GOODYEAR
AIRKRAFT
FIRESTONE

310619
1AS005
121207
W02M588008




() MoTOROCK

MR 203502 C SCANIA REAR & FRONT
:

SERIE 4 & CR-CP 1505563 SACHS 310619
94, 114, 124 1502470 SACHS 319620
144, 164 1502471 AIRKRAFT  128001K
| CR: 14, 16, 19 1502472 FIRESTONE  W02M588009
H CP: 14, 19, 28, 31 1502474
“ 1595642
fl 1495642
17_ =6 1424231(SLEEVE)
T
i[ ]!
MR 203600 SCANIA
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE R & CR-CP 1444016(SLEEVE) SACHS 312465
CP: 14,19 AIRKRAFT 121209
CR: 14, 16, 19
CP: 28, 31
MR 203601 C SCANIA FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE R & CR-CP 1424227 SACHS 290987
CP: 14, 19 1363120 SACHS 312465
CR: 14, 16, 19 1397396 SACHS 290987
1397390 SACHS 105871
1397392 AIRKRAFT  128003K

1444016(SLEEVE)




) MoToROCK

MR 203603 C SCANIA REAR
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
SERIE R & CR-CP 1495642 SACHS 310620
CP: 14,19 1505563 SACHS 312465
CR: 14, 16, 19 1502470 AIRKRAFT  128004K
1502471
1502472
1502474
1595642
1444016(SLEEVE)
IVCEO FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
STRALIS (SLEEVE) 500357351 SACHS 310820
190S31-40-43AT SACHS 310821
190S40-43-48AS SACHS 737100000892
260S35-S40-43AT AIRKRAFT  128012K
440S40-43AT FIRESTONE ~ W02M588022
IVECO FRONT

MODEL NUMBER

STRALIS
190S31-40-43AT
190S40-43-48AS
260S35-S40-43AT
440S40-43AT

500357351

OEM PART NUMBER

SACHS 310820
SACHS 310821
SACHS 737100000892
AIRKRAFT 128012K
FIRESTONE W02M588022




) MoToROCK

MR 204103 C IVECO REAR
P MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
{4 _ i
| ' STRALIS 500357352 SACHS 310821
190S40-43-48AS SACHS 731700135079
260S40-43-48-54AS AIRKRAFT 128016K
440S40-43-48-54AS FIRESTONE WO02M588023
IVECO REAR

MODEL NUMBER

STRALIS
190S31-40-43AT
260S35-S40-43AT
440S40-43AT
190S40-43-48AS

OEM PART NUMBER

500340705

CROSS REFERENCES

MERITOR 908322985

AIRKRAFT 128013K
FIRESTONE  W02M588025

MR 204201 CB

IVECO FRONT

OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

MODEL NUMBER

STRALIS
190S31-40-43AT(M14)

500340705

AIRKRAFT 128013K
FIRESTONE  W02M588025




() MOTOROCK

MR 204203 C \ o) REAR

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

STRALIS 500340706 MERITOR 908322986

AIRKRAFT 128014K
FIRESTONE  W02M588026

190S40-43-48AS 500357353
260S40-44-48-54AS
440S40-43-48-54AS

MR 204203 CB IVECO REAR
STRALIS 500340706 AIRKRAFT 128014K
190S40-43-48AS(M14) 500357353 FIRESTONE W02M588026
MR 204303 C IVECO REAR

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

504060233 MERITOR 928323140
AIRKRAFT 128015K
FIRESTONE  WO02M588027

STRALIS
190S31-40-43AT
260S35-S40-43AT
440S40-43AT




) MoToROCK

MR 204303 CB IVECO REAR
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
STRALIS 504060233 AIRKRAFT ~ 128015K
190S31-40-43AT (M14) FIRESTONE ~ WO02M588027
MR 204403 C IVECO REAR
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
EUROTECH 500379698 SACHS 115731
EUROSTAR-L 500307338 SACHS 115902
5003352808 GOODYEAR  1SAAS018
98472734 AIRKRAFT  128011K
99438514 FIRESTONE ~ WO02M588029
99455937
MR 204503 C IVECO REAR

i

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

EUROTECH 41028763 SACHS 115743
EUROSTAR-2 41028764 GOODYEAR  1SAASO019
LD19038P 500377878 AIRKRAFT 128010K
MP180E38 500348793 FIRESTONE  W02M588028
MP180E42

MP260E34H

MP260E34W

MP260E37W

-] f



) MoToROCK

MR 204600 IVECO FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
EUROTECH 41015530 PIRELLI 1GC13030
EUROSTAR 41019150 MONREO  CB0077
8169050 GOODYEAR  1AS009

AIRKRAFT 121055

MR 204703 IVECO REAR
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
T STRALIS (SLEEVE) 504060241 SACHS 311884
d ol
’J | | L 190S31-40-43AT SACHS 731700000277
- 440S40-43T SACHS 737000002845
v
440S40-43AT AIRKRAFT 128017K

FIRESTONE W02M588024

MR 204703 C IVECO REAR
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
STRALIS 504060241 SACHS 311884
190S31-40-43AT SACHS 731700000277
440S40-43T SACHS 737000002845
440S40-43AT AIRKRAFT  128017K

FIRESTONE  W02M588024




"I ) MOTOROCK

MR 205101 RENAULT

MODEL NUMBER

VI.PREMIUM 420
KERAX 97/06

FRONT

OEM PART NUMBER

5010130797G

MONREO CB0075
CONTITECH SZz509
PHOENIX C075185
GOODYEAR 1AS007
AIRKRAFT 121051
FIRESTONE W02M588035

MR 205101

MODEL NUMBER

PREMIUM RVI. 440

RENAULT REAR

OEM PART NUMBER

5010629414

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH
AIRKRAFT
FIRESTONE

S7509 P02
121414
W02M588035

MR 205103

MODEL NUMBER

VI.PREMIUM 400, 420
(SLEEVE)

RENAULT REAR

OEM PART NUMBER

5010228908
5010228908A
5010228908B
5010228908C
5010316783A
5040269674
5010316783

SACHS 131041
SACHS 310957
CONTITECH SZ3610
GOODYEAR 1SAAS013
AIRKRAFT 228908K
FIRESTONE W02M588034




'y MoTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES

FRONT

|
| I r VI.PREMIUM 400, 420 5010228908 SACHS 131041

5010228908A SACHS 310957
5010228908B CONTITECH SZ3610
5010228908C GOODYEAR 1SAAS013
5010316783A AIRKRAFT 228908K
5040269674 FIRESTONE W02M588034

5010316783

04 ’\

I
MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER

G.SERIES RVI.G340 Ti

OEM PART NUMBER

5010092916E

MONREO CB0082
CONTITECH SZ508
GOODYEAR 1AS010
AIRKRAFT 121053
FIRESTONE W02M588031

MERCEDES

MODEL NUMBER

MR30301 SO01

FRONT

OEM PART NUMBER

RVI. GAMME G

5010133079D

CROSS REFERENCES
CONTITECH  SZ506
AIRKRAFT 121079
FIRESTONE  W02M588032




"I ) MOTQROCK

UTOMOTIVE

MR30301 S

e
\.JI

1 |. .r
H?-:H' I

MERCEDES

MODEL NUMBER

G.SERIES RVI.G340 Ti

FRONT

OEM PART NUMBER

5010266845A
5010313619A

CROSS REFERENCES

MONREO CB0083
CONTITECH SZ5010
GOODYEAR  1ASO011
AIRKRAFT 121054
FIRESTONE  W02M588030

MR30301 C

MERCEDES

MODEL NUMBER

KERAX

FRONT

OEM PART NUMBER

5010629398

CROSS REFERENCES

MR30301 S01

MERCEDES

MODEL NUMBER

FRONT

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

7482087441




"I ) MOTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT
—T N MODEL NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

1
o

o PREMIUM 440,450 460 5010615879 SACHS 25376537
SACHS 781700002201
SACHS 181700001622
SACHS 313072
SACHS 78170004038
L 12 AIRKRAFT  228879K
I 1 | &)
r'{ 1
|
o dond |
“.:?'7-:_-.-.!.-"'—
(@
MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

MAGNUM E-TECH 5010228849 MONREO CB0070
MONREO 69849
AIRKRAFT 228849K

i

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
MAGNUM DXI 5010552241 MONREO 20889055
7420898055 AIRKRAFT 228893K

7482052893




) MoToRrROCK

. AUTOMOTIVE
MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
MAGNUM RVI. 5010320096A MONREO  CBO0076
AE 96/04 CONTITECH  816Z

PHOENIX 091340
GOODYEAR  1AS008
AIRKRAFT 121052

FIRESTONE  W02M588033

L
o |

MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
_J’; FH 12, FH 16 (SLEEVE) 3172984 MONREO CB0003
L
f'll[ _ :fL A291152, A544695 1629719 MONREO 717269833
L) B216585, B311773 1629724 GOODYEAR  1SAAS003
A257343, B162550 AIRKRAFT 128020K
B162550, C754615 FIRESTONE W02M588036

D100895, A257343

B162550, D110198
A257344, A291151

E==1 B162551, B216854
D110208, A291152

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

N MODEL NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
Tﬂ; FH 12, FH 16 3172984 MONREO CB0003
&\ A291152, A544695 1629719 MONREO 717269833
w Al B216585, B311773 1629724 GOODYEAR  1SAAS003
1 A257343, B162550 AIRKRAFT  128020K
m B162550, C754615 FIRESTONE ~ W02M588036
D100895, A257343
B162550, D110198
'; A257344, A291151

= B162551, B216854
D110208, A291152



) MoToRrROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT
FH 12, FH 16 (SLEEVE) 20427897 MONREO CB0006
A291152, A544695 20721169 MONREO 717269647
B216585, B311773 20775212 GOODYEAR 1SAAS004
20889134 AIRKRAFT 128021K
21651231 FIRESTONE W02M588037
1076855
20721167
20736464
3172985
3198850
MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT
‘—" FH 12, FH 16 20427897 MONREO CB0006
A291152, A544695 20721169 MONREO 717269647
B216585, B311773 20775212 GOODYEAR 1SAAS004
20889134 AIRKRAFT 128021K
21651231 FIRESTONE W02M588037
1076855
20721167
20736464
Ye—— 3172985
S5 3198850

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

FH 12 20453256 MONREO CB0055

A544696, B311774 AIRKRAFT 121059




Uy MOTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT
CROSS REFERENCES

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER

FH 12 20453256(SLEEVE) MONREO CB0039
A544696, B311774 20889132-1 MONREO CB0055
exL1EH1 20453258 AIRKRAFT 128023K
] — il-rl
.I.-"'---'" W
MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT

fh MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

T FH 12 20453256(SLEEVE) MONREO CB0055
A544696, B311774 21111932-1 AIRKRAFT 128024K

el

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

o FH 12, FH 16 (SLEEVE) 1075076 MONREO CB0002
’;J L‘ C754615, D100895 1075077 MONREO 717269602
v 2806854, A257343 GOODYEAR  1SAAS002

] B162550, D110198 AIRKRAFT 128022K
| FIRESTONE  W02M588038




'y MOTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

FH 12, FH 16 1075076 MONREO CB0002
C754615, D100895 1075077 MONREO 717269602
2806854, A257343 GOODYEAR  1SAAS002
B162550, D110198 AIRKRAFT 128022K

FIRESTONE  WO02M588038

MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
FH 12, FH 16 1076855 MONREO  CBO0O0O6
D100895, 2806854 20889134 MONREO 717269647
A257343 20721167
20889138

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
LIFT AXEL 20494458 AIRKRAFT 126001
20455245 CONTITECH  SK9526

1081785




) MoToRrROCK

' AUTOMOTIVE
MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT
— == LIFT AXEL SHORT 20534645 AIRKRAFT 126045
= o ? 'l'Jl CONTITECH SZ13025 P04
}
MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

LIFT AXEL LONG 20534646 AIRKRAFT 126046
CONTITECH  SZ13025 P05

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

CF-XF-95 1265281 MONREO CB0033

1285393 GOODYEAR  1SAAS009
1321590 AIRKRAFT  128033K
1353450

1353453

1371065

1444147

1622211

375224




"I ) MOTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

CF-XF-95 1265282 MONREO CB0034
1285394 GOODYEAR  1SAAS010
1321591 AIRKRAFT 128034K
1353451
1353454
1371066
1623477
299862

MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

PRO 1144 ACX 4x2

Euro 5

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

g |_| y MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

PRO 1144 ACX 4x2

Euro 5




Uy MoTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

. PRO 624, 822, 827,935,
T—HT 832 Euro 4, 1142

MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

PRO 624, 822, 827,935,
832 Euro 4, 1142

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

@)

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

3028, 3238, 3230, 3232,
1838T E5 04,12




'y MoTOROCK

MR30301 S

©)

0

MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

3028, 3238, 3230, 3232,
1838T E5 04,12

MR30301 C

MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

MERCEDES AB6393280101 AIRKRAFT 126013

VIANO (W639) CDI 2.2 (ab 6393280101
09/2003, 80-110 kW)

VITO Bus (W639)

109-111-115-119-122 CDI

2.2

(09/2003,

65-80-110-140-160 kW)
VITO Kasten (W639)

109-111-115 CDI 2.2 (ab
09/2003, 65-80-110 kW)
VITO Kasten (W639)
119-122 3.2 (ab 09/2003,
140-160 kW)

MR30301 S01

MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

1144 ACX TRUCK RR 52RS028490 MAYSAN N7370502

1144 ACX MANDO 7370502




"I ) MOTORQCK

MR30301 S

MERCEDES

MODEL NUMBER

FRONT

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

RVI C, K, T SERIES 2013 7421821030 VIBRACOUSTICVI0058024
MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT
AT, MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
I.;.'i'i RENAULT MAGNUM DXI 50104991301 CONTITECH SK8610
P 12 AIRKRAFT 121086

MONREO CB0135
PHOENIX 2C9110

MR30301 S01

MERCEDES

MODEL NUMBER

FRONT

OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

AIRKRAFT 11261020
AIRKRAFT 2014B003
AIRKRAFT 708170009




'y MOTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

KASSBOHRER C.0.B.O 2014118 CONTITECH SZ515
AIRKRAFT 125121

MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

KASSBOHRER C.0.B.O CONTITECH SZ5110
AIRKRAFT 125125

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

KLEPP CONTITECH SZ514




Uy MoTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

1829919000 CONTITECH  SZ31W206
FIRESTONE W023587206
AIRKRAFT 127206

MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

FREIGHTLINER GOODYEAR  1S5040
FIRESTONE  W023587087
AIRKRAFT 127087

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

KNOEDLER 9212 FIRESTONE  W023587040

ﬂ_ .H- GOODYEAR  1S4056
I —

AIRKRAFT 127040




'y MOTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

KASSBOHRER, PILOT CONTITECH SZ517
AIRKRAFT 125101

[ vy

MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
ISRINGHAUSEN 38570, CONTITECH  SZ597
36879

AIRKRAFT 125112

MR30301 S01 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
ISRINGHAUSEN 31396 CONTITECH  SZ606/864Z
3, 1396 AIRKRAFT 125102




) MoToroCK

' AUTOMOTIVE

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
ISRINGHAUSEN CONTITECH  SZ627
3, 3207 AIRKRAFT 125103

MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT
MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES
ISRINGHAUSEN CONTITECH  865Z (937N)
3, 1390 AIRKRAFT 125104

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

FIRESTONE  \W023584001
1 f[ AIRKRAFT 125105
v




(s MoTOROCK

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

GRAMMER 140214 CONTITECH SZ516
AIRKRAFT 125106

MR30301 C MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER

CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH 880z
AIRKRAFT 125111

MR30301 SO1 MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

ISRINGHAUSEN CONTITECH SZ828
274031 AIRKRAFT 125122




R

MR30301 S MERCEDES FRONT

MODEL NUMBER OEM PART NUMBER CROSS REFERENCES

CONTITECH SZ538
AIRKRAFT 125120

MOTOROCK

— AUTOMOTIVE ——




NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

AIRKRAFT CONTITECH FIRESTONE GOODYEAR MONREO SACHS VEHICLE
FRONT Cc1 205001K W02M588014 1SA-AS014 105392 MERCEDES
FRONT C1 205001K W02M588014 1SA-AS014 105392 MERCEDES
REAR C1 206001K W02M588015 1SA-AS015 105409, 290997, 311189 MERCEDES
FRONT Cc2 208001K W02M588018 105414, 290998, 311663 MERCEDES
FRONT Cc2 207001K W02M588018 1SA-AS021 105408 MERCEDES
FRONT Cc2 206919K 731700002549 MERCEDES
REAR C3 206119K 731700001830, 311664 MERCEDES
REAR C3 206119K 731700001830, 311664 MERCEDES
FRONT C3 207019K 731700002547 MERCEDES
FRONT c4 209001K 105409 MERCEDES
Cc4
FRONT c4 203001K W02M588020 1SA-AS017 105855 MAN (SLEEVE)
FRONT C5 203001K W02M588020 1SA-AS017 105855 MAN
REAR C5 204001K W02M588021 1SA-ASO16 105856 MAN
FRONT C5 206014K 135194, 135196, 313181 MAN
REAR & FRONT Cc6 206057K 135198, 313198, 300015 MAN
FRONT Cé 206015K 135195, 135197, 313182 MAN
REAR & RIGHT Cé6 206058K 135199, 135200, 313184 MAN
REAR & FRONT c7 121101 W02M588000 1AS-004 481002 SCANIA
REAR & FRONT c7 101169K W02M588001 1SA036 112320, 105831, 481002 SCANIA
REAR & FRONT Cc7 121194 CB0183 SCANIA
REAR & FRONT cs8 128194 CB0194 SCANIA
REAR & FRONT Cc8 121202 W02M588002 1AS-001 CB0030, 717262725 SCANIA
FRONT Cc8 202186K W02M588003 1SA006 290203, CB0010-30 SCANIA
REAR c9 202187K W02M588004 1SA-005 CB0009, CB0O030 SCANIA
REAR co 202187K W02M588004 1SA-005 CB0009, CB0030 SCANIA
REAR co 121208 W02M588010 1AS-006 CB0074 SCANIA
REAR c10 128002K 11013CA 1SA-040 CB0074, 717262778 SCANIA
REAR & FRONT c10 121201 W02M588005 557001 SCANIA
FRONT c10 201180K W02M588006 1SA-031 290988, 557001, 105871 SCANIA
REAR ci11 201181K W02M588007 1SA-032 557001, 105873, 290989 SCANIA (SLEEVE)
REAR c11 201181K W02M588007 1SA-032 557001, 105873, 290989 SCANIA
REAR & FRONT ci11 121207 W02M588008 1AS-005 310619 SCANIA




NO

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

AIRKRAFT CONTITECH FIRESTONE GOODYEAR MONREO SACHS VEHICLE
REAR & FRONT c12 128001K W02M588009 310619, 310620 SCANIA
c12 121209 312465 SCANIA
FRONT c12 128003K 290987, 312465, 105871 SCANIA
REAR Ci3 128004K 310620, 312465 SCANIA
FRONT c13 128012K W02M588022 310820, 737100000892 IVECO
FRONT Ci3 128012K W02M588022 310820, 737100000892 IVECO
REAR ci4 128016K W02M588023 310821, 731700135079 IVECO
FRONT Ci14 128013K W02M588025 IVECO
FRONT Cc14 128013K W02M588025 IVECO
REAR C15 128014K W02M588026 IVECO
REAR Cc15 128014K W02M588026 IVECO
REAR C15 128015K W02M588027 IVECO
REAR C16 128015K W02M588027 IVECO
REAR C16 128011K W02M588029 1SA-AS018 115731, 115902 IVECO
REAR c16 128010K W02M588028 1SA-AS019 115743 IVECO
FRONT Cc17 121055 1AS-009 CB0077 IVECO
REAR c17 128017K W02M588024 311884, 731700000277 IVECO
REAR c17 128017K W02M588024 311884, 731700000277 IVECO
FRONT C18 121051 SZ50-9 W02M588035 1AS-007 CB0075 RENAULT
FRONT C18 121414 SZ50-9 P02 W02M588035 RENAULT
REAR C18 228908K SZ36-10 W02M588034 1SA-AS013 131041, 310957 RENAULT
REAR C19 228908K S736-10 W02M588034 1SA-AS013 131041, 310957 RENAULT
REAR C19 121053 SZ50-8 W02M588031 1AS-010 CB0082 RENAULT
FRONT C19 121079 S750-6 W02M588032 RENAULT
FRONT C20 121054 $Z50-10 W02M588030 1AS-011 CB0083 RENAULT
c20 RENAULT
Cc20 RENAULT
REAR c21 228879K 25376537, 313072 RENAULT
REAR c21 228849K CB0070, 69849 RENAULT
REAR c21 228893K 20889055 RENAULT
REAR & FRONT c22 121052 816-Z W02M588033 1AS-008 CB0076 RENAULT
FRONT C22 128020K W02M588036 1SA-AS003 CB0003, 717269833 VOLVO
FRONT c22 128020K W02M588036 1SA-AS003 CB0003, 717269833 VOoLvVO




NO AIRKRAFT CONTITECH FIRESTONE GOODYEAR MONREO SACHS VEHICLE
0067 REAR Cc23 128021K W02M588037 1SA-AS004 CB0006, 717269647 VOLVO
0068 REAR c23 128021K W02M588037 1SA-AS004 CB0006, 717269647 VOoLvOo
0069 FRONT c23 121059 CB0055 VOLVO
0070 FRONT C24 128023K CB0039, CB0055 VvOoLvo
0071 FRONT c24 128024K CB0055 VOLVO
0072 REAR C24 128022K W02M588038 1SA-AS002 CB0002, 717269602 VOLvO
0073 REAR C25 128022K W02M588038 1SA-AS002 CB0002, 717269602 VOLVO
0074 REAR Cc25 CB0006, 717269647 VOoLvOo
0075 C25 126001 VOLVO
0076 C26 126045 VOoLvOo
0077 C26 126046 VOLVO
0078 FRONT C26 128033K 1SA-AS009 CB0033 DAF
0079 REAR Cc27 128034K 1SA-AS010 CB0034 DAF
0080 FRONT c27 BMC
0081 REAR Cc27 BMC
0082 FRONT c28 BMC
0083 REAR Cc28 BMC
0084 Cc28 FORD CARGO
0085 Cc29 FORD CARGO
0086 REAR Cc29 126013 MERCEDES VITO, VIANO
0087 REAR Cc29 BMC
0088 REAR C30 VOLVO, RENAULT
0089 REAR C30 121086 SK 86-10 CB 0135 RENAULT
0090 C30 11261020
0091 FRONT Cc31 125121 S751-5 SEAT
0092 FRONT Cc31 $751-10 SEAT
0093 FRONT C31 S751-4 SEAT
0094 FRONT Cc32 SZ31-W206 W023587206 SEAT
0095 FRONT Cc32 W023587087 155040 SEAT
0096 FRONT Cc32 W023587040 SEAT
0097 FRONT C33 125101 SZ51-7 SEAT
0098 FRONT C33 125112 S759-7 SEAT
0099 FRONT C33 125102 SZ60-6/864Z SEAT
0100 FRONT C34 125103 S762-7 SEAT




0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

FRONT C34 125104 865Z (937N) SEAT
FRONT C34 125105 W023584001 SEAT
FRONT C35 125106 SZ51-6 SEAT
FRONT C35 125111 880z SEAT
FRONT C35 125122 S782-8 SEAT
FRONT C36 125120 S753-8 SEAT

MOTOROCK

AUTOMOTIVE




